
S.L Warrant NO BO ID Applicants Name Net Payable Remarks AGM Date Address/ BO_Father BO_Mother Address1 Address2 Address3 City Country Postal Code Phone1
1 1400237 1203040045138634 MD. NURUJAMMAN 1,275.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. NUR AHMED MRS. ANGURI BEGUM SECTION-11, BLOCK-E, ROAD-02, HOYE-31 (GROUND FLOOR)  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 01916-038669
2 1400324 1201820045044482 SABINA YESMIN 2,125.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE ABDUL AZIZ ROFIA KHATUN 48/A SHOTORUPA,JALALABAD R/A   SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1730323246
3 1400346 1201470048177907 MOHAMMAD DIN ISLAM 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. AHSAN ULLAH MOMTAJ BEGOM HOUSE-34/2, BORO BERAID MAIN ROAD LANE, 27, EAST PARA P.O: BORO BERAID DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1684946873
4 1400347 1201500052837351 MST. UMMAY MARJIA BEGUM 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. ARMAN HOSSAIN MOJUMDAR SAYADA TAYABA BEGUM 1931, HAJI K.ALI ROAD EAST JURAIN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204 1672734187
5 1400348 1201510011716244 MD. MUJIBUL HAQUE 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LASKER ALAUDDIN AHMED MOURATUN NAHAR 4/5B. EASTERN HOUSING KOLYANPUR  4TH  FLOOR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1711174374
6 1400351 1201520000045409 POPULAR LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD 400,000.00     Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015   CORPORATE HEAD OFFICE PEOPLES BHABAN 3RD FLOOR 36 DILKUSHA C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 7174157-60
7 1400355 1201580032706928 MD RIPON  KHAN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD NURUL ISLAM KHAN MRS RIJEA BEGUM 1/5B MERADIA KHILGAON  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1722058847
8 1400358 1201590046518438 JIBAN MONDOL 850.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE PANCHANNAN MONDOL USHA RANI MONDOL JINNA PARA COLLEGE ROAD   KHULNA BANGLADESH 9100 1717723421
9 1400366 1201700009977227 MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 Jasim Uddin Ahmed Julaka Begum 18, South Bashaboo P.O.Bashaboo, P.S.Shabujbagh Dhaka-1214 Dhaka Bangladesh 1214 8254245

10 1400379 1201820045013296 RAHANA AHMED 1,275.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 NAZIR AHMED JAHANARA BEGUM FAIR INT. 86 SHERE-BANGLA ROAD HAZARI BAGH,DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1912818704
11 1400385 1201940052294901 SHAFIQUL ISLAM 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. SOBAHAN MOLLA MRS.OMEA HANI KHAN VILLA,D-186/3, SOUTH CYABITHI,  JOYDEBPUR.  GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 1700 1827162931
12 1400387 1201950021631998 M R A BISWAS 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE. ARSHED ALI BISWAS ZOBEDA BEGUM C/O,Mr. Eakub Ali, Synthesis Architects, H# 30, Block-KA, PC Culture Housing Society DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207  
13 1400390 1201990008263871 MRS. RAHILA AKHTER 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. SARZEK ALAM AMANA BEGUM MAMETAZ MAHAL 1200 EAST SHEWRAPARA MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216  
14 1400391 1201990044843741 FAHIM MASUD 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE NIKHIL HALDER AROTI HALDER 9/3 RAMNA POLICE COMPLEX, DHAKA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 9347387
15 1400410 1202350011855989 MOHAMMAD YUNUS ALI 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE. SHAHED ALI SARKER AMENA KHATUN 696 (NEW) MONIPUR, MIRPUR-2, DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1715297933
16 1400412 1202370014174614 ABDUL HAMID 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE ABDUR RAHMAN SAMSUN NAHAR B-423/3, MALIBAGH CHOW.PARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 7211889
17 1400416 1202420013216290 MD. MOHIN UDDIN PATWARY 1,275.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 HABIBOUR RAHMAN ASIA BEGUM ASHA SCINTIFIC CO 32/1, HATKHOLA ROAD SHUVECHCHHA PLAZA, SHOP # 27 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1712857648
18 1400420 1202590009977227 MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 Jasim Uddin Ahmed Julaka Begum 18, South Bashaboo P.O.Bashaboo, P.S.Shabujbagh Dhaka-1214 Dhaka Bangladesh 1214 8254245
19 1400423 1202750051110511 MD. KHURSHED ALAM 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE. JONAB ALI HOWLADER LATE. FATEMA BEGUM 196/1/A  EAST GORAN,  ROAD-9, KHILGOAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1841207670
20 1400427 1202830015476327 AL-HAJ MD. ABUL FAZAL DEWAN 90,000.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE, MVI . NURUL HUDA DEWAN AFIA KHATUN DEWAN F.F. PALACE, 33/KA/3 MAYA KANON,BASABO, SABUJBAG,DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1711527796
21 1400435 1202880054094536 KM. MIZANUR RAHMAN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 ABDUL MAJID KHAN RAHIMA BEGUM 65/2, KALLANPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1711471840
22 1400436 1202900052544724 ASIM BISWAS 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE FATIK CHANDRA BISWAS ANJOLY BISWAS C/O-HIRON,35/2 AHMEDBAG,BASHAB OO DHAKA  . BAN 1214 1924729729
23 1400437 1202930049461758 JAHANARA AKTER MITU 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 ABUL KALAM SALEDA KHATUN H-19,R-4,KADERABAD HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 18191684635
24 1400438 1202930049492810 AMER HOSSAIN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE AKRAM HOSSAIN MALEKA KHATUN H-19,R-2, KADERABAD HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA-1207  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1819168935
25 1400439 1202930049493882 BIJOYA SHARMIN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 ALMAS MIAH RABEYA BEGUM H-19,R-2, KADERABAD HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA-1207  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207  
26 1400440 1202950050588463 NIJAM UDDIN JEWEL 10,625.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. ABUL HOSSAIN SHAHINOOR HOSSAIN 399, WEST RAMPURA, KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1712779364
27 1400445 1203000051906588 BARUN KANTI MONDAL 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE KUTIRAM MONDAL BADI DASHI MONDAL MOTHBARI, MOHARAJPUR, KOYRA,   KHULNA BANGLADESH 9290 1710151545
28 1400452 1203100016488226 MD. JAKIR HOSSAIN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. MOKSED ALI MOST. ZOHURA BEGUM VILL: HORROGRAM PURBD PARA (HOSPITAL LANE) HOLDING#29/A RAJSHAHI. RAJSHAHI. BANGLADESH 6201 01712-833077
29 1400456 1203140050410280 A M AHSANUL KABIR 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN MRS. ARZIA KHATUN HOUSE-9, ROAD-3, SHADHINOTA SARONI, BADDA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1711048585
30 1400457 1203150024394692 SHAHINOOR AKTER DINA 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 IBRAHIM HOSSAIN SHAMSUN NAHAR C/O, AL-SHIFA PARMACHY PARA-DOGAIR, BASERPUL P.O-KUNAPARA, DEMRA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1362  
31 1400458 1203150025446591 LUCKY AKTER 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 ABDUL KARIM KHAN KAMOLA BEGUM 280 MIRHAZIRBAG ENGINEER HOUSE GROUND FLOOR RIGHT SIDE JATRABARI DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204 1718295291
32 1400461 1203150040994332 MD.EBRAHIM BEGPARI 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE,SAMIR UDDIN BAPARI LATE,ABEDUN NESSA HOUSE+HOLDING-5 NO.VILL+ROAD- #NAME? DEMRA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1362 1715822960
33 1400465 1203150049950422 MD RAJIB 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 JAKIR HOSSAN MONOARA BEGUM VILL-MOTUA PO-JOAR KACHAR DIST-FENI  FENI BANGLADESH 3900 1926902797
34 1400470 1203210043591861 TAUFIQUE AZIZ 2,975.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 BAHAR AHMED ROXANA AKTER 74/2 HAZI AFSER UDDIN,ROAD ZIGATOLA,DHANMONDI.  DHAKA BANGALDESH 0 19119155980
35 1400472 1203210046715019 MD. ABDUL HAQUE 5,100.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 KARAM ALI HAZARA BEGUM 103/3/B NORTH MUGDAPARA.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1746001208
36 1400486 1203510016283483 ABUL KALAM 2,125.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE ABDUL MALEK LATE FATHEMA KHATUN C/O, JHONUDDIN BAPARI BARI, VILL.- SOUTH ALI PUR, P.O.- SOMI BHUYAR HAT, FENI FENI BANGLADESH 0  
37 1400487 1203510017227554 MD. JASIM UDDIN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE SHAHID UDDIN MRS. MOHSENA BEGUM 10-C, 10/13, MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1711505384
38 1400490 1203550048015167 TAHERA YEASMIN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD ABDUL GONI HAWA BEGUM HOUSE -06 (2ND FLOOR) SHOWDAGOR TULA  SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1712678051
39 1400502 1203750046086514 MUSAMMAT SHUKRIA BEGUM PAPIA 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 ABDULLAH SHKLYEN LATE REZIA KHANOM HOUSE- 49 BLOCK- A KUMARPARA SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 01712-675081
40 1400504 1203810051442491 MD SUNNY AHMED 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD ABDUL AWAL PARVIN AKTER 62 CENTRAL MADERTEK 2ND FLOOR BASHABOO SHABUJBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 01675 715103
41 1400505 1203810051442620 JOY GHOSH 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MONTU CHANDRO GHOSH BEAUTY RANI GHOSH 62 CENTRAL MADERTEK 2ND FLOOR BASHABOO SHABUJBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 01675 715103
42 1400507 1203830053094874 JANNATUL FERDOUS ELEN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. MASUD HOSSAIN TALUKDER MST. ANWARA PARVIN H-9,4TH FLOOR,394, SHADHINOTA SARANI,NORTH BADDA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1711048585
43 1400513 1203910046000741 MAHBUBA SHIRIN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. DELOWAR JAHAN MAZEDA BEGUM 11/7/G FREE SCHOOL STREET, KATHAL BAGAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1712472784
44 1400514 1203920055290778 MD. OMAR FARUQ 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN MST. FAIJUNNESA BEGUM BASHUNDHARA CITY, LEVEL-5, BLOCK-A, SHOP-3,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 01671-742115
45 1400523 1204490043062641 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 1,275.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. PANCHAM ALI SHARDER MRS. LALMOTI SHIKDER 176, NORTH GORAN, KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1913066625
46 1400529 1204570052375624 MOHAMMED SHAHEEN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 ABDUR RAZZAK JAHANARA 63/1 NORTH ROAD, DHANMONDI   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1616116640
47 1400530 1204570052375659 MR. TAFAZZAL 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 ABDUL AWAL MOMENA BEGUM 63/1 NORTH ROAD, DHANMONDI   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1616116640
48 1400531 1204570054069636 MD. ABU TAHER 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 JALIL MIA HALIMA BEGUM KALIKAPUR, BANCHARAMPUR,   B-BARIA BANGLADESH 3546 1818661023
49 1400532 1204570054069644 MD. NAJMOL ISLAM 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. HOK MIA HASENA BEGUM ETAVORA, CHOMPOK, NOGOR, HOMNA,  COMILLA BANGLADESH 3546 1818661023
50 1400533 1204570054069652 MD. NASIR UDDIN 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 MD. ABUL HOSSAIN AMBIA KHATUN CHONAR CHAR, HOMNA,   COMILLA BANGLADESH 3546 1818661023
51 1400534 1204570054084598 JAHANGIR ALAM 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 A. BAREK RAWSHANARA 63/1 NORTH ROAD, DHANMONDI,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1616116640
52 1400535 1204570056354135 HARUN-OR-RASHID 5,950.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 SHAIKH SAYED AHAMED SUFIA BEGUM VILL. DOGAIR, POST. SARULIA, PS. DEMRA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1361 1975251182
53 1402510 1204310032213428 MD ANWAR HUSSAIN           4,250.00 Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE HAZI ABDUL HASIM SALMA BEGUM 120, HOUSING STATE, SADAR   SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1711320647
54 1403400 1602340004087356 Trust Bank Limited ( 1403820 CMSF) 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2015 LATE DOCTOR FAZLUR RAHMAN LATE BELAYATUNNESA HOUSE # 167, SECTION # 13 MIRPUR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 9003488
55 1400000 1204280053883657 SHAHJIBAZAR POWER CO. LTD.(IPO 10,800.00        In Hand 29/1/2015   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343
56 1500004 1201510011716244 MD. MUJIBUL HAQUE                                           535.12             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 LASKER ALAUDDIN AHMED MOURATUN NAHAR 4/5B. EASTERN HOUSING KOLYANPUR  4TH  FLOOR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1711174374
57 1500006 1201510045306234 SALEH SIDDIQUE                                              238.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 Md. Abdul Mozid Siddique Golenur Begum 94/1,D.U. Staff Quarter Nilkhet  Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1719113663
58 1500007 1201520000045409 POPULAR LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD                               224,000.00     Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016   CORPORATE HEAD OFFICE PEOPLES BHABAN 3RD FLOOR 36 DILKUSHA C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 7174157-60
59 1500008 1201530037099219 MST. RAHELA BEGUM                                           172.46             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 MD. ZILLUR RAHMAN MST. MABEYA BEGUM PABNA STORE, 711/C KHILGAON HIGH SCHOOL MARKET  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 7253013
60 1500023 1201730019894185 MOHAMMED ENAMUL HAQUE                                       1,512.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 Late Nurnabi Md. Amin Monowara Begum House: 22,Road: 01, Block: A, Santek (Kazla), Dhaka-1236  Dhaka Bangladesh 1236 1711455235
61 1500027 1201820045244597 MD. BURHAN UDDIN                                            1,754.67          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 A K M ABDUR RASHID MONORA BAGAM R-2,H-9,BASHAR PUL,DEMRA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1362 1911734092
62 1500028 1201820047994003 MD.GOLAM KIBRIA                                             504.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 MD.NAZIMUDDIN LATE MRS.GULNAHAR BEGUM FLAT#5A, URBAN OCEAN,HOUSE#35, ROAD#100, BLOCK#CEN(D), GULSHAN-2, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1819239245
63 1500030 1201850008049436 SHAMSUL ALAM KHAN                                           207.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 LATE ALAUDDIN SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM 1 ALI BIPONI LALDIGHIR PAR  SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100  
64 1500031 1201900015798969 SULTANA NASRIN                                              714.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 MD. SHAMIM HOSSAIN SHIRINA AKTER 593, SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052785
65 1500033 1201910004074968 JAHAN ARA MANNAN                                            535.12             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 LT. COL. M. A. MANNAN LATE HOWARUN NESSA 34 DOHS (BANANI) DHAKA CANTT.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213  
66 1500035 1201950021631998 M R A BISWAS                                                535.12             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 LATE. ARSHED ALI BISWAS ZOBEDA BEGUM C/O,Mr. Eakub Ali, Synthesis Architects, H# 30, Block-KA, PC Culture Housing Society DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207  
67 1500040 1201990008263871 MRS. RAHILA AKHTER                                          535.12             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 MD. SARZEK ALAM AMANA BEGUM MAMETAZ MAHAL 1200 EAST SHEWRAPARA MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216  
68 1500043 1202020043586110 SUBRATA KUMER PAUL                                          921.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 SUNIL CHANDRA PAUL MAYA RANI PAUL 42, GOALNAGAR LANE, 4TH FLOOR, P.O. # DHAKA SADAR, P.S. # KOTUWALI. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1715011342
69 1500067 1202350011855989 MOHAMMAD YUNUS ALI                                          535.12             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 LATE. SHAHED ALI SARKER AMENA KHATUN 696 (NEW) MONIPUR, MIRPUR-2, DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1715297933
70 1500070 1202370016284247 MOHAMMAD ARMANUL                                            476.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 MD, ABDUL AWAL ANWARA BEGUM 1267/1 EAST MONIPUR MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8014501
71 1500076 1202430020791985 MD.JAHIRUL ISLAM                                            535.12             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 MD.ABDUR RAHMAN JOHURA KHATUN 508/1,MALIBAGH BAGAN BARI, REAL GATE,2ND FLOOR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1913376826
72 1500078 1202450009323769 MD.AMIR HOSSAIN                                             178.37             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 MD.RAMJAN ALI AMBIA KHATUN C/O SHADAK HOSSAN HOME LAND LIFE INS.CO. LTD 11 MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 17172000436
73 1500079 1202550000902765 MD.SAKIL ARMAN                                              1,904.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 DR.MD.AMAN ULLAH  B-6/A,F-6,KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM RD MOHAMMAD PUR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 8115121
74 1500082 1202590043671403 MD. AKTER HOSSAIN KHAN                                      238.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 SEKANDOR ALI DELOARA BEGUM SUNMUN TEILEARS, RONY SUPER MARKET, MOMENBAG, CHORASHTA CONAPARA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1362 1916269590
75 1500090 1203040012346417 REZIA FARUK                                                 177.86             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 LATE KAZI MD.FARUK LATE SHERAZUN NASE KHANOM 1/18, PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 152446007
76 1500092 1203040032861461 SUCCESS INFORMATION & COMMUNIC                              448.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016   FLAT-2/A, PACIFIC HUT 32, SIDDESWARI ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 01715-011481
77 1500097 1203060045102884 SHAHABUDDIN SAMRAT                                          4,760.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 LATE MOKBUL HOSSAIN SABANA KHATUN HOUSE-66, ROAD-02, FLAT-E-2, BLOCK-A, NIKETON, GULSHAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 01678-666359
78 1500108 1203150045091196 TAHER AHMED                                                 4,284.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 LATE ABDUR RASHID MRS JINNATUN NESSA. HOUSE- HOLDING- 58 VILL+ ROAD1 NO WEST RAYERBAG MATUAIL.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1362 ------
79 1500117 1203180054406550 MONIR HOSSAIN                                               238.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 ABDUL AWAL AYASA KHATUN ROAD - 4, HOUSE - 48,BLOCK - D FLAT - A3, BASHUNDHARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229 1731444444
80 1500118 1203190011732275 MD.DELWAR HOSSAIN                                           952.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 MD.HELAL UDDIN  HOUSE-32,ROAD-04 BLOCK-D,RAMPURA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219  
81 1500128 1203360028511007 SHAH ABDULLAH AL BAKI                                       11,900.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 Late Shah Nurul Huda Ayesha Khatun House # 5/1, 401, Khan Plaza, Arambag,  Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1915744330
82 1500137 1203650035396057 MD SARWAR KHAN                                              2,248.92          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 MD ABDUL AZIZ KHAN SALEHA BEGUM 11/164, SONADANGA R/A KHULNA  KHULNA BANGLADESH 9000 041-730730
83 1500147 1204180030575428 MOHAMMED NURUL ALAM                                         476.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 NURUS SAFA JAINAB KHATUN C/O. MD. SALAH UDDIN, ACAD, I- IUC, 154/A, COLLEGE ROAD, CHA- WKBAZAR, CHITTAGONG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1195000828
84 1500165 1204700003905989 MD. MOKHLESUR RAHMAN                                        4,760.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 Md.Mojibur Rahman Areja Khatun House no 305 (2nd Floor), Road no 13, Block no B, Chandgaon R/A. Chittagong Bangladesh . 670608
85 1500643 1204820053776534 MOHAMMED HARUN OR RASHID 1,367.86          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 Mohammed Shamsul Huda Khodeja Begum 39/1, NayaPaltan (5 Enginineers Court)  Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1922044162
86 1500694 1204310032213428 MD ANWAR HUSSAIN 1,190.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 LATE HAZI ABDUL HASIM SALMA BEGUM 120, HOUSING STATE, SADAR   SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1711320647



87 1500824 1203360048620181 CHOWDHURY MAQ SARWAR 11,900.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 8/2/2016 LATE CHOWDHURY MD. SARWAR LATE BEGUM SALEKA SARWAR APT#2A, PLOT#13 A, ROAD#68 A, GULSHAN-2  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1713012151
88 1500000 1204280053883657 SHAHJIBAZAR POWER CO. LTD.(IPO                              6,782.74          In Hand 8/2/2016   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343
89 1500000 1204280058139661 SHAHJIBAZAR PO.CO.LTD(B.S.A/C)                              118.23             In Hand 8/2/2016   822/2 ROKEYA SARANI(8TH FLOOR) DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 02-9025521
90 1600002 1201510011716244 MD. MUJIBUL HAQUE 618.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 LASKER ALAUDDIN AHMED MOURATUN NAHAR 4/5B. EASTERN HOUSING KOLYANPUR  4TH  FLOOR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1711174374
91 1600003 1201510045306234 SALEH SIDDIQUE 20.42               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 Md. Abdul Mozid Siddique Golenur Begum 94/1,D.U. Staff Quarter Nilkhet  Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1719113663
92 1600015 1201690008056076 SAKILA ISRAT NASRIN 618.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 Syed Ghulam Sarwar Anwara Begum 84/4 Kakrail (3rd Floor)   Dhaka Bangladesh 1000  
93 1600016 1201690010842943 SAKILA ISRAT NASRIN 618.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 Syed Ghulam Sarwar Anwara Begum 84/4 Kakrail (3rd Floor)   Dhaka Bangladesh 1000  
94 1600020 1201730019894185 MOHAMMED ENAMUL HAQUE 1,350.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 Late Nurnabi Md. Amin Monowara Begum House: 22,Road: 01, Block: A, Santek (Kazla), Dhaka-1236  Dhaka Bangladesh 1236 1711455235
95 1600028 1201820047994003 MD.GOLAM KIBRIA 581.75             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 MD.NAZIMUDDIN LATE MRS.GULNAHAR BEGUM FLAT#5A, URBAN OCEAN,HOUSE#35, ROAD#100, BLOCK#CEN(D), GULSHAN-2, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1819239245
96 1600030 1201910004074968 JAHAN ARA MANNAN 618.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 LT. COL. M. A. MANNAN LATE HOWARUN NESSA 34 DOHS (BANANI) DHAKA CANTT.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213  
97 1600031 1201950021631998 M R A BISWAS 618.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 LATE. ARSHED ALI BISWAS ZOBEDA BEGUM C/O,Mr. Eakub Ali, Synthesis Architects, H# 30, Block-KA, PC Culture Housing Society DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207  
98 1600034 1201990023493921 MD. SUMONUR RASHID KHAN 1,275.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 LATE HARUNUR RASHID KHAN MRS. HELENA KHATUN HOUSE#62E, BLOCK#A, SAYEM ROAD, BASHUNDHARA R/A, BARIDHARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229 01819-243937
99 1600036 1202020058104614 JOHERIA BEGUM CHOWDHRY 40.85               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 SHAHEB ALI BISWAS RABEYA BEGUM H# 15, R# 01, BLO# E BONOSREE, RAMPURA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1915965878

100 1600037 1202030024849811 MD. MOSTAK AHMED 765.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 Late. Azizul Hque Mrs. Kohinur Khatun Ornate International Ltd. Asa Plaza (4th Fl), Hemayetpur Bus Stand, Savar Dhaka Bangladesh 1340 1822808971
101 1600048 1202350011855989 MOHAMMAD YUNUS ALI 618.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 LATE. SHAHED ALI SARKER AMENA KHATUN 696 (NEW) MONIPUR, MIRPUR-2, DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1715297933
102 1600050 1202370016284247 MOHAMMAD ARMANUL 550.85             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 MD, ABDUL AWAL ANWARA BEGUM 1267/1 EAST MONIPUR MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8014501
103 1600051 1202390045134041 MD. KHOKON HOWLADER 638.31             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 ABDUS SATTAR MOSS-BULU BEGUM C-21,RAJONIGONDA SUPER MARKET DHAKA CANT, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1753716505
104 1600055 1202410031095153 SYED ZAHIDUN NABI 618.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 SYED RASHIDUN NIBI FARIDA RASHID DOLLY 1-G, PARIBAG, APPT-05, HATIRPOOL, SHAHBAG, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1713046353
105 1600056 1202420013216290 MD. MOHIN UDDIN PATWARY 208.74             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 HABIBOUR RAHMAN ASIA BEGUM ASHA SCINTIFIC CO 32/1, HATKHOLA ROAD SHUVECHCHHA PLAZA, SHOP # 27 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1712857648
106 1600058 1202470060768218 MOHAMMAD ENAMUL HAQUE 765.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 Mohammad  Abdus Samad Mollah Dilara Begum Appartment #B2,Housae #72, Benvenuto, Road#7 Block# H Banani Dhaka Bangladesh 1213 1911397589
107 1600062 1202830048402200 KAZI MOHAMMAD WASIM 618.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM SUFIA BEGUM VILL- ENAYETNAGAR, P.O- L.N.C. MILLS, P.S- SIDDIRGONJ, NARAYANGONJ NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH . 1818294451
108 1600064 1202930049461758 JAHANARA AKTER MITU 68.08               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 ABUL KALAM SALEDA KHATUN H-19,R-4,KADERABAD HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 18191684635
109 1600065 1202930049492810 AMER HOSSAIN 68.08               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 LATE AKRAM HOSSAIN MALEKA KHATUN H-19,R-2, KADERABAD HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA-1207  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1819168935
110 1600066 1202930049493882 BIJOYA SHARMIN 68.08               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 ALMAS MIAH RABEYA BEGUM H-19,R-2, KADERABAD HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA-1207  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207  
111 1600068 1203040045210918 MANIK AHMED 405.81             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 SHOHIDULLAHA PATWARY MOMOTAZ BEGUM 125 NEW KAKRAIL ROAD SHANTINAGOR DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1911442387
112 1600074 1203150033189459 KAZI ABDULLAH ZAHIR UDDIN 136.16             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 LATE KAZI BADIUL ALAM MOBASHARA BEGUM HOU-43/44,BLO-A,LAN-7,SEC-6, MIRPUR DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1916587843
113 1600075 1203150034735862 BELAYET HOSSAIN BHUIYAN 1,275.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 RUHUL AMIN NHUIYAN TAFURA BEGUM MATRI CHAYA ,1373/1,DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1236 1713048715
114 1600078 1203180004587777 MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANOWAR 765.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 ABDUR RAHMAN ANOWARA BEGUM MOHAKHALI BTCL WIRELESS COLONY D-3, OFFICER'S BANGLO  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206  
115 1600082 1203330021264758 ABU TAHER 13.62               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 ABDUR RAHMAN SHAKERA BEGUM FERDOUS  ELECTRONICS, 30, SHAH AMANAT TOWER, REAZ UDDIN BAZAR, CTG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1815916126
116 1600087 1203520018457555 MD. HAMIDULLAH BHUIYAN 537.23             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 LATE SHUKURULLAH BHUIYAN MRS SHAFATUN NEASSA 488/3, NOYATOLA CHAIRMANGOLI MOGHBAZAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1716194555
117 1600096 1203880040190102 SHAHID MD. AZIZUL HOQUE 5,306.31          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 MD. SHAHIDULLAH MOSAMMAT JAHANARA BEGUM236/GA, AHMED NAGAR, PAIKPARA, MIRPUR-1, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 9016330
118 1600098 1204020032877697 MD. MONIR HOSSAIN 68.08               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 MD. NURUL HOQUE SEIKH HAZERA BEGUM 61/1, NAYAPOLTON, (G. FL)   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1922200326
119 1600099 1204030030329888 QUAZI JOHIRUL ISLAM 3,120.24          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 QUAZI MONGAL MIAH SOFIA BEGUM B- 57, NIKETON, GULSHAN DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 02-8858865
120 1600102 1204250045474628 HAMID MIAH 618.93             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 RAHMAN ALI RAHIMA KHATUN ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT OP-8 (8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711538712
121 1600103 1204250046306236 MOHAMMAD REDHAY 68.08               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 MOHAMMAD ROBIUL AWAL RAHIMA ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PALAZA SUIT OP-8,(8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711537312
122 1600443 1204310032213428 MD ANWAR HUSSAIN 1,275.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 LATE HAZI ABDUL HASIM SALMA BEGUM 120, HOUSING STATE, SADAR   SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1711320647
123 1600591 1202560033051548 A. T. SHAFIQ UDDIN AHMED 12,750.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 5/2/2017 Late Dr. Jamal Uddin Ahmed Late Rawshan Ara Ahmed 147/B/6, GREEN ROAD TEJGAON, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1711526984
124 1600000 1204280053883657 SHAHJIBAZAR POWER CO. LTD.(IPO 6,784.79          In Hand 5/2/2017   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343
125 1600000 1204280058139661 SHAHJIBAZAR PO.CO.LTD(B.S.A/C) 115.51             In Hand 5/2/2017   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343
126 1700002 1201470037940059 SAIFUL ISLAM 3,060.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 Late Aminul Haque Patwary Nur Akter Baily RITZ, 1 New Baily Road, Flat# Q-06, Ramna  Dhaka Bangladesh 1217 1730345181
127 1700004 1201510011716244 MD. MUJIBUL HAQUE 309.89             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LASKER ALAUDDIN AHMED MOURATUN NAHAR 4/5B. EASTERN HOUSING KOLYANPUR  4TH  FLOOR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1711174374
128 1700005 1201510045306234 SALEH SIDDIQUE 45.90               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 Md. Abdul Mozid Siddique Golenur Begum 94/1,D.U. Staff Quarter Nilkhet  Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1719113663
129 1700008 1201580032706928 MD RIPON  KHAN 309.89             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 MD NURUL ISLAM KHAN MRS RIJEA BEGUM 1/5B MERADIA KHILGAON  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1722058847
130 1700009 1201590004124360 SABIRA RAHMAN 309.89             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 DR. WAJEEHUS RAHMAN NUR JAHAN BEGUM JOBEDA MANJIL (G. FL.) 1156/A HATHAZARI ROAD POST-AMIN JUTE MILL, HAMGARBAGCTG BANGLADESH -  
131 1700011 1201600035256766 M.R.HASAN RAZU 310.13             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 M.A KASHEM FEROJA AKTER EKOTA BHABAN SHYMOLY SANTIBAGH ,CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100 1674553244
132 1700012 1201680030219978 MOHAMMED DILIR UDDIN 3,400.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 AMIN ULLAH BILKIS ARA BEGUM 9320 75TH STREET # 1 WOODHAVEN, NY 11421  WOODHAVEN USA 11421 1711821273
133 1700013 1201690000716101 MD.WAHIDUZZAMAN 2,040.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LATE BADIUZZAMAN MRS. AYSHA BEGUM 145/1 WILLSON ROAD, BANDAR, NARAYANGONJ  NARAJYANGJONBANGLADESH 1400 9667795
134 1700016 1201720030166511 A.K.M.TARIQUL ISLAM 2,040.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 A.K.M.ZAHURUL ISLAM RAHIMA ISLAM TAMRALIPI,38/2KA BANGLABAZER,   DHAKA BANGALDESH 1100 1716591980
135 1700017 1201730019894185 MOHAMMED ENAMUL HAQUE 1,584.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 Late Nurnabi Md. Amin Monowara Begum House: 22,Road: 01, Block: A, Santek (Kazla),PO:Dania, PS:Jatrabari. Dhaka Bangladesh 1236 1711455235
136 1700018 1201750014876362 AL MAHRUN KHAN 14,008.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 Md. Mahbubul Haque Khan Syeda Mumtaz Alam Apt # A2,House # 5B,Road # 7 Gulshan-1  Dhaka Bangladesh 1212 1214201148
137 1700023 1201910004074968 JAHAN ARA MANNAN 309.89             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LT. COL. M. A. MANNAN LATE HOWARUN NESSA 34 DOHS (BANANI) DHAKA CANTT.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213  
138 1700024 1201950021631998 M R A BISWAS 309.89             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LATE. ARSHED ALI BISWAS ZOBEDA BEGUM C/O,Mr. Eakub Ali, Synthesis Architects, H# 30, Block-KA, PC Culture Housing Society DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207  
139 1700026 1201990015372997 MD. AWLAD HOSSAIN 68.00               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 AZMAT ALI HOWLADER JOYTUN NESA RASSEL CHANDRA MOLLIKA, 51 CIRCULAR ROAD, DHANMONDI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 8653673 1819223857
140 1700027 1202020004620071 MR.KASHI NATH GHOSH 1,224.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LATE HARIPADA GHOSH BINA GHOSH HARIPADA MISTANNA BHANDER 37/1,AZIMPUR ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 7176665
141 1700037 1202280014891861 HASHEM AHMED 6,111.91          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 MD. ABUL KASHEM MRS. HASINA BANU HOUSE NO-313, ROAD NO-8 5TH FLOOR, MIRPUR DOHS PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1755582500
142 1700038 1202370014174614 ABDUL HAMID 53.43               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LATE ABDUR RAHMAN SAMSUN NAHAR B-423/3, MALIBAGH CHOW.PARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 7211889
143 1700039 1202410031095153 SYED ZAHIDUN NABI 309.89             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 SYED RASHIDUN NIBI FARIDA RASHID DOLLY 1-G, PARIBAG, APPT-05, HATIRPOOL, SHAHBAG, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1713046353
144 1700040 1202420013216290 MD. MOHIN UDDIN PATWARY 63.12               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 HABIBOUR RAHMAN ASIA BEGUM ASHA SCINTIFIC CO 32/1, HATKHOLA ROAD SHUVECHCHHA PLAZA, SHOP # 27 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1712857648
145 1700042 1202470060768218 MOHAMMAD ENAMUL HAQUE 38.13               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 Mohammad  Abdus Samad Mollah Dilara Begum Appartment #B2,Housae #72, Benvenuto, Road#7 Block# H Banani Dhaka Bangladesh 1213 1911397589
146 1700043 1202490005577251 AJMAL HUSSAIN 4,080.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 KUTUB UDDIN SAMSUN NAHAR RAJANIGANDHA-2, AZIMPUR JUDGES QUARTER  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205  
147 1700045 1202640007049469 MOHAMMAD TANVIR HOSSAIN 680.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 MOHAMMAD LUTFUR RAHMAN MRS MONOWARA SULTANA 67, EAST RAMPURA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1711507442
148 1700047 1202830048402200 KAZI MOHAMMAD WASIM 348.26             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM SUFIA BEGUM VILL- ENAYETNAGAR, P.O- L.N.C. MILLS, P.S- SIDDIRGONJ, NARAYANGONJ NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH . 1818294451
149 1700049 1203040012346417 REZIA FARUK 98.60               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LATE KAZI MD.FARUK LATE SHERAZUN NASE KHANOM 1/18, PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 152446007
150 1700050 1203040045210918 MANIK AHMED 61.20               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 SHOHIDULLAHA PATWARY MOMOTAZ BEGUM 125 NEW KAKRAIL ROAD SHANTINAGOR DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1911442387
151 1700054 1203150033189459 KAZI ABDULLAH ZAHIRUDDIN 106.86             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LATE KAZI BADIUL ALAM MOBASHARA BEGUM HOU-43/44,BLO-A,LAN-7,SEC-6, MIRPUR DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1916587843
152 1700055 1203150038840694 MOKTAHAR BEGUM 83.30               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LATE SHEIKH MOHAMMAD AZIZ AMBIA KHATUN 31/3, SHER-E-BANGLA LINK ROAD MASDAIR  N.GONJ BANGLADESH 1400  
153 1700056 1203150038840892 MD RASHEDUL ALAM 144.51             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 MD NURUL ISLAM BEGUM LUT FUNNAHAR HO-10 SHAR-E-BANGLA LINK ROAD MASDAIR  N.GONJ BANGLADESH 1400  
154 1700058 1203150049950422 MD RAJIB 309.89             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 JAKIR HOSSAN MONOARA BEGUM VILL-MOTUA PO-JOAR KACHAR DIST-FENI  FENI BANGLADESH 3900 1926902797
155 1700059 1203180004587777 MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANOWAR 514.13             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 ABDUR RAHMAN ANOWARA BEGUM MOHAKHALI BTCL WIRELESS COLONY D-3, OFFICER'S BANGLO  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206  
156 1700065 1204250045474628 HAMID MIAH 309.89             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 RAHMAN ALI RAHIMA KHATUN ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT OP-8 (8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711538712
157 1700066 1204250046306236 MOHAMMAD REDHAY 53.43               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 MOHAMMAD ROBIUL AWAL RAHIMA ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PALAZA SUIT OP-8,(8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711537312
158 1700073 1204350019743817 ABDUL HAFIZ 1,440.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 ABDUL HANNAN MRS. MONOWARA KHATUN 8/16, SIR SYED ROAD, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1769001556
159 1700275 1204730033090379 NASIR MD KHAN 3,006.23          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LATE FAZLE HAQUE KHAN LATE SUFIA KHANOM C/O, BENGAL INDIGO LTD. 135-138 ABDULLAHPUR UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1712155587
160 1700338 1204310032213428 MD ANWAR HUSSAIN 710.36             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 LATE HAZI ABDUL HASIM SALMA BEGUM 120, HOUSING STATE, SADAR   SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1711320647
161 1700343 1204840038232734 MOFIZ UDDIN CHOWDHURY 1,360.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 31/1/2018 SULTAN AHMED MAHMUDA KHATUN HOUSENO-140, LANE NO-01, DOHS BARIDHARA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1730009343
162 1700000 1204280053883657 SHAHJIBAZAR POWER CO. LTD.(IPO 3,735.12          In Hand 31/1/2018   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343
163 1700000 1204280058139661 SHAHJIBAZAR PO.CO.LTD(B.S.A/C) 86.59               In Hand 31/1/2018   822/2 ROKEYA SARANI(8TH FLOOR) DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 02-9025521
164 1800005 1201510045306234 SALEH SIDDIQUE 14.82               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md. Abdul Mozid Siddique Golenur Begum 94/1,D.U. Staff Quarter Nilkhet  Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1719113663
165 1800008 1201580032706928 MD RIPON  KHAN 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD NURUL ISLAM KHAN MRS RIJEA BEGUM 1/5B MERADIA KHILGAON  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1722058847
166 1800009 1201600035256766 M.R.HASAN RAZU 523.81             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 M.A KASHEM FEROJA AKTER EKOTA BHABAN SHYMOLY SANTIBAGH ,CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100 1674553244
167 1800015 1201720023282037 MOHAMMAD MONJUR-E-ALAM 3,375.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MOHAMMAD NUR ALAM AZIZUN NAHAR BEGUM HOUSE-51,ROAD-7,SEC-4,UTTARA,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1716437399
168 1800016 1201730019894185 MOHAMMED ENAMUL HAQUE 5,625.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Late Nurnabi Md. Amin Monowara Begum House: 22,Road: 01, Block: A, Santek (Kazla),PO:Dania, PS:Jatrabari. Dhaka Bangladesh 1236 1711455235
169 1800017 1201730030908813 MOHAMMED ENAMUL HAQUE. 225.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Late.Nurnabi Md.Amin Monowara Begum. House#22,Road#01,Block-A, Santek(Kazla),PO:Dania, PS:Jatrabari. Dhaka Bangladesh 1236 1711455235
170 1800019 1201770002651165 1454 - MD. MUHIT CHOWDHURY 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. MOHSIN KABIR CHOWDHURY DIL AFROZ 7B7 WEST HAZIPARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 9348113
171 1800020 1201770006599164 5252 - MD. SHAHED CHOWDHURY 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. MOHSIN KABIR CHOWDHURY DIL AFROZ 7 B 7, WEST HAZIPARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217  
172 1800021 1201820047994003 MD.GOLAM KIBRIA 563.84             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD.NAZIMUDDIN LATE MRS.GULNAHAR BEGUM FLAT#5A, URBAN OCEAN,HOUSE#35, ROAD#100, BLOCK#CEN(D), GULSHAN-2, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1819239245
173 1800022 1201890044889572 DR JAMIR CHOWDHURY 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABU BAKAR CHOWDHURY RAHIMA BEGUM KAZISHAL SHELTER, FLAT# H2 (2nd Floor), 1/1, KALLYANPUR,MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1760525847



174 1800023 1201910004074968 JAHAN ARA MANNAN 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LT. COL. M. A. MANNAN LATE HOWARUN NESSA 34 DOHS (BANANI) DHAKA CANTT.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213  
175 1800025 1201980025998769 NUSRAT ALAM 29.64               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SHAH ALAM JINNAT BEGUM 16/2 KHILGAON BAGICHA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 416-694-8121
176 1800027 1202060008684707 H.M. GOLAM MORTOZA 10,625.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Late Md. Golam Mostofa Mrs. Hamida Begum Domino cleamcia, 4/4/1, shantibagh, (4 th Foor) P.O = Shanti Nagar Dhaka Bangladesh 1217 1755531387
177 1800036 1202370014174614 ABDUL HAMID 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE ABDUR RAHMAN SAMSUN NAHAR B-423/3, MALIBAGH CHOW.PARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 7211889
178 1800037 1202410031095153 SYED ZAHIDUN NABI 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SYED RASHIDUN NIBI FARIDA RASHID DOLLY 1-G, PARIBAG, APPT-05, HATIRPOOL, SHAHBAG, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1713046353
179 1800038 1202420013216290 MD. MOHIN UDDIN PATWARY 78.38               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 HABIBOUR RAHMAN ASIA BEGUM ASHA SCINTIFIC CO 32/1, HATKHOLA ROAD SHUVECHCHHA PLAZA, SHOP # 27 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1712857648
180 1800040 1202470060768218 MOHAMMAD ENAMUL HAQUE 49.41               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Mohammad  Abdus Samad Mollah Dilara Begum Appartment #B2,Housae #72, Benvenuto, Road#7 Block# H Banani Dhaka Bangladesh 1213 1911397589
181 1800042 1202640007049469 MOHAMMAD TANVIR HOSSAIN 1,220.64          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MOHAMMAD LUTFUR RAHMAN MRS MONOWARA SULTANA 67, EAST RAMPURA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1711507442
182 1800046 1203040012346417 REZIA FARUK 197.63             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE KAZI MD.FARUK LATE SHERAZUN NASE KHANOM 1/18, PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 152446007
183 1800050 1203150038840694 MOKTAHAR BEGUM 167.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE SHEIKH MOHAMMAD AZIZ AMBIA KHATUN 31/3, SHER-E-BANGLA LINK ROAD MASDAIR  N.GONJ BANGLADESH 1400  
184 1800051 1203150038840892 MD RASHEDUL ALAM 187.75             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD NURUL ISLAM BEGUM LUT FUNNAHAR HO-10 SHAR-E-BANGLA LINK ROAD MASDAIR  N.GONJ BANGLADESH 1400  
185 1800053 1203180004587777 MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANOWAR 874.70             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUR RAHMAN ANOWARA BEGUM MOHAKHALI BTCL WIRELESS COLONY D-3, OFFICER'S BANGLO  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206  
186 1800082 1604620045306483 OMAR FARUQUE ABDULLAH FERDOUS 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MVI MD. AHSAN ULLAH LUTFUL NAHAR C/O- Fahim Ishtiaque Hossain, RM,CAsh MNGMNT&Custodian,BRAC BANK,ANEX-3, 1 Gulshan AV,Gul1 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1713090190
187 1800086 1203470035060437 S K ABDUL ALIM 74.13               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE ABDUS SATTAR LATE MAZADA KANAM BASHIR ULLAH TALUKDER BARI VILL:SOUTH JOARA,PS-EAST JOARA WARD#06 CHANDANAISH POURASA CHITTAGONG BAGNLADESH 4380 1742524125
188 1800098 1203940053148141 KAMRUN NAHAR 212.50             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ASHFAK HOSAIN TAHMINA BEGUM 705, NORTH KAFRUL, DHAKA-1206.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1683377157
189 1800100 1202390042561288 NASIRUDDIN MOHAMMAD ZOBAIR CHO 1,912.50          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MD. DANU MEAH CHOWDHURY RAWSHAN AFROJE MIR MONJIL, 1014/A, WEST BAKOLIA, CHITTAGONG.  CTG BANGLADESH 4000 1814440185
190 1800103 1201470009402276 KAMAL UDDEN PATOARY 108.69             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 M.A. Toyob Patoary Sokina Begum 14/22,Babor Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka.  Dhaka Bangladesh 1207 1715153400
191 1800106 1201750008632305 SHAMIMA SULTANA 4,882.54          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md.Moshahed Ali Khan Rabeya Ahmed House # 59, Shah Mokhdum Avenue Sector # 12, Uttara Dhaka Banglades 1230 8931032
192 1800107 1201480001376911 MD SHAFINUR ALAM SARKER 1,126.72          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md Abdul Majid Sarker Mrs. Tahera Begum Hema Enterprise 99-Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue Kawran Bazar, Dhaka Bangladesh 1215 9141020
193 1800111 1202450011151257 MD.HABIBUR RAHMAN 212.50             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD.AZAHER ALI HOWLADER LUTFUN NASSA 14 JOTIMONI(BATA SHOE) KHILGAON TALTALA CITY SUPER MARKET DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1915623327
194 1800114 1203390013700179 SHAHNAJ RAHMAN 1,818.59          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 S.M MANSUR MRS. RUNU RAHMAN 65/B, R.K. MISSION ROAD (3RD FL)  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1199117134
195 1800123 1201640045940792 MD. YOUNUS KHANDAKER 1,700.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. DADAN KHANDAKER AYSHA KHATUN 43/1 BANGSHAL ROAD (1st FLOOR) NAYABAZAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1816102176
196 1800125 1202220022719671 SALEMA PERVIN 1,062.50          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. GOLAM SARWAR AZEMA KHATUN 23/10, FLORIADE BUILDING FLAT-B/5, KHILJEE ROAD SHAMOLI,MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1826629133
197 1800129 1202540024682306 MD. ABUL BASHER 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL MALEQUE HALIMA BIBI C/O-A.K.M ZAKIR HOSSAIN, RAJUK QUATER BHABAN # 8, 3RD FLOOR ROAD -13A, SECTOR-6 UTTARA BANGLADESH 1230 1711312717
198 1800130 1203080004335608 MR ABU SUFIUAN 711.60             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Al-haj Humayun Kabir Al-haj Anowara Begum Raihan Business Link56,Agrabad C/A,Jibon Bima Bhaban (2nd Fl)  Chittagong Bangladesh 4100 723425
199 1800131 1203560045777201 S.M. LOKMAN 340.97             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MD. SAYED SOKINA BEGUM MOKBUL DOCTORS BARI VILL.- KODHURKHIL IMAM NOGOR CTG. CTG Bangladesh 4368 1711245291
200 1800136 1202860055449413 MST.SHIMUL BEGUM 563.33             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD.JAKIR HOSSAIN KARRANI MOSSAMMED ANOWARA BEGU C/O-MD.JAKIR HOSSAIN KARRANI PRIME GROUP SKB (8TH FLOOR) 195, MOTIJHEEL C/A, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1716125849
201 1800138 1201500005016890 FARIDA ZABIN 148.22             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 TOFAYEL A.CHOWDHURY MRS ROOHE JAHAN BEGUM HOUSE-438,ROAD-2,BAITUL AMAN HOUSING SOCIETY,ADABAR, SHAMOLI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1819297048
202 1800139 1203330027992567 MANI SANKER MAJUMDER 14.82               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE JAMINI KUMAR MAJUMDER PRIYA BALA MAJUMDER 10.NO.RAZA PUKUR LANE. ANDERKILLA CHITTAGONG  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1914894186
203 1800148 1203000042529713 MD.MASIUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN 1,032.82          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MD.MAZIBUR  RAHMAN BHUIYA LATE KURSHIA AKTER 134/A/1, EAST RAZA BAZAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 8113491
204 1800149 1203000061710324 MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN 4.94                 Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. EMAMUL HOQUE MRS. ASHMA BEGUM 48/1, GOPIBAGH, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1722086383
205 1800150 1202700040046233 DR. A.K.M KABIR AHMED 83.98               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. NURUL ALAM MRS. SURAIYA ALAM 227, WEST RAMPURA WAPDA ROAD.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1711452315
206 1800151 1203210016846321 MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN  KABIRAJ 74.13               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SHAMSUDDIN KABIRAJ JAYEDA KHATUN 6-A, LINE-5/12, MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1552347806
207 1800154 1201720020158017 MASUM-AL-BERUNI 46,226.31        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD.ZINNATULLAH SUFIA KHATUN 3/D,PDB OFFICER'S QUARTERS, ROAD#53,GULSHAN-2,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 8812127
208 1800155 1201940046069987 PROSHANTO JOHN PALMA 212.50             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 L SUBAL PETER PALMA SOROLA G. ROZARIO HOUSE: 123/2 ( 2ND FLOOR) TEJKUNIPARA, P/S+ P/O TEJGOAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1713114217
209 1800156 1202190057576138 JASIM UDDIN 533.71             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD.ALAK MOLLAH RABEYA BEGUM HOUSE#40,ROAD#02,SECTOR#09, UTTARA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1716299778
210 1800157 1202450034249032 SAMMY OBEYDUR RAHMAN 83.98               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE-MUKLESUR RAHMAN BILKIS RAHMAN SHOP-6,1ST F2 BANANI SUPER- MARKET,DHAKA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213 1715166458
211 1800161 1204490037342669 MD MOZIBOR RAHMAN 13,812.50        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDULLAH NUR BAHER DIGITEK, HOUSE#67/A, ROAD#4 BLOCK#C, BANANI, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213 1619520009
212 1800164 1203210056245958 MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN 2,589.52          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. HARUN OR RASHID SUFIA BEGUM 74/G, EAST MANIKNAGAR, BALUR MATH  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1912574411
213 1800165 1202020051174548 MOSAMMAT SHAHERA ALAM 924.10             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE SHAH ALAM RAHIMA KHATUN PROTIK DEVELOPERS LTD. H # 32,34, R# 2, BLOCK-B, NIKETON, FLAT-C5 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1741635316
214 1800167 1202540050250041 MD. SHIRAJUL ISLAM 49.41               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE SHAH ALAM RAHIMA KHATUN PROTIK DEVELOPERS LTD. H # 32,34, R# 2, BLOCK-B, NIKETON, FLAT-C5 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1741635316
215 1800168 1202550012656771 SADAT BIN SAIF 133.39             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SAIF UL ISLAM SELINA KHANAM FLAT-4D, PRESTIGE HOMES, 23 SEGUN BAGICHA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1911919194
216 1800169 1203210036222717 KHAWJA MOHAMMAD BAKI BILLAH 563.33             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE ABDUL KHALEQUE LATE ROKEYA BEGUM BRAC CENTER,17TH FLOOR, 75,MOHAKHALI,BRAC EDUCATION PROGRAMME DHAKA BANGLADESH 0 1743800967
217 1800171 1203260056282648 MD. ELIUS HOSSAIN 98.81               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABUL KASHEM MOBASHARA BEGUM 176,MONTECRISTO BUILDING 4TH FLOOR,GULSHAN AVENUE GULSHAN-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1725845414
218 1800181 1202140050409530 ABU SUFIYAN GAZI 69.17               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 A.B.M. SHAMSUL HUDA SAHANARA BEGUM 473, DIT ROAD MALIBAGH.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1715698159
219 1800185 1202800034387590 MD. AKRAM HOSSAN BHUYA 568.29             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 HAJI SAMSODIN BUIYA ROHIMA AKTER SHOP-28, BHUIYAN FEBRICS, RAJ- LAKHI COMPLEX,4TH FLOOR, SEC-3, UTTARA-1230 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1717073211
220 1800186 1202800036103863 SYED HARES 568.29             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SYED KITAB ALI FOZILA BEGUM SHOP-28,4TH FLOOR,TAJLAKHI COMPEX,SECTOR-03,UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1717073211
221 1800188 1202180033146811 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM HOWLADER 138.33             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL MALEK HOWLADER MRS. RAHIMA KHATUN TK BHABAN, 13 KAWRAN BAZAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1712211284
222 1800189 1202250037962440 AMENA AKTER 197.63             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SYED HYDAR KABIR RUZINA BEGUM 227,NORTH JURAIN WASHA PIPE ROAD,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204 1734966004
223 1800191 1203600010938939 KAZI MOMANUR ISLAM 19.76               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE KAZI ABDUL BASED KAZI MAHMUDA BEGUM 556/C KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219  
224 1800192 1203810041954782 SUBAL CHANDRA BANIK 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE HARE KRISHNA BANIK LATE GOBINDA DASI BANIK 17 TANTI BAZAR 4TH FLOOR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1716460650
225 1800193 1201830055891731 MIR MAHBOOB ALI 850.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MIR MUZAHAR ALI ZABAIDA BEGUM ZUBLI H/N : 16, NOGAR KHANPUR, NARAYANGONJ SADAR  NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 1400 1912646636
226 1800195 1202190055148551 ISHTIAQUE SADEQUE 316.27             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUS SADEQUE NULUFAR SADEQUE HOUSE#13/1,ROAD#12,BARIDHARA, DIPLOMATIC AREA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1768555555
227 1800196 1204820035635943 MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUL ISLAM 232.24             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Mr. Rafiqul Islam Pathan Mrs. Aysha Begum No-8, Shami Bag Lane   Dhaka Bangladesh 1100 1670743106
228 1800198 1203150043475016 ATAUR RAHMAN 24.70               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL AZIZ MRS. SOBEDA KHATUN BASIC DAIGNOSTIC & CONSULTATION CENTER, 457, SOUTH BASABO, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1732761615
229 1800199 1203600009476491 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md.Sirajul Islam Most. Khairun Nessa Md. Khizir Khan Ja. 10/1, Middle Badda  Dhaka Bangladesh 1212  
230 1800200 1203680055367854 MIR ETTAJA AHMED 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MIR MAHBUB ALI ROWSHON ARA BEGUM 16 NAGAR KHANPUR,  NARAYANGANJ DHAKA BANGLADESH 1400 1712115854
231 1800205 1203210062908935 MD. MOSARAF HOSSEN SHAMEEM 212.50             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ANWAR HOSSEN BAPARI JAHANARA BEGUM KEMIKO PHARMACEUTICAL LTD 338 SEGUN BAGICHA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 0 1841006126
232 1800206 1203430024493948 NAFISA KARIM 2,550.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN NAZIA FARZANA SUVECHA LIBRARY ,8 KHAJA SUPER MARKET,CHASHARA, NARAYANGANJ  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1911310671
233 1800222 1202550019876099 TANVIR AHMED 1,116.84          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ABU TAYAB MIAH] SHAMIMA BEGUM 20, MOHINI MOHON DAS LANE, FARASHGONJ.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1912838383
234 1800223 1203360020455199 MD.RASHEL MAHMUD 568.29             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD.MILON SARKER MRS.LUCKY BEGUM LOTUS-KAMAL TOWER ONE(14TH) 57,ZOAR SHAHARA C/A NIKUNJA-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229 1715716127
235 1800225 1201900024523049 MD. NEAZUL HOQUE 281.67             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. SHAID ULLAH KHAN NARGIS HOSNE ARA 40/B3, SONIA MONJIL, 4TH FLOOR INDIRA ROAD, WEST RAJABAZAR TEJGON DHAKA BANGLADESH 0 1818724737
236 1800228 1202050016825919 MR. MD. SHAFIQUL HOQUE 103.75             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE. SAMIRUDDIN AHAMED LATE. SAHARA KHATUN DIRFCT OF BANGLADESH BANK CALONI, KHA/2/07, B.B CALONI R.K. MISSION DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 171262747
237 1800229 1202200014782582 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 296.48             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MD.JOBAID ULLAH SHAMSUN NAHER 13/1, EAST MADARTEK SINGAPUR ROAD, P.S. SABUJBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1731613957
238 1800231 1203880040291218 MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 237.18             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ABDUL BAREK MRS. MONOWARA BEGUM DULON CHAPA, 372, WEST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1912838420
239 1800232 1203630023839109 MD.AMINUL ISLAM 7,225.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE.JAHIDUL ISLAM MST.DULARI BEGUM A,ISLAM 4 BROTHERS, 147-148, MIDFORD ROAD DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1925953451
240 1800235 1203680053883269 HOSSAIN AKHTAR CHOWDHURY 12,750.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LE. SABER AHMED CHOWDHURY LE. HOSNE ARA H # 21/A, ROAD- 121, P.O.- GULSHAN, DHAKA-1212  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1711520442
241 1800236 1204030057392319 RABI BHOWMICK 2,700.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE BADAL CHANDRA BHOWMICK BHANU BHOWMICK HOUSE-07, ROAD-07, COLLEGE ROA NARAYANGONJ  DHAKA BANGLADESH . 1717061939
242 1800237 1204220060787721 RASHEDUL HAQUE 12,825.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 AMINUL HOQUE KAMRUN NAHAR APT-D4, 4 MYMENSINGH ROAD PARIBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1713116266
243 1800244 1205300043335561 MD. TARIQUL ISLAM 900.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MD. AMINUL ISLAM MRS. HOSHNE ARA BEGUM QAZI NIBASH, APT# 4/C, 42, NORTH BASABO, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1199805151
244 1800245 1201630053832854 SHAHINOOR BEGUM 197.63             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ABDUL MALEK SHORIFA BEGUM H # 08, R # 14/B, SEC # 04, UTTARA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1777225522
245 1800246 1201780056484381 S.M. FORMAN 207.54             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL HASHEM MABIA KHATUN THAHER MOLLAR BARI, VILL-DHALOINOGAR,P.O-GOHIRA, CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4343 1812099302
246 1800247 1201470044662924 SAKAOWAT HOSSAIN 15,364.21        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE ABDUL JABBAR LATE ANOWARA BEGUM ROAD NO: 02, HOUSE: 30, ADARSHA NAGAR, BADDA, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1924585777
247 1800248 1201890064422903 MD.SUJON HOSSEN BISWAS 365.68             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL KHALEQUE BISWAS HAZERA BEGUM D S M COMMODITIES LTD.42. GULSHAN AVE.R-135.JABBAR TOWER .GULSHAN-1 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1778140989
248 1800249 1602170062443611 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM 450.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE-SADEQUL ISLAM LATE-HASINA ISLAM FLAT-32, HOUSE-19,ROAD-5, BLOCK-C, SECTION-2, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1814490202
249 1800251 1202990010004928 SHANAWAJ AHAMMED 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 S. A. Salim SAKINA AKHTER H#12, Rd.# 1, Lane # 3, Karnafuly Complex, K - Block, Halishahar R/A, Ctg. Bangladesh . 3633108568
250 1800252 1204200045418847 PROSENJIT DAS 2,337.50          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Subodh Chandra Das Dipali Das 29, Exclusive Rosevalley, Jamal Khan, 7th Floor, Type-E,  Chittagong Bangladesh 4100 1713110017
251 1800254 1203620010384472 MS. MOMTAJ SULTANA 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 M. ABU ZAHID SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM HOUSE#03, ROAD#16,SEC-04 UTTARA MODEL TOWN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 207-200-7549
252 1800256 1201470000374086 MR. M. SHAMSUL HAQUE 675.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Late. Abdul Wahab Late. Shaheb Jadi Bibi 94, Haji Abdul Majib Lane Rokanpur  Dhaka Bangladesh 1100 1715436362
253 1800258 1202880033244533 MD. YOUSUF 23,375.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. JALAL UDDIN MS. SAYEDA AKTER HOUSE #12 (APT#A5), ROAD#04, SECTOR#13, UTTARA MODEL TOWN, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1711733692
254 1800259 1202880043636870 SALEHA SHAHEEN 10,625.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 AWLAD HOSSAIN MAHFUZA ISLAM HOUSE #12(A5), ROAD#04, SECTOR#13, UTTARA MODEL TOWN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1711733692
255 1800260 1202880062023123 GEASUDDIN AHMED 5,324.29          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MOHAMMAD HOSSEN MOMOTAZ BEGUM HOUSE#386,LANE#06 DOHS, BARIDHARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1819213042
256 1800266 1602170061728301 AMINA SALIMA KHAN 4,250.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 AHASAN KABIR KHAN SHASUN NAHAR CHOWDHURY C/O: VIYELLATEX GROUP, LEMERIDIGN, LEVEL -6, 79/A NIKUNJA C/A, AIRPORT ROAD DHAKA BANBLADESH 1229 1797540443
257 1800267 1202880048181535 NEZAM UDDIN 340.95             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SOLIM ULLAH HALIMA KHATUN MACRO PAPER PRODUCTS, 91J1 MADRASHA ROAD, BATTERY GOLI, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH .. 1819670175
258 1800272 1201820063265618 SHAMPA RANI SAHA 8,544.45          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 UTTAM KUMAR SAHA NOMITA SAHA C/O-UTTAM KUMAR SAHA, UTTARA CENTRE (11TH FLOOR),102 SHAHID TAJUDDIN AHMED SORONI, TEJGAO DHAKA BANGLADESH 1208 1794157288
259 1800273 1203080041940364 REHANA PARVIN 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 A.K.M ABDUL WASEK SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM EAST FEROZ SHAH COLONY, HOUSE NO-E-C. 1/14, FEROZSHAH CTG BANGLADESH 4207 1918031877
260 1800274 1204250029730014 RAZIA SULTANA SUME 3,123.22          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ARSHED ALI MIAH SHAHIDA BEGUM JANATA BAG, HAZI WASIUDDIN ROAD, SHAMPUR, DHAKA-1236  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1236 1923296141



261 1800275 1201630003264693 AL-HAJ ABDUR RAZZAQUE KHAN 48,450.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE ABDUL HAKIM KHAN AMEENA KHATUN HOUSE-5OO/A-1, ROAD-8 DHANMONDI R/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1743475717
262 1800276 1202490028549543 SUBIR KUMAR SAHA 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE BHAJA GOBINDA SAHA LATE SHIBANI RANI SAHA LEVEL-06, SUITE-601, CONCORD TOWER, 113 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AVE. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000  
263 1800277 1203000045431352 RAHANA PARVIN 9.88                 Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN MORSHEDA BEGUM C/O MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN, IFIC BANK LTD, IT DIVISION 8TH FLOO BDBL BUILDING MOTIJHEEL DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1685953107
264 1800278 1204570043346679 MD. SHAHIDUR RAHMAN 1,072.36          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL JALIL CHOW. LATE RATAN AKTER 152/3, PROVATIBAGH, KHILGONG,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1819023977
265 1800285 1205710001496564 MAJHARUL ISLAM 3,236.91          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md. Shamsul Huda Mrs. Hashmot Ara vanu USPCL Summit Center (9th Fl) 18 Kawranbazar  Dhaka Bangladesh 7904  
266 1800289 1202420023197836 MD. BELAL HOSSAIN 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ABDUL AZIZ MAFIA BEGUM KHALED BIONG  6/C NAYAPALTON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1937152481
267 1800290 1202370030012770 MD. ROUSHANUL HOQUE 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. NAZMUL HOQUE MST. ROUSHAN ARA HOQUE HOUSE# 46, ROAD# 22, RUPNAGAR R/A, PALLABI, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1715285015
268 1800293 1202400027355832 HALIMA KHATUN 311.32             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 M.F. KABIR DUFA ISLAM 118/9-B, WEST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1712083684
269 1800294 1202820019655571 AZIZA AKTER SAYA 415.08             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 JOYNAL ABEDIN HAJARA BEGUM GPKHA, 169, MIDDLE BADDAH GULSHAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1726137321
270 1800295 1204570032845364 RONE SHAH 642.40             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 BABU RATAN SHAH NILEMA RANI SHAH VILL: BANCHARUMPUR POST+TH:BANCHARUMPUR DIST:B.BARIA CHOTIAGONG BANGLADESH 1000 1937460262
271 1800296 1201810040323300 MR. A.K.M. RAMIZUL ISLAM 4.94                 Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ABDUL MATIN MRS. RAHIMA KHATUN 331/1-A, KHILGAON TILPAPARA.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1754299891
272 1800298 1203010025336764 RASEDUZZAMAN RASEL 850.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 B.M. NOOR MUHAMMAD SARIFUN NAHAR T-21, NOORJAHAN ROAD, MD.PUR   DHAKA BANGLADSESH 1207 1670448773
273 1800299 1203060036278431 A.S. RAIHAN CHOWDHURY 187.75             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SAIF UDDIN AHMED CHOWDHURY ALYEA CHOWDHURY 1715 HAJI KHURSHED ALI SARDAR ROAD, EAST JURAIN,DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204 1671057011
274 1800301 1204040029689845 MD. DELOWAR HOSSAIN 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. JABED HOWLADER AMBIA BEGUM 135-G SOUTH KAMLAPUR,4TH FLOOR ROOM#70  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1818169858
275 1800302 1201960026074508 MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 1,275.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MOHAMMAD SIRAJ AHMED SIRAJ KHATUN 753 JAHANARA VILLA,NAJIR PARA CHANDGAON,PANCHLAISH  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1199317353
276 1800304 1203830045997188 MD TARIKUL ISLAM 355.81             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD NURUL ISLAM HELENA BEGUM 363/8 MODUBAGH. MOGHBAZAR, DHAKA-1217  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1912732865
277 1800305 1203830045997211 MD TARIKUL ISLAM 800.53             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD NURUL ISLAM HELENA BEGUM 363/8 MODUBAGH, MOGHBAZAR.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1912732865
278 1800306 1202400021537560 JINAT SULTANA 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 FARIDUL ISLAM JARINA BEGUM 169/2, MADERTAK (NATUN PARA), SABUJBAGH,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1712652185
279 1800308 1203020039899840 MD.SAIDUR RAHMAN 153.18             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD.ABDUS SAMAD RASHIDA KHATUN 531/2,SHOHIDBAGH MOSQUE LANE,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1720995122
280 1800309 1205050043658427 MD. NESAR UDDIN AHMED 1,220.64          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE SIRAJ UDDIN AHMED MRS. SETARA BEGUM 195/B/1, SHANTIBAGH, FLAT NO- B. 4, 1ST FLOOR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1715028929
281 1800310 1201690043247629 MD.HAZRAT ALI 2,125.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Late Nawag Ali Late Hakumon College Of Nursing Mohakhali  Dhaka Bangladesh 1212 1552368363
282 1800312 1203010024902440 MEHDI HASAN LITION 212.50             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ABDUL HAI MRS. AYSHA SIDDIKA 3/8, SALIMULLAH ROAD, BLOCK - D, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1912477678
283 1800314 1301030000677768 MOHAMMAD MONIRUZZAMAN 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md. Eshaque Ali Monowara Khatun Road # 19,House # 89 (North) CDA R/A, Agrabad  Chittagong Bangladesh 4100 723092
284 1800315 1203340013092011 SALINA  AKTER 2,386.88          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Mohammad Jashim Uddin Chy Sultana Tahera Akter Suleha Chapaghar Maitry Vhobon Momin Road Chittagong Bangladesh - 1897200772
285 1800318 1201770016349592 9159 - MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 3,790.37          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ISMAIL AHAMED LATE. HALIMA BEGUM 122/25/C NORTH MUGHDA PARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 7274244
286 1800323 1203630016378043 FAIZ AHMED 1,200.83          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MOHAMMED SHAFI LATE KHIRUN NESA B-38/3-F, JOINT QUATER, TIKKAPARA, SHYAMOLI, MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 9126361
287 1800324 1203060037280673 ABU SAYED MD NOUR NOBI 1,596.21          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE. SHAMSUL ALAM PATWARY LATE. NOOR JAHAN BEGUM C/O JADE GARDEN,39 MYMONSINGH ROAD,NEW PARIBAGH LANE, BANGLAMOTOR,DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1716141677
288 1800326 1201590037835837 MAHMUDA HOQUE CHOWDHURY 29.64               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SYED SHABUDDIN SHAMIM NURJAHAN HOQUE CHOWDHUR FLAT B2 HOUSE NO-09 ROAD-12 SECTOR -7 UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH - 1716782126
289 1800327 1201590054216245 MOSTOFA ABU HAMAD 2,265.47          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MOHAMMAD ALI JINNAH RAHIMA KHATUN FLAT # 4C HOUSE # 39 ROAD # 04 SEC # 03 UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1715002050
290 1800331 1204030052278097 SHAHWAR JAMAL NIZAM 1,487.50          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SARWAR JAMAL NIZAM NAZNEEN NIZAM FALT#301,R#05,H#15,BARIDHARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1819247048
291 1800335 1201590004301089 MRS. SABRINA SHARMIN 3,192.42          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL BARIK NURJAHAN BAGUM HOUSE#277, ROAD#07, CDA, AGRABAD R/A.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100  
292 1800336 1203900036885518 AKTER UL AZIM 29.64               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 FAUZUL AZIM RAWSHAN AKTER HOUSE-153, BLOCK-E, ROAD-11 BANANI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213 1711544592
293 1800340 1201930019169121 MRS. JOHRA AKHTER BENTE HABIB 113.63             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md. Habibur Rahman Chowdhury Mrs. Nargis Akter Apt-2A2, 73, Suvastu Taj Villa, Shegun Bagicha, Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1713038698
294 1800343 1202840032740780 M.M.SHARFARAZ HABIB 390.40             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD.ABDUL BATEN MOLLAH SARFROZA BEGUM 1/A AZIMPUR ROAD, LALBAGH  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1211 1817181390
295 1800345 1201510023121811 H.M GOLAM MORTOZA 6,750.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MD GOLAM MOSTOFA HAWLDER MRS HAMIDA BEGUM 192/1 2RD FLOOR,SHANTIBAGH DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1755531387
296 1800346 1204050004016955 MD. MOSTAFA ANWAR PASHA 5,465.68          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Late Shekander Ali Late Shamola Begum Rafat Overseas 70 Noya Paltan 2nd Floor Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 9348767
297 1800348 1201930007801561 D.M. TAFAZZAL HOSSAIN 281.67             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MD. MOFIZUDDIN ASMATUNNESSA MANOSHI LAKA VIEW PROJECT, BOX NAGOR, FLAT# B7-601, MIRPUR - 1, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1210 1819297907
298 1800349 1204030040724409 MAHMUDA NAZNEEN 1,700.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 KHANDAKER LUTFUL KABIR MUMTAJ BEGUM 41 B/C, KADERABAD HOUSING, NN TOWER, FLAT-411/412, KATASUR, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1712596446
299 1800350 1203680038498518 NIZAM KHAN 83.98               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL LATIF KHAN MAHABUBA BEGUM DEAN, FACULTY OF BUSINESS STUDIES DHAKA UNIVERSITY DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000  
300 1800352 1201770010707373 7084 - MD. MOSLEM HOWLADAR 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MOKTER ALI HOWLADER ZAMILA KHATUN TRANSCOM LTD. 52 MOTIJHEEL C/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 956-1770
301 1800354 1202150049601312 MRS. AFROZA 24.70               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Mahammod  Habibul Rahman Yiafia Khatun Arfa 58/3, Baratak, East Badda Adarshanagar  Dhaka Bangladesh 1212 1734232493
302 1800357 1202270000062477 MD.SHEHAB UDDIN 637.50             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Abdul Jalil Hawlader Mrs. Mahamuda Begom House-6, Level-5, Road-3, Sector-4, Uttara, Dhaka Bangladesh 1230 1711526062
303 1800358 1201960022358797 MD.SHAHIDUL ALAM 1,032.82          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md.Younus Meah Jahanara Begum Hasan Talukder Bari,Rohollapur Rahimpur,Hathazari,Ctg.  Chittagong Bangladesh - 1819611193
304 1800359 1203120026682971 MD.KHORSHED ALAM 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD.SIDDIQUR RAHMAN HOSNEARA BEGUM HOUSE#1151/2,EAST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR,  DHAKA BNAGLADESH 1216 1726077425
305 1800362 1201690015325581 MD.MOZAHIDUL ISLAM 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Late.Abdul Khaleque Mridha Late Shaleha Khatun Hyperion Mahananda House#538&539, Flat#504 East Kazipara Dhaka Bangladesh 1216 1716238523
306 1800363 1201810000024137 S.M. ABU HASSAN 3,469.17          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE, S. ALI MIAH. LATE MARIUM JACOS, ROOM - 403, STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG, 9/F, MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1744790000
307 1800365 1203940018412601 MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN TALUKDER 425.00             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE ABDUR RAHMAN TALUKDER MERUNNESSA 138/1,R.K.MISSION ROAD,GOPIBAG 4TH LANE  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1819200121
308 1800366 1201590054893811 SAMSUN NAHAR 286.60             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 FATE ALI NOOR BONO 23/1 GODNAIL RASULBAG L.N. MILLS  NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 1432 1819987164
309 1800367 1201590054893821 SAMSUN NAHAR 286.60             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 FATE ALI NOOR BONO 23/1 GODNAIL RASULBAG L.N. MILLS NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 1432 1819987164
310 1800368 1201710058353292 MD. RIAZ UDDIN 1,003.18          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN REZIA BEGUM 151, SHANTI NAGAR BAZAR ROAD, FLAT-501.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1711840029
311 1800369 1202490011349641 SHARMIN AKATER 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD ABDUL HALIM MRS MONOWARA BEGUM C/O A.S. ASHRAFUDDIN AHMED LA-CASANDRA, APT-A-7 44 R.K. MISSION ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204  
312 1800372 1201990016581592 SALMA YESMIN 217.44             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN LATE MRS. ANWARA BEGUM HOUSE # 20, ROAD # 7, SECTOR # 9, UTTARA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 8920003
313 1800377 1202430027931451 MOHAMMED MOSHIUR RAHMAN 232.24             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE SOLAIMAN ANSARI ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 14/6,IQBAL ROAD,2-AMOHAMMADPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1552330207
314 1800378 1204140049347658 MTBCAP-CLIENT A/C-N0069 74.13               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Kazi A. Mannan Mrs. Faizunnesa MTB Tower (Level-3) 111, Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 8321760
315 1800379 1205690063134013 RASIDA BEGUM 19.76               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ABU SYDE MAJEDA KHATUN APICAL FASHION CO.LTD. B.N TOWER,6TH FLOOR,28/1/B TOYENBE CIRCULAR ROAD, MOTIJHEEL BANGLADESH 1000  
316 1800380 1205690063133961 ROBIUL HOQUE 19.76               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE NUR AHMED LATE RAORIOMER NESA APICAL FASHION CO.LTD. B.N TOWER 6TH FLOOR,28/1/B TOYENBE CIRCULAR ROAD, MOTIJHEEL BANGLADESH 1000 1733560219
317 1800383 1201590056753368 PANNA RANI SARKER 212.50             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 RANJIT KUMAR SARKER BELA RANI SARKER 403, GANGABARI, PATHERGHATA, KOTWALI,  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1722476808
318 1800385 1204440022666068 S.M IQBAL PARVEG 800.56             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE S.M. EARSHAD ALAM KHAN MONOARA BEGUM KHAN BOI BITAN  BHATIARY, CTG   CTG BANGLADESH 4100 1819949897
319 1800386 1203140019751296 HAZI MD. SUMON CHAKLADER 311.31             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 HAZI MD. RASID CHAKLADER HAZI ALPANA BEGUM ORINTAL LOCK KABINHOUSE-A-5, 32-MIRPUR ROAD,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 0 1715251938
320 1800395 1202540033583373 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM KHAN 765.97             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. MOMTAZ UDDIN KHAN ANWARA AKTAR KHAN HOUSE NO-363/8, MODHUBAGH, MOGHBAZAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1912732865
321 1800396 1204080004138430 MAHMUDA BEGUM 3,548.22          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Abdul Monem Meherunnessa Monem Business District. Level-2, 111 Bir Uttam C.R. Datta Road (Sonargaon Road ) Dhaka Bangladesh 1205  
322 1800401 1203350036327911 MD. SAMIM KHAN 434.88             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. HELALUDDIN KHAN MRS ALIA BEGUM C/O- MD. SYFUL ISLAM LABU, FLAT#3B,HOUSE#18,ROAD#5 KADERABAD HOUSING DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1915183163
323 1800403 1205950006444891 MRS. ANWARA KHATUN 166.89             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 KAZI MIZANUR RAHMAN MRS. RABEYA KHATUN SAAJ GARDEN FLAT NO-4-B, 66/1- A  INDIRA ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1741595856
324 1800410 1203180018586315 JASIM UDDIN 1,848.22          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ROMJAN ALI REZIA KHATUN C/O SHAFIQUL ISLAM, KH-109/1, JOARSHAHARA, KHILKHAT, BADDA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229 1723244984
325 1800414 1202200046158052 ABDUL HASIB. 192.70             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MR. NAJIB ALI. LATE MRS. KARIMA BIBI. APT. NO # 4A, HOUSE NO # 22, ROAD NO # 32. GULSHAN-1. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1819254050
326 1800415 1204310032213428 MD ANWAR HUSSAIN 1,304.62          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE HAZI ABDUL HASIM SALMA BEGUM 120, HOUSING STATE, SADAR   SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1711320647
327 1800416 1202390006937273 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM. 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MOHAMMED NURUL ISLAM MOSLEM KHATUN VILLAGE: SATBARIA, P.O. SATBARIA, CHADANISH(HAJI- PARA) CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 0188-255548
328 1800417 1203060057849272 MST. RAHIMA BEGUM 108.69             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL MAJID SARDAR ACHIA BEGUM NCC BANK LTD, MOGHBAZAR BR.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1916165152
329 1800421 1204840038232734 MOFIZ UDDIN CHOWDHURY 316.27             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SULTAN AHMED MAHMUDA KHATUN HOUSENO-140, LANE NO-01, DOHS BARIDHARA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1730009343
330 1800425 1203510016989253 ABUL KALAM 1,843.31          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE ABDUL MALEK LATE FATHEMA KHATUN 14/25, AVOY DAS LANE, AHMED BHABAN (GROUND FLOOR)  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203  
331 1800426 1202300010031942 K. S. FIROZ 1,032.82          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE KHANDKER AJ. M.S. RAHMAN LATE RABIYA KHATUN 'ECOBLOSSOM' APT#5-B1, 75/4, INDRA ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1711520916
332 1800427 1202880016882124 LIPI GHOSH 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 NILADRI GHOSH SHAVITA CHAKRABARTY C/O-NILADRI GHOSH, MANAGER PROTHOMA, DAILY PROTHOM ALO 19, KARWAN BAZAR(GROUND FLOO DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1711649422
333 1800432 1201590017334396 PRABAL KANTI SAHA 212.50             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 NANI GOPAL SAHA SHILA BALA SAHA RANA DIGANTA (F#7F) 28-30 R.K MISSION ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1711110980
334 1800433 1203150043803451 S M ANWARUL KABIR KHAN 9.88                 Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD ABDUS SALAM KHAN DELOWARA KHANAM B-1,E-1,AGARGAON GOVT.NEW COLONEY, AGARGAON DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1913877184
335 1800435 1204660065758782 MD. KAMRUZZMAN 558.39             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. TARIKUL ISLAM SURAIYA ISLAM MADANI NAGAR,SHANARPAR, SIDDIRGONJ,NARAYANGONJ  NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 1430 1913378418
336 1800436 1202600041177674 MD. MAHFUZ AHAMMED 4.94                 Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ABDUEL MANNAN MST. RASHUN ARA BEGUM YOUTH TOWER, 822/2, ROKEYA SARANI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1817518766
337 1800440 1201890020549134 M & H TELECOM LTD. 10,621.62        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019   BAY TOWER (3RD FLOOR) 50.MOHAKHALI C/A.DHAKA.1212  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1741331779
338 1800442 1203790033105543 RATUL DAS 2,886.03          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 DILIP KUMAR DAS SITA RANI SHIL C/O-MOKTADER MOWLA, HOUSE -17, LANE-10, BLOCK -H, HALISHAHAR H/A, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1670493849
339 1800446 1203780042957025 PARIMAL CHANDRA DAS 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Bimal Chandra Das Late. Rani Das 11/4,West Nakhalpara Tejgaon,Dhaka-1215  Dhaka Bangladesh 1215 1914889311
340 1800447 1203790045545361 SUMI DEB 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 HARADHAN DEB BINA DEB CHOWDHURY DRUG HOUSE 94/95. HAZARI LANE. ANDERKILLA  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1830094301
341 1800449 1205880060615206 SUBRATA KARMAKER 3,553.18          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 RADHASHAM KARMAKER MALOTI RANI KARMAKER HOUSE NO-385/A, ROAD-6, TILPAPARA P.O- KHILGAON DHAKA-1219 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1611387011
342 1800450 1203680045463203 GANESH CHANDRA DEY 1,803.75          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE GIRENDRA CHANDRA DEY GITA RANI DEY 22,D.N.ROAD, DEOBHOG AKHRA  NARAYANGANJ BANGLADESH 1400 1917304022
343 1800451 1204520032015687 SHEKH ALI AHAMMED 607.83             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE SHEIKH ABDUL AZIZ MUKTAHAR BEGUM 31/3 MASDAIR LINK ROAD NARAYANGONJ  NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 1400 16473603943
344 1800452 1202550005276005 NASRIN NAHAR RUPA. 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. MOKBUL HOSSAIN SARKAR. SAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM. HOUSE#56, (1ST FL), ROAD-20, RUPNAGAR R/A, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8055343
345 1800455 1201820020548204 S. B. ZAMAN 7,437.50          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 S. G. NIZAMUDDIN AKRAMUN NESSA HOUSE#68, ROAD#11A, DHANMONDI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1713002083
346 1800457 1203360011493510 MIOR MOSHIUR RAHMAN 291.56             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MIR TABRAZ ALI MAHBUBATUN NESSA 40 NO D.N ROAD DEOBHOG   NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH 1400 7613054
347 1800462 1202130001754508 MRS. SHIKHA CHOWDHURY 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MR. SAROJ KANTI CHOWDHURY RANI DEY GOSHILDANGA B.NAG LANE BARIK BUILDING  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100 717423



348 1800464 1202270011858677 MRS. BABY ISLAM 9.88                 Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md. Shafiqul Islam Mrs. Sabera Begum House # 197/B, Road # 05, Mohammadia Housing Ltd. Mohammadpur, Dhaka Bangladesh 1207 8128472
349 1800466 1202580004121359 ABDUR RAHIM MOLLICK 24.70               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABUL FAZAL MOLLICK HURIA BEGUM 17/14, SHAMIBAG, SUTRAPUR,   DHAKA BANGALDESH 1100 0188-159717
350 1800468 1203050022074487 MD. MOZAFFOR HOSSAIN 1,027.90          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 HAZI ABDUL GOFUR MIRDHA LATE: PEARA KHATUN KA-50/08/01 KALACHANDPUR, GULSHAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1922852274
351 1800469 1203000044912846 MD MONIR HOSSAIN 1,062.50          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL HAMID MOLLIKA BIBI 73/H, GREEN ROAD, FARMGAT  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1716180574
352 1800470 1203040055045281 ZULFIKER ALI SHAHIN 4,037.48          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE. ABDUL BATEN LATE. SURUJUN NAHAR 74/2, SANKAR DHANMONDI   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1912588399
353 1800473 1201820037146239 APURBA KUMAR SAHA 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ASHIT KUMAR  SAHA MRS REKHA SAHA C/O PARITOSH KUMAR SAHA, H:285/2,286,RD:8/A,WEST DHANMONDI,FLAT:G/4 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1918052105
354 1800475 1202350001053813 MR. MD. HEDAYET ULLAH MAZUMDER 281.67             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Late Abdul Ghani Mazumder Late Fatima Begum Mazumder Villa, 41/16-C, Jhekatola,  Dhaka Bangladesh 1209 8118040
355 1800476 1202350008051461 MOHAMMED HANIF MAZUMDER 494.17             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE ABDUL GHANI MAZUMDER LATE FATHEMA BEGUM 41/16 C, ZIGATALA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 9115289
356 1800478 1203620001640873 MOHAMMED KUTUB UDDIN 212.50             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md.Abu Siddique Salma Begum M.N.Store 7 NO. Rahatunessa Road, Reazuddinbazar Chittagong Bangladesh 4000 1819859047
357 1800480 1202990010757551 LAIYLA YESMIN 528.77             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md. Mustafa HABILA KHATUN H-9/11, Lane -16, Road-02, Block B, Halishar H/E, Ctg Bangladesh .  
358 1800487 1203210009113903 MST. ANWARA 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SAFUS UDDIN AMBIA KHATUN 77 EAST BASABOO.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1711640191
359 1800490 1203260022026589 A.B.M. ZAKIR HOSSAIN 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. SEKANDER HOSSAIN MST. FULARA BEGUM 50/E, AZIMPUR, COLONY   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1726099699
360 1800491 1203510007399781 HASINA MAZID 2,125.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL MAZID MEHERUNNESA 97/F, AZIMPUR GOVT COLONY NEW MARKET, DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 9660146
361 1800493 1203410040955560 MST. FATEMA KHATUN 4,037.50          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE. SAMSUL HAQUE LATE. AMINA KHATUN SUITE-38, ADE HOSTEL, KORAIL, BANANI.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 0 1920933887
362 1800494 1201590034223212 ABDUL NASIR 578.18             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL JALIL MONWARA BEGUM PORT COLONEY ROAD NO-11 HOUSE NO-362/B P.O- BANDAR  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100 1843702628
363 1800496 1203140024033923 NAZMA RAHMAN 14.82               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. MASUDUR RAHMAN MONJURA BEGUM SECTION-07, ROAD NO-4 HOUSE NO-622, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 .
364 1800497 1202020011374361 MD.NAZRUL ISLAM 592.99             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 SAIN UDDIN AHMED JOMILA KHATUN SONALI BANK,BISE BRANCH, BOKSHI BARZAR,LALBAGH,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1211 1716274435
365 1800499 1202200045013288 MD. LIAQUAT ALI KHAN 5,312.50          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE-MD. JOAD ALI KHAN LATE- JAHANARA KHANAM 42 B.K. DAS ROAD, FORASHGONJ  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 7110115
366 1800500 1202830062171431 SYEDA MARUFA BASHAR 5,625.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ARIFUL HOQUE MUINA BASHAR HOUSE# 47, ROAD# 4/A DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1938842637
367 1800501 1202200000224466 SADEKA YASMIN 153.18             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Jahangir Khan Begum Shamsun Nahar House: 22, Flat: D2 Road : 15 Dhanmondi Dhaka Bangladesh 1205 9675591
368 1800503 1202610032033029 MUSAMMAT SELINA AKTHER LOVELY 558.41             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 KAZI DELWAR HOSSAIN SAJEDA KHANAM H-223/A,RD-4,MOHAMMADI HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 15523399185
369 1800505 1201680044264605 MD NURUL HAQUE CHOWDHURY 144.23             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE-GURA MEAH CHOWDHURY LATE-MHESANA KHATUN WEST MADAR BARI CITY CORPORATION GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL. CHITTAGONG, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100 1817220484
370 1800508 1201820063938706 AYESHA HAQUE 4,725.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MOHAMMAD FAZLUL HAQUE KOHINOOR BEGUM 45/1/A, GROUND FLOOR,DHAKA UNIVERSITY RESIDENTIAL AREA, DHAKA Dhaka BANGLADESH 1000 1716590950
371 1800511 1202540010493990 GHULAM RASUL 4.94                 Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE GHULAM MOSTAFA KHANAM BIBI 74, NARINDA ROAD FLAT-2  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1711001927
372 1800513 1203980043375162 MD. BAHARUL ISLAM 64.22               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. OSMAN GONI LATE MOSS. SAKINA BEGUM HOUSE # 662, MODDO MONIPUR MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 17130018313
373 1800519 1202640028976257 ABDUL BATEN 5,312.50          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABDUL JALIL MIAH BILKIS BEGUM 24/1,SONATON GHOR, RAYER BAZAR, DHANMONDI, DHAKA-1209 DHANMONDI BANGLADEHS 1209 1918190398
374 1800521 1301030000563651 A.K.M.SHAFIULLAH 499.13             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LMVI. Zabul Hoque Late Moyora Khatun 134 Gulbag R/A North Agrabad  Chittagong Bangladesh 4000  
375 1800523 1202740029826168 DIPAK SEN GUPTO 311.31             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE SACHINDRA SEN GUPTO PUTUL SEN GUPTO C/O, DIASONIC LTD MD. ABU MUSA, 12, JAMAL KHAN ROAD, CTG BANGLADESH 4000 1813675501
376 1800527 1203680010332153 6970 - FOYSAL FORHAD CHOWDHURY 316.27             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 AYNUL KABIR CHAWDHURY REZINA KABIR 40/B ZIGATOLA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1711507560
377 1800528 1201470049597983 KHADIZA KHANAM 54.34               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 JAHANGIR ALAM SHAMSUN NAHAR 'SAMOYEEK' 100 WEST RASULPUR, PO # DANIA, PS # JATRABARI.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1236 1716642530
378 1800532 1202830039582428 AFROZA BEGUM 420.02             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ANOWER HOSSAIN MRS. RUPBAN KA-84/3, KURIL(PRAGOTI SARANI) PO-KHILKHET, BADDA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229 1715055612
379 1800533 1202880040334669 NAZMUN NAHAR 1,576.43          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. MURSHEDDUL ALAM HUSNAARA BEGUM H#KA-122, JOARSHAHARA   DHAKA BANGLADSH 121 1711135513
380 1800534 1202200016007973 DIL ARA BEGUM 13,812.50        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 AL-HAJ SHAMSUL ALAM MAMUNA KHATON SUPER ELECTRONICS, 49 B.B. STADIUM,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 9556326
381 1800535 1602070000166337 MR. MD. BAZLU MIAH 29.64               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MR. MD. ZILANI MRS. AMENA BEGUM MA-28, WEST MERUL BADDA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 9559044
382 1800539 1202200063148177 SULTANA SHARIF 677.02             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 A.K.M. SHARIFUL ISLAM MRS. SAYEDA SHARIF FLAT# B 1, PLOT # 49/1 ROAD # 12/A, DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1715321976
383 1800540 1202550052805902 ASIF MD. NOOR 533.69             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 DR. DEEN MOHD. NOORUL HUQ MRS. ROZINA HUQ 2/6, SHAJAHAN ROAD BLOCK-C, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1755558887
384 1800541 1203360050875380 NUSRAT JAHAN 2,125.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MASHIUR RAHMAN KHADIJA BEGUM SUIT#605, 5TH FLOOR, PLOT#22, ROB SUPER MARKET, GULSHAN C/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1723344184
385 1800543 1201540023371081 SHAH MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 271.79             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MOHAMMAD IDRIS SHAH AKLIMA KHATOON EASRERN HOUSING APARTMENT 4 CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD APT#3A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1193 1711531317
386 1800546 1204830000039683 MD.ABDULLAH AL MAMUN 751.15             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Md.Matiur Rahman Rawshan Ara Begum 1088/1, East Monipur (kathaltola) , Mirpur  Dhaka Bangladesh 1216 1713046548
387 1800547 1203680020699268 MD. SHAMSUR RAHMAN 1,650.57          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 FAZLUR RAHMAN ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 253/4 B, EAST NAKHAL PARA, TEJGAON I/A. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1815533500
388 1800548 1203680020699276 RABEYA AKHTAR SULTANA 2,253.45          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. SHAMSUR RAHMAN NILUFA BEGUM 253/4 B, EAST NAKHAL PARA, TEJGAON I/A. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1815533500
389 1800553 1203180015285330 LT.COL ABDUS SOBHAN CHOWDHURY 74.13               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ABDUR RAHIM CHOWDHURY LATE. SYEDA AYUBUN NESA HOUSE NO-17, MERUL, BADDA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1713097842
390 1800555 1203220049459567 FARZINA AFRUZI ROZI 296.48             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ALAM MOHAMMED JAMANA BEGUM 12/4,RAYER BAGH (2ND FLOOR) JATRABARI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1234 1776723025
391 1800560 1203210014108895 PROF GOLAM ROBBANI 296.48             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE GOLAM ROBBANI LATE AFIA BEGUM 680/2 EAST MONIPUR  MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216  
392 1800561 1202830005696641 FARHANA RAHMAN 568.29             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 ABUL HOSSAIN JAHANARA BEGUM 34/B NARINDA ROAD   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 7113551
393 1800562 1203740062880446 MD. JAMAL UDDIN 1,575.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE MD. SYDUR RAHMAN MST. SUFIA KHATUN G-100, SOUTH BANASREE, KHILGAON, GORAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1912250659
394 1800563 1204320043121856 MD.ABDUS SALIM 1,062.50          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 LATE NASIM UDDIN LATE KASIRAN BEWA PLATER & WELDING SHOP BN DOCKYARD,NEW MOORING  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4218 1713161594
395 1800565 1203040004147524 MR. MD. FAKHRUL ISLAM 58,500.00        Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 Late Mohammad Mostofa Uddin Mrs. Moyjun Nessa 3 Inner Circuler Road, Fakirapool, Motijheel,  Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 01199-854172
396 1800566 1202760029377607 MD. TARIK HOSSAIN 202.58             Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. SIDDIK MIAH MOSA. KHADIJA BEGUM POPY LIBRARY, 38 BANGLA BAZAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1718272970
397 1800570 1202410000658221 SHEIKH JAHANGIR ALAM 24.70               Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN SHEIKH SAYAMANA KHATOON C/O,SIKDER GARMENT GRAPS SUPER MARKET MADANI AVENUE NOTUN BAZAR,SHOPE-3,BLOCK-J,BARIDARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1716091773
398 1800572 1203510036440728 MD. LOKMAN HAWLADAR 5,183.98          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 27/1/2019 MD. ROBJOL HAWLADER NAZMA BEGUM 19/1, SATIS SARKAR ROAD, GANDARIA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204 1198172950
399 1800067 1204280053883657 SHAHJIBAZAR POWER CO. LTD.(IPO 6,638.84          In Hand 27/1/2019   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343
400 1800070 1204280058139661 SHAHJIBAZAR PO.CO.LTD(B.S.A/C) 123.97             In Hand 27/1/2019   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343
401 1900260 1204730033090379 NASIR MD KHAN 6,122.52          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2020 LATE FAZLE HAQUE KHAN LATE SUFIA KHANOM C/O, BENGAL INDIGO LTD. 135-138 ABDULLAHPUR UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1712155587
402 1900390 1204310032213428 MD ANWAR HUSSAIN 1,444.00          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2020 LATE HAZI ABDUL HASIM SALMA BEGUM 120, HOUSING STATE, SADAR   SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1711320647
403 1900444 1201590021785019 MD. JAFAR IQBAL 3,249.99          Send By Courier But Not Cleared 29/1/2020 MD. ABDUL HAMID MST. KULSUM BEGUM C/O- MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 61/B GODHULY, SASTITALAPARA ROAD, KAFWALI JESSORE BANGLADESH 7400 1716186148
404 1900000 1204280053883657 SHAHJIBAZAR POWER CO. LTD.(IPO 7,680.05          In Hand 29/1/2020   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343
405 1900000 1204280058139661 SHAHJIBAZAR PO.CO.LTD(B.S.A/C) 182.15             In Hand 29/1/2020   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343
406 2000002 1201510045306234 SALEH SIDDIQUE 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Abdul Mozid Siddique Golenur Begum 94/1,D.U. Staff Quarter Nilkhet  Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1719113663
407 2000004 1201700004635146 REBEKA SULTANA 195.40             In Hand 25/01/2021 Late. Afsar Ali Pramanik Ajeda Begum C/O. Ainul Kabir Chowdhury Deputy Manager Navana Taxi Cab Co. Ltd. 3/C, Purana Paltan Dhaka Bangladesh 1230 8955357
408 2000005 1203150038840694 MOKTAHAR BEGUM 138.10             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SHEIKH MOHAMMAD AZIZ AMBIA KHATUN 31/3, SHER-E-BANGLA LINK ROAD MASDAIR  N.GONJ BANGLADESH 1400  
409 2000006 1203150038840892 MD RASHEDUL ALAM 183.36             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD NURUL ISLAM BEGUM LUT FUNNAHAR HO-10 SHAR-E-BANGLA LINK ROAD MASDAIR  N.GONJ BANGLADESH 1400  
410 2000010 1203470035060437 S K ABDUL ALIM 133.70             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUS SATTAR LATE MAZADA KANAM BASHIR ULLAH TALUKDER BARI VILL:SOUTH JOARA,PS-EAST JOARA WARD#06 CHANDANAISH POURA CHITTAGONG BAGNLADESH 4380 1742524125
411 2000011 1203040040193951 SK. SHAHEDUL ISLAM 119.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 SK. NAZRUL ISLAM MRS. PYARA BEGUM VILL-DASANI KARAPARA CROSS ROAD, BAGERHAT  BAGERHAT BANGLADESH 9300 1719850151
412 2000012 1201590058156312 MST. HABIBA ZAHAN 38.20               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. MAHABUB MURSHED SIDDIQUE AKATER BANU C/O. RUSSELL, PRODHAN BARI GOHAIL ROAD, SUTRAPUR  BOGRA BANGLADESH 5800 1711425915
413 2000014 1202020051174639 MD. SHAMSUL ALAM 690.50             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL SATTER MOSS. SALAHA KHATUN ARULIA P.O: ARULIA P.S: BOGRA SSADAR BOGRA BANGLADESH 5800 1718505610
414 2000015 1202740019119331 MD. AZAM KHAN 9,520.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL QUDDUS ARFA KHATUN BOOK CHOICE 10 NO, CHITTAGONG SHOPPING COMPLEX, 2ND FLOOR, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000  
415 2000016 1201600015784200 MOHAMMAD MUSA 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE AZIZ ULLAH AFIA KHATUN MD JAHANGIR ALAM, RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE, H-26, RD-2 B-BLOCK, CHANDGAON R/A, CTG CTG BANGLADESH 4212 1816356970
416 2000017 1202390026569471 NAZMA AKTER SIDDIQUA 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SALIM UDDIN ROKYA BEGUM 1447/D, K.B. AMAN ALI ROAD, CHAWK BAZAR, BAKALIA,  CHITTAGONG, BANGLADESH 4203 1815815415
417 2000018 1201820015020792 NAZMUN NAHAR 514.20             In Hand 25/01/2021 A.B.M.SIDDIQUE ULLAH MALEKA KHATUN C/O,NAZ ELECTRONICS RAIL GATE SUPER MARKET,CHAUMUHANI NOAKHALI CHAUMUHAN BANGLADESH 8100 51173
418 2000019 1201590022010782 DR. RAZUL KARIM 640.26             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.ALI AHAMED JASNA ARA BEGUM VILL-DRGAPUR PO-BHARADUEY HAT PS-MIRSARI CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH - 1817205934
419 2000020 1202090056646435 MOHAMMAD FAZLUL HOQUE 1,404.50          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SIDDIQUE AHMED MOHSENA BEGUM HONAZI BHUIYAN BARI, VILL- CHAR GOPAL GOAN, PO- KUTIR HAT, FENI BANGLADESH 3900 1921378182
420 2000021 1203960055405962 FATEMA BEGUM 628.80             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ALI MIA NURUN NAHAR C/O: MD NURUL HUQUE SARKER HOUSE: 147, NORTH ARICHPUR MODHUMITA DARBAR SHARIF ROTONGI, GAZIP BANGLADESH 1710 1866862220
421 2000022 1201990018777973 MD. RAHMAN 195.40             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD. ABED ALI LATE MRS. JABEDAN NESSA SHIBLI VILLA, KA- 32/2,0191308 KHILKHET,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229 1916916807
422 2000023 1203500031085212 GOWTAM CHANDRA DAS 1,190.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 GOWRANGO CHANDRA DAS MILON DAS HOUSE-2, ROAD-9, SECTOR-9,UTTA RA, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1712057304
423 2000024 1201470009402276 KAMAL UDDEN PATOARY 84.04               In Hand 25/01/2021 M.A. Toyob Patoary Sokina Begum 14/22,Babor Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka.  Dhaka Bangladesh 1207 1715153400
424 2000025 1201520000313730 MR. MD. RUHUL ISLAM 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 Al-Haj Abdul Mazid Mrs. Rabaya Khatun Akij Chamber, 73,Dilkusha C/A,   Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 0171-829547
425 2000026 1203350044600675 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 34.38               In Hand 25/01/2021 ALI AZGOR BEPARY KHORSHEDA BEGUM 163/2  CENTRAL BASHABO, SHABUJBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1906064733
426 2000027 1202430022577264 KHALID RASHID 11,424.00        In Hand 25/01/2021 A K M BAZLUR RASHID MAHMUDA BEGUM 151/27,MUKTI HOUSING,SOUTH PIRERBAG, MIRPUR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1917174719
427 2000028 1201590036419090 MD. ABUL KASHEM 647.90             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUS SATTAR LATE UPSON NESA HOUSE NO H # 273 TOURA UTTOR PARA  JESSORE BANGLADESH 7420 1713410797
428 2000029 1201590039868431 MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUS SOBAHAN SARKER MST. VANU BEGUM C/O- MD. ABDUS SALEK SARKER ELECTRICIAN ORDNANCE DEPOT JESSORE CANTONMENT JESSORE BANGLADESH 7403 1710130817
429 2000032 1201820023232686 MD.KHALED MAHMOOD 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD.ABDUL HAI MST.JAHANARA BEGUM C/O,MD. HAMZA MAHMUD, ASSTT. PROFESSOR,PHYSICS DEPT. B.BARIA GOVT. COLLEGE B.BARIA BANGLADESH .. 1819020444
430 2000034 1201830026160514 MD. HAKIZ JOHN NOORY 133.92             In Hand 25/01/2021 GAZI RUHUL AMIN HAFIZA BEGUM HOLDING#130, WARD#09 PAIKGACHA MUNICIPALITY  KHULNA BANGLADESH 9280 1558755730
431 2000035 1203850040568864 RELIANCE FINANCE LTD. 16,976.64        In Hand 25/01/2021   SARA TOWER (5TH FLOOR), 11/A , TOYENBEE CIRCULAR ROAD, MOTIJHEEL C/A, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1710908092
432 2000038 1203130028008236 MD ABUL MONSUR 325.86             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MOZAHERUL HOQUE FEROZA KHATUN C/O SABAB UDDIN,HOUSE NO-G-4/7 PT AND T COLONY,AGRABAD  CTG BANGLADESH 4100 1814363795
433 2000039 1203410033183783 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 2,924.76          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE. ABDUR RAHMAN HADIZA KHATUN 107, KHAN MANSSION, 7TH FLOOR MOTIJHEEL C/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1913515863
434 2000040 1202590050221871 MIZANUR RAHAMAN 640.84             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE NASER AHAMED MAZUMDER SHARIFA KHATUN VILL:NORTH DHANI-KUNDA, PO:NOAPUR,PS:PARASHURAM.  FENI BANGLADESH 3940 1841102808



435 2000042 1202640024897397 MST.NAZNIN BEGUM 57.30               In Hand 25/01/2021 TAWFIQUE HASAN LATE MOMTAZ BEGUM ISLAMI BANK CENTRAL HOSPITAL 30 VIP KAKRAIL.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1726106529
436 2000043 1203080004335608 MR ABU SUFIUAN 364.06             In Hand 25/01/2021 Al-haj Humayun Kabir Al-haj Anowara Begum Raihan Business Link56,Agrabad C/A,Jibon Bima Bhaban (2nd Fl)  Chittagong Bangladesh 4100 723425
437 2000045 1202370017216600 MRS. SAMINA ALI 3,907.32          In Hand 25/01/2021 KAZI MAHFUZUR RAHMAN MRS. SABERA ALI 2/8, A, BLOCK# A, LALMATIA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 9115841
438 2000046 1203260041331849 GLOBEX MARKETING CO.LTD. 1,156.80          In Hand 25/01/2021   RH Home Center (6th Floor) 74/B/1,Green Road. In front of Green Super Market Dhaka Bangladesh 1215 1711567036
439 2000047 1203150030973209 MD. NAZIM UDDIN SHOHEL 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL MOTALEB MONJUARA BEGUM MUSAT JABAL AL BRUZAL, MUSCAT OMAN  MUSCAT OMAN ..  
440 2000050 1201590026589086 KAWSHAR PARVIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. HAHSEM ABSARA BEGUM C/O. MD. EKRAM HOSSAIN APEX FOODS LTD. 51-B(1), SHAGARIKA ROAD CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4219 1710205529
441 2000051 1205900039470792 MD. TAMZID HOSSAIN 95.50               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ALI AKBAR TAHERA BEGUM AGRANI BANK LTD, CORPORATE BR, JAHAN BUILDING, AGRABAD. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100 Z265
442 2000052 1203550015658776 UTHPOL PURKAYASTHA 26.74               In Hand 25/01/2021 NIKHIL RANJAN PURKAYASTHA KANON PURKAYASTHA LACKATOORAHA TEA ESTATE   SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1552424346
443 2000053 1202400000967017 MD. MOHIUDDIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ANOAR ULLAH LATE JOHARA BEGUM 56/1, SIDDHESWARI, CIRCULAR ROAD.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 171387252
444 2000054 1203000046244125 MAHFUJA MIZAN 2,380.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 MIZANUR RAHMAN KHAN SHAMSUN NAHAR ALAM VILLA, 1187-NOORER CHALA, NOTUN BAZAR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1730373731
445 2000055 1202140048766436 FORHAD HOSSAIN MAHMUD 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 NUR MOHAMMAD JAHANARA BEGUM 498/DHONIA (3RD FLOOR), JATRABARI.  DHAKA DHAKA 1232 1819169862
446 2000056 1203060005251348 IMTIAZ AHMED 779.76             In Hand 25/01/2021 MOQBUL AHMED NAZIBA KHATUN 155/2, MANIKDI AMTOLA 3RD FLOOR DHAKA CANTONMENT, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1924609176
447 2000057 1204030041396331 MD. MAHABUB ALAM KHAN 161.02             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ASMAOTALI KHAN LATE MONOWARA BEGUM 659 SHAHEEN BAG TEJGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1711848742
448 2000058 1203180039771340 MD ANOWAR HOSSAIN 53.48               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABUL HOSSAIN MASUMA KHATUN FLAT - 4/3, FLOOR NO - 4, SWRNA BHABON, ROAD - 18/A, BLOCK - B, SHAHJALAL UPOSAHARSYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1558565503
449 2000059 1202760003717902 NAZNEEN MURSHIDA 647.90             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD. ADILUR RAHIM LATE HAJI MONOWARA BEGU67/4 NORTH BASHABOO   DHAKA BANGLADSESH 1214 171542197
450 2000060 1203500007098388 MRS. HAJI NAZNEEN MURSHIDA 2,916.54          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD. ADILUR RAHIM LATE HAJI. MONOWARA BEGU67/4 NORTH BASABOO   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1711542197
451 2000061 1203710053527685 S M ZILLUR RAHAMAN 7.64                 In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUL MAZID LATE SUFIA KHATUN 234, WEST NAKHAL PARA TEJGOAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1912143597
452 2000063 1201600039512930 ASHISH KUMAR NATH 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE TEJENDRA LAL KANTI RAMA DEVI RAI COMPUTERS 82,CHATTESWARI RD, DAMPARA,CTG. CTG. BANGLADESH 4000 1711079353
453 2000067 1202550030734499 LAFIFA JAMAL 437.22             In Hand 25/01/2021 NAUROSE ZAHEED RAHMAN MINA HOSSAIN 33/D RUQAYYAH HALL HOUSE TUTOR QUARTER, DHAKA UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 9661900
454 2000068 1201980006730456 M MAHMUDUL HASSAN BHUIYAN 3,043.76          In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHIUDDIN BHUYAN NAZNIN JAN 169/8/4 WEST DOLAIRPAR PANTHONIBAS  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204 1711625307
455 2000070 1203500017582184 NURJAHAN MASUD 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SHAH GOLAM SULTAN LATE RABEYA SULTAN C/O DIPU,259ELEPHANT ROAD DHANMONDI SOUTH  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1819424486
456 2000071 1203520012547577 RADHA GOBINDA SAHA 936.14             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE. RAMA NATH SAHA LATE. JOYATSNA RANI SAHA 52, B.K. DAS ROAD, FARASHGONJ,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1713001017
457 2000072 1201600020631648 ABU MOHAMMED SAYIM CHY 238.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MONSAF ALI CHY. MOHAMUDA BEGUM 30 NO A.B.DAS LAIN FERINGHEE BAZAR,CHITTAGONG.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1840401229
458 2000073 1203330006733476 ABDUR RAZZAK 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. NURUL HOQ AMENA KHATUN 13,ALKARON 1 NO,GOLIE FERENGHEE BAZAR CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 031-625494
459 2000074 1203680055344433 ABU MOHAMMED SAYIM CHOWDHURY 2,916.54          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MONSAF ALI CHY. MAHAMUDA BEGUM 30 A.B. DAS LANE, FERINGHEE BAZAR,  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1914680843
460 2000075 1201580000312688 MR. MD. MAHBUB RAHMAN AKASH 844.46             In Hand 25/01/2021 M.A. MOTALEB MEHERUN NESSA MARUF GENERAL STORE HOUSE#90, RODE#2 BLOCK#A, NIKETON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1673912904
461 2000076 1201770000212922 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 1,804.10          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. BAZLUR RAHMAN ZAHANARA BEGUM SGS BANGLADESH LTD. LABORATORY SERVICE (7th Floor) 73 SONARGAON ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 0171-709802
462 2000079 1202890045344839 ALI ZAFAR KHAN 1,961.30          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD ALI KHAN LATE JAHANARA BEGUM 225, FREE SCHOOL STREET KATHAL BAGAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1714323240
463 2000080 1203260037394699 ZAKIA SHAMIM 322.04             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE. ABU SAYEED LATE, MAHMUDA KHATUN H-16,A-5, R-5, BL-B, BANASREE RAMPURA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1195421213
464 2000082 1203460009402142 SYED ABU SAYED CHOWDHURY 283.26             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE FAZLUR RAHMAN JAHANARA BEGUM 24/2, GOLAP BAGH P.O WARI DHKAA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1715615274
465 2000083 1203920026992233 AMIRUL ISLAM 203.04             In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHAMMAD ABDUL ZALIL RAFIA KHATUN CENTRAL WOMENS COLLEGE, ABOY DAS LANE, TIKATULY, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1712590005
466 2000084 1202760003928995 MD. SHAMSUZZAMAN 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD. AKHTER HOSSAIN LATE MRS MAHATUN NESSA ROOM NO-325, RESEARCH DIVISION , BIRDEM  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1726420794
467 2000085 1203620057894458 ABM MOSHARROF HOSSAIN 3,451.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE. MD. NURUL HOQUE LATE. SALEHA BEGUM 52/H, SAHID MINAR RESIDENTIAL AREA, DHAKA UNIVERSITY  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711337270
468 2000086 1201830000627041 MD. A. KHALEQUE MULLICK 160.44             In Hand 25/01/2021 MR. HASAN UDDIN MULLICK MRS. HAZERA KHATUN ROOM NO-205, ELISHEUM GOVT. REST HOUSE, HATKHOLA RD.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 7110370
469 2000090 1202580028346641 MR. MAMUN HOSSAIN KHAN 595.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 LUTFAR RAHMAN KHAN KHODEZA KHANOM C/O, MASUD, 97/4/B WEST MADARTEK  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1914743013
470 2000091 1203570056758379 SUFIA KHANOM 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 KAZI ASHRAF UDDIN AHAMAD MEHAR NEGAR 11-J, AZIMPUR COLONY, NEW MARKET  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1732562259
471 2000092 1202160006136724 S. NASIR UDDIN 8,351.64          In Hand 25/01/2021 DIN MOHAMMAD SARDER MRS. JAHANARA BEGUM C/O; SARDER ZAKIR HOSSAIN, ASST. MANAGER JIBAN BIMA CORP. 7 B.B. AVE.IST FLOOR. DHAKA BANGLDESH 1000 172113123
472 2000093 1204290023210029 MD. AMIURL ISLAM 1,078.64          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. NOOR ALI KHAN JAMIRON NESA PLOT #35, AGRANI BANK TOWN GALLAMARI  KHULNA BANGLADESH 9208 1712887688
473 2000095 1204200022591526 RUPAK KANTI BISWAS 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Ciro Rangan Biswas Late Nirmala Rani Biswas C/o-Shilpi Sengupta, BHBFC, 1/D Agrabad C/A,  Chittagong Bangladesh - 1817748583
474 2000096 1203060005880561 MD. SALAUDDIN 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SERAJUL ISLAM LATE SALMA KHATUN 191/2, MALIBAGH BAZAR ROAD, MALIBAGH  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1921365392
475 2000097 1202280016799461 A.K.M  MAJEDUL HOQUE 310.58             In Hand 25/01/2021 A.K.M HABIBUL HOQUE MUKTA HOQUE HOUSE NO=1, ROAD-3, RUPNAGAR, R/A, MIRPUR-2  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 171557276
476 2000099 1204280025247481 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 5,831.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE NAZAR ALI MONDOL LATE AMENA KHATUN HOUSE-700, ROAD-11,F-2C BAITUL AMAN HOUSING ADABOR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1911517484
477 2000101 1201520019859047 MD. LOKMANUR RAHMAN MUNSHI 12,138.00        In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Abdul Gafur Munshi Late Ayesha Begum 10/10/1, Sarat Gupta Road, 3rd Floor, Room # 401, Narinda,  Dhaka Bangladesh 1100 1190362077
478 2000102 1202390006461617 SANJIB BHATTACHARJEE 157.20             In Hand 25/01/2021 MOTI LAL BHATTACHARJEE SUCITA BHATTACHARJEE 86,ALKORAN, LANE # 2 GPO, KOTWALI  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 188221993
479 2000103 1204280009638165 MD. HARUN OR RASHID 2,402.92          In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Sikender Ali Skider Ms. Halima Begum 192, South Gorun, Dhaka   Dhaka Bangladesh 1219 1711837438
480 2000104 1201900043238361 GOLAM MANNAN KHAN 133.70             In Hand 25/01/2021 GOLAM KIBRIA KHAN KHODAZA KHANOM 12/E, 7/9, PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA-1216  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1713525857
481 2000106 1202130025414523 SHIMUL KANTI  BARUA 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 RABINDRA LAL BARUA RUNA BARUA CLUB ROAD, PATIYA, MISHUK STORE PATIYA BANGLADESH 4370 1191402352
482 2000107 1201470002145896 SHAHAN ARA BEGUM 1,492.36          In Hand 25/01/2021 Alhaj Abdul Maleque Khan Mrs. Jobeda Khanam C/o. Sardar Abdul Halim 62/6 Purana Paltan Lane Paltan Plaza, Flat # 1-P Dhaka Bangladesh 1217 176634860
483 2000108 1202760003811727 MD. SAFIUDDIN MIR 23.76               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SHUKKUR ALI MIR MRS. HALIMA KHATUN K-229, BANDER'S ROAD GAZIPUR  GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 1700 1714117422
484 2000109 1204100034596052 MOHAMMAD HAFIZUL  ISLAM 118.42             In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL AWAL MOLLA SAHARA BANU 223 G.R MALIBAG, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1911510524
485 2000110 1202840013515784 MD. MONIRUL ALAM HOWLADER 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 HAJEE AMZAD HOSSAIN FATEMA BEGUM MD. MONIRUL ALAM HOWLADER, HOUSE NO-3,ROAD NO-7,BLOCK-J BONOSHREE RAMPURA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711266578
486 2000111 1203500011353823 REZAUL KHAN 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHAMMAD SIRAJ KHAN LAILY KHAN 292, WAPDA ROAD,WEST RAMPURA, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1712111899
487 2000112 1601880016033610 SIKDER MAZEDUR RAHMAN 1,028.40          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SIKDER BAZLUR RAHMAN SALEHA BEGUM BLOCK # E, ROAD # 5 HOUSE # 34 BANASREE, RAMPURA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1819815692
488 2000113 1202250024252492 GOBINDA LAL GAINE 53.48               In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHANTA KUMAR GAINE KAMALA GAINE 56/1, HAZI ISMAIL ROAD, BANARGATI  KHULNA BANGLADESH 9100 1914241101
489 2000115 1203490027538566 MD SAFAR ALI 514.20             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUR ROB MRS RAHIMA KHATON SUMON ELECTRIC. 24/4 SHANTI NAGAR, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1913753340
490 2000116 1203830031271404 HENA KHATUN 133.70             In Hand 25/01/2021 YOUNS ALI (ALAMGIR HOSSAIN) SUKUARI BEGUM 239/A EAST RAMPURA(JAKER ROAD)   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1725774947
491 2000117 1201480007564011 MD. AMIR HAMZA 283.84             In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Khoda Box Mrs. Shamsunnaher 17/B, Mitali Road, Royer Bazar  Dhaka Bangladesh 1209 9144809
492 2000118 1203180046620036 SAMIRA ISLAM SUMI 360.24             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD SERAJUL ISLAM SAILA ISLAM SHOP NO-205, DHANMONDI PLAZA ROAD NO-06, HOUSE NO-18 MIRPUR ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1552404995
493 2000119 1203180046620079 SAILA ISLAM 148.98             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD SERAJUL ISLAM LATE BADRUN NAHAR AHMEDSHOP NO-205, DHANMONDI PLAZA ROAD NO-06, HOUSE NO-18 MIRPUR ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1552404995
494 2000120 1203180046620087 MD RIDWAN ISLAM TANVIR 145.16             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD SERAJUL ISLAM SAILA ISLAM SHOP NO-205, DHANMONDI PLAZA ROAD NO-06, HOUSE NO-18 MIRPUR ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1552404995
495 2000121 1203300012973757 KALYAN KUMAR MALLICK 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 RANAJIT KUMAR MALLICK RABITA BALA MALLICK HOUSE-4,PLOT-4,BLOCK-A,SEC-4, ROAD-6,KADARABAD HOUSING, KATSUR,MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 152491297
496 2000122 1203470029041096 MD NURUL ABSER 5,001.82          In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHAMMED ALI AYESHA KHATUN C/O-KHALID MEDICAL HALL, HALISHAHAR ROAD,CHOTOPOL  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1817715369
497 2000123 1201690000168708 SHAH MOHD.ABDUL HYE 867.38             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ALHAJ SHAH MOTAHAR HOSAIN LATE SHAH JAHURA KHAN 495, DHANIA, PO- DHANIA, PS- DEMRA DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1236 1674173145
498 2000124 1203300025896401 REXMA AKTER (MIMI) 379.34             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. AFSUR UDDIN LUTFUN NAHAR 91/1 R.K. MISSION ROAD GOPIBAG   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1724262177
499 2000125 1204040022868958 DIPAK BARAL 943.78             In Hand 25/01/2021 RASHARANJAN BARAL SHOVA RANI BARAL VIL & PO: BRAHMANKITTA PS: KERANIGONJ  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1310 17145097719
500 2000127 1201560000590111 MR. DOLON 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 Mokhlesur Rahman Mahamuda Begum Setara Monzil Jhautala 4th Lane  Barishal Bangladesh 8200 52850
501 2000128 1202420001740470 MD. RAHAT KHAN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MOKLESUR RAHMAN MAHMUDA BEGUM SETARA MONZIL JHAUTALA 4TH LANE BRAISAL  BRAISAL BANGLADESH 8220  
502 2000131 1202400000568191 MD. ABDUS SATTER BHUYAN 855.34             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MOHAMMAD ALI BHUIYAN LATE NAZUFA KHATUN PLOT#1430, DAKKHIN DANIA, SHYAMPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1236 174021071
503 2000134 1202370049598027 RUMA ISLAM 114.60             In Hand 25/01/2021 MASUD HOSSAIN ANWARA BEGUM 18/1, GOZMOHOL, ZIGATOLA,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1712661301
504 2000135 1203310039444201 MD.JUNAET MIAH 15.28               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.PARVEZ MIAH PARVIN BEGUM MATUAIL (UTTAR PARA) P.O-MATUAIL,P.S-JATRA BARI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1362 1704140877
505 2000136 1201850000169167 SYED MASUM AHMED 815.40             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SYED MUSOBBIR ALI NEHARUN NESSA SYED PUR ISLAMPUR  SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1712689592
506 2000137 1201850018056216 URMI AHMED 1,580.80          In Hand 25/01/2021 JAMAL AHMED LATE JHOHURA BANU 133,SABOK RAYNAGOR  SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1684660215
507 2000138 1202380022876011 RUKHSHANA ISLAM 790.40             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM MAHMUDA ISLAM 215, DSE BHABAN, 9/F, MOTIJHEEL C/A, DHAKA-1000  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1735905188
508 2000139 1201520000878695 AHMED ALI BOKUL 2,675.30          In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Mr. Nashiruddin Mrs. Zahirun Nesa 68/1, 2nd. Baburial   Narayanganj Bangladesh 1400 7614410
509 2000141 1202950014314064 MD. RAJIB HOSSEN 598.24             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SOHIDUL ISLAM MRS. ROJINA BEGUM C/O MAHBUB MANAGER A/C SANDHANI LIFE INS. CO. LTD. 19, RAJUK AVE. MOTIJHEEL. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000  
510 2000143 1203360016024768 MOHD. NURUL HYDER BHUIYAN 1,904.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHD. NURUL ABSAR JAMILA AKHTER 'RANI MONZIL' PLOT#175 ROAD#1 DOKHINGAON MOTHERTEK  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 7290718
511 2000144 1202020023502543 MD.ISLAM 130.46             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.SERAZ UDDIN MRS.ROKIYA BEGUM KASHIPUR HAT KHOLA,   NARAYANGONBANGLADESH 1400 1989877949
512 2000145 1203020024805970 MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD 579.14             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.LALMIA SELIMA BEGUM AL-ARAFAH ISLAMI BANK LTD, NEW ELEPHANT ROAD BR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1721368393
513 2000146 1204060021214644 HASAN ZAHIDUL ISLAM 2,429.66          In Hand 25/01/2021 AL-HAZ MD. SERAJUL ISLAM MRS AKHTER ARA BEGUM PROGRESSIVE APP.IND.LTD 840/838 D,T ROAD DHANIALA PARA CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100 1722748256
514 2000148 1601880045514537 MRS. AFRIN RAFIQ 820.96             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.RAFIQUL ISLAM JAYJUN NESSA RABIA H-32/34,R-02, BLOCK-B, NIKITON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1711526606
515 2000149 1202840004259998 MOHAMMAD EUSUF DAUD 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 A.H.M. DAUD LATE RASHIDA DAUD HOUSE# 358, ROAD# 05 BARIDHARA DOMS .  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 174003045
516 2000150 1201830039508020 MD. HAIDER ALI 4,893.70          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE-HANIF UDDIN MRS. RAHATON VILL-KATHALIABAN, PO-BIRKADAMTALI, UPAZILA-DHANBARI, TANGAIL BANGLADESH . 1913746003
517 2000151 1201900000102442 JAHANARA BEGUM 161.02             In Hand 25/01/2021 A.K Nurul Huda MOMINA KHANOM HOUSE:36 (4TH FLOOR).ROAD:11 BLOCK:NEW 'C',SECTION:1 MIRPUR Dhaka Bangladesh 1216 8015329
518 2000152 1203210025930809 MD. HASAN IMAM 133.70             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE TASIR UDDIN AHMMED LATE RABEYA BEGUM 6-A, LINE 5/12, MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1712565174
519 2000153 1201890030962919 UMMY SHAKILA SULTANA 15.28               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SAIFUL HASAN NARGIS SULTANA AUDIO GYPSY, ZILLA SCHOOL ROAD COMILLA  COMILLA BANGLADESH 3500 1711022001
520 2000154 1201700051624119 SAHADEB DAS 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 Nittananda Das Sova Rani Das 47/B/3 South Jatrabari   Dhaka Bangladesh 1204 1712615763
521 2000155 1203000042529713 MD.MASIUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN 1,177.96          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD.MAZIBUR  RAHMAN BHUIYA LATE KURSHIA AKTER 134/A/1, EAST RAZA BAZAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 8113491



522 2000157 1201510052531129 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 34.38               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE: SOFFULLA LATE: KHODAJA BAGUM 2/I ZIGATOLA GOVERMENT QUARTER   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1912373979
523 2000161 1203110026316464 MD.SOLIMAN 917.04             In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Afas Uddin Master Mrs Khosa Akter Vaivai Store,48,Uttara Market. Khilgaon Bazar.Dhaka-1217  Dhaka Bangladesh 1217 1915369574
524 2000162 1202760054254352 ENGR. M.M. HASAN 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SATTER MST. SALIHA KA-154/2, KURIL, VATARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229 1714667356
525 2000163 1203000021351496 KAZI MUHAMMAD TAWHEDUR RAHMAN 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 Kazi Abu Taher Nurjahan Begum 1332, East Juran, N.K.G School Road Shampur  Dhaka Bangladesh 1204 1911220058
526 2000164 1203000050479491 ANIMESH CHANDRO GHOSH 7.64                 In Hand 25/01/2021 SANATON CHANDRO GHOSH SANDHA RANI GHOSH 487/A, GREEN WAY BORO MOGH BAZAR RAMNA, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711274764
527 2000166 1202430000872093 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 1,819.44          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SOLAIMAN ANSARI ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 14/6, IQBAL ROAD, FLAT # 4B, MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207  
528 2000167 1202610014768593 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 787.68             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SOLAIMAN ANSARI ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 14/6 IQBAL ROAD, FLAT-4B,MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 8833830
529 2000168 1201720017005205 PROMATH RANJAN ROY 1,008.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE KSHITISH CHANDRA ROY LATE BASONTI RANI ROY 1103/A,TILPAPARA,3RD FLOOR, ROAD#20,KHILGAON,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1818820174
530 2000169 1201740045545517 MD. MOIN UDDIN 630.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 Mofizur Rahman Nur Begum Mojid Villa, House No. # 20 Road # 2, Block # D(5th floor) Mohanagor Project,West Rampur Dhaka Bangladesh 1219 1720934100
531 2000170 1202430021736943 ZUBAIR MD.SHABBIR HUSSAIN 395.20             In Hand 25/01/2021 MUHAMMAD BADIUZZAMAN FIROZA BEGUM 14/17,IQBAL ROAD, MOHAMMADPUR,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1726262540
532 2000171 1202700040046233 DR. A.K.M KABIR AHMED 64.94               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. NURUL ALAM MRS. SURAIYA ALAM 227, WEST RAMPURA WAPDA ROAD.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1711452315
533 2000172 1203770045161080 ASHIQUL KHABIR 91.68               In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Ziaul Khabir Monowara Begum House # 232, Road # 01, South Guptapara,  Rangpur Bangladesh 5400 1715008089
534 2000173 1206000061486610 SHAWKAT SHAMIM 3.96                 In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE- ABU TAREK MOLLA HAFIZA TAREK 8/2 SEGUN BAGICHA, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711563670
535 2000175 1202190057576138 JASIM UDDIN 602.64             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.ALAK MOLLAH RABEYA BEGUM HOUSE#40,ROAD#02,SECTOR#09, UTTARA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1716299778
536 2000176 1202450034249032 SAMMY OBEYDUR RAHMAN 114.60             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE-MUKLESUR RAHMAN BILKIS RAHMAN SHOP-6,1ST F2 BANANI SUPER- MARKET,DHAKA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213 1715166458
537 2000177 1202650021131501 ASMA  AKTER 590.60             In Hand 25/01/2021 HASAN ALI ROHIMA ALI 530/C KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1819278773
538 2000178 1201950061458329 REAZ KHAN 19.10               In Hand 25/01/2021 Abul Kasem Khan Mahmuda Khanom Purbo Aganagar,South Keranigonj,  Dhaka Bangladesh 1310 1711122589
539 2000179 1204280040170207 KALAM 1,228.20          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE  HANNAN AFIA KHATUN VILL + POST- TONKI P.S- MURADNAGAR  COMILLA BANGLADESH 3542 1745386671
540 2000180 1204280040170330 KALAM 157.20             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MANNAN MIAH AFIA KHATUN VILL + POST- TONKI, P.S - MURADGONJ  COMILLA BANGLADESH 3542 1745386671
541 2000181 1203780045046208 MARJAN SHATU 1,228.20          In Hand 25/01/2021 Sher Mohammad Shaheb Habiba Begum House# 17/1, Road # 3, Dhanmondi  Dhaka Bangladesh 1205 1678234567
542 2000182 1204570046559739 MD. NAZMUL HUDA 1,008.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE OMAR ALI MOST. NDIRA BEGUM JANATA JUTE MILLS LTD. OFFICERS QUARTER PALASH  NARSINGDI BANGLADESH 1610 1713735095
543 2000184 1202020051174548 MOSAMMAT SHAHERA ALAM 1,039.86          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SHAH ALAM RAHIMA KHATUN PROTIK DEVELOPERS LTD. H # 32,34, R# 2, BLOCK-B, NIKETON, FLAT-C5 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1741635316
544 2000185 1202160033568850 KHADIM CERAMICS LTD. (UNIT-1) 7,184.80          In Hand 25/01/2021   HOUSE-10, ROAD-28, BLOCK-K BANANI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213 9891942
545 2000186 1202200045658926 BASHIR AL HELAL 72.58               In Hand 25/01/2021 SABER AHMED. RAHIMA BEGUM. C/O- RANGDHANU FASHION HOUSE. NARIA BAZAR.NEAR KRISHI BANK. P.O & P.S- NARIA. SHARIATPUR. SHARIATPUR. BANGLADESH 8020 1716865705
546 2000187 1202550012656771 SADAT BIN SAIF 103.14             In Hand 25/01/2021 SAIF UL ISLAM SELINA KHANAM FLAT-4D, PRESTIGE HOMES, 23 SEGUN BAGICHA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1911919194
547 2000188 1202630025154896 UDAYAN GHOSH 952.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 UTTAM CHAND GHOSH DIPALI GHOSH 238/2, SAKURA MANSHION FLAT, 4-B, MALIBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1814655952
548 2000189 1203210036222717 KHAWJA MOHAMMAD BAKI BILLAH 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUL KHALEQUE LATE ROKEYA BEGUM FLAT-6/A,HOUSE-40/A,ROAD-2 CHAND HOUSING LTD MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1500 1743800967
549 2000191 1203260056282648 MD. ELIUS HOSSAIN 76.40               In Hand 25/01/2021 ABUL KASHEM MOBASHARA BEGUM 176,MONTECRISTO BUILDING 4TH FLOOR,GULSHAN AVENUE GULSHAN-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1725845414
550 2000195 1601880037687273 LUTFUNNAHAR LATA 1,219.98          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. PRINCE CHOWDHURY ESHA KHANAM HOUSE NO 2 PURATON COLLEGE ROAD JHIKARGACHA, JESSORE JESSORE BANGLADESH . 1761811955
551 2000196 1202200009588232 MD.HAFIZUR RAHMAN 106.96             In Hand 25/01/2021 HAZI KHONDOKER ROSTOM ALI RAHIMA KHTUN VILL-SHIBPUR,P.O-KHUKNI, P.S-ENAYETPUR,  SIRAJGONJ BANGLADESH 6700  
552 2000198 1202140050409530 ABU SUFIYAN GAZI 53.48               In Hand 25/01/2021 A.B.M. SHAMSUL HUDA SAHANARA BEGUM 473, DIT ROAD MALIBAGH.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1715698159
553 2000199 1202270045168497 AYESHA ALAM 38.20               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SHAH ALAM BHUYAN RAHIMA BEGUM 222/C. MAHFUZ GARDEN, (5th Floor), MALIBAG. DHAKA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1919287332
554 2000200 1202790037001838 MRS SAKI RIJWANA JAMUNA 2,636.52          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD MOKLESUR RAHMAN LATE- REZEA MOGHAL 128/7. VLON, RAMPURA DHAKA.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1931351489
555 2000201 1202790037001846 MD MOKHLESUR RAHMAN 859.74             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE- ABUL KASHEM MOGHAL MRS, SAMSUN NAHAR MOGH 128/7, VLON, RAMPURA DHAKA.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1917283847
556 2000202 1203140041135170 MD. ASHRAFUZZAMAN 57.30               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN NURUN NAHAR 24, BAISTCKI MIRPUR-13, DHAKA-1216  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1672971005
557 2000203 1202800034387590 MD. AKRAM HOSSAN BHUYA 613.52             In Hand 25/01/2021 HAJI SAMSODIN BUIYA ROHIMA AKTER SHOP-28, BHUIYAN FEBRICS, RAJ- LAKHI COMPLEX,4TH FLOOR, SEC-3, UTTARA-1230 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1717073211
558 2000204 1202800036103863 SYED HARES 605.88             In Hand 25/01/2021 SYED KITAB ALI FOZILA BEGUM SHOP-28,4TH FLOOR,TAJLAKHI COMPEX,SECTOR-03,UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1717073211
559 2000205 1202180033146811 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM HOWLADER 106.96             In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL MALEK HOWLADER MRS. RAHIMA KHATUN TK BHABAN, 13 KAWRAN BAZAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1712211284
560 2000206 1202250037962440 AMENA AKTER 161.02             In Hand 25/01/2021 SYED HYDAR KABIR RUZINA BEGUM 227,NORTH JURAIN WASHA PIPE ROAD,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204 1734966004
561 2000207 1203120019914600 MD.SAIFUL ISLAM 6,678.70          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.RUSTUM ALI MST.FATAMA KHATUN B-48,F-1,MOTIJHEEL A.G.B. COLONY,  DHAKA BNAGLADESH 1000 1743836830
562 2000209 1203600010938939 KAZI MOMANUR ISLAM 15.28               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE KAZI ABDUL BASED KAZI MAHMUDA BEGUM 556/C KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219  
563 2000210 1201590052437644 SOURAV DAS 176.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 SAMAR DAS ANJALI DAS 31/3 SHER-E-BANGLA LINK ROAD MASDAR  NARAYANGONBANGLADESH 1400 1682232597
564 2000211 1204570036896908 SAMIR KUMAR TARUN 1,557.88          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE NERAL CHANDRA TARUN LATE SUBASHINI TARUN VILL-253, WEST KANDA PARA, NARSINGDI  NARSINGDI BANGLADESH 1600 1818661305
565 2000212 1202190055148551 ISHTIAQUE SADEQUE 295.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUS SADEQUE NULUFAR SADEQUE HOUSE#13/1,ROAD#12,BARIDHARA, DIPLOMATIC AREA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1768555555
566 2000213 1202800044337552 TOHIDUZZAMAN 171.90             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.ALI HOSSAIN SOKINA BEGUM SOUTH DIHI,  FULTALA.   KHULNA BANGLADESH 9210 1920098610
567 2000214 1201510045069901 SYED SHAMSUR RAHMAN 64.94               In Hand 25/01/2021 SYED MOMINUR RAHMAN MRS ROKEYA BEGUM EAST BOX'S NAGAR MADRASHA RD SAROLIA DEMRA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1361 1673375755
568 2000216 1202280043662732 RAJEYA SULTANA 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.ARMAN HOSSAIN LIPI ARMAN 1022/A KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1712607590
569 2000217 1203600009476491 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 Md.Sirajul Islam Most. Khairun Nessa Md. Khizir Khan Ja. 10/1, Middle Badda  Dhaka Bangladesh 1212  
570 2000218 1202400020152946 MD. ANOWARUL ISLAM 714.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUL LATIF SARI PHON NESA DASKIN KAMAL KACHNA, HOUSE-154, M.C. SARKER ROAD-1  RANGPUR BANGLADESH 5400 0521-65543
571 2000219 1202400036265570 DR. AYESHA PARVIN 272.38             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ANOWAR-UL-ISLAM SAIDA PARVIN DAKIN KAMAL KACHNA, HOUSE-154, MC SARKER ROAD-1  RANGPUR BANGLADESH 5400 1913177266
572 2000220 1201470058197771 JASHIM MOHAMMAD IQBAL 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MOHAMMAD HADAYET ULLAH MRS. SALEHA BEGUM R-45, 1ST FLOOR, NOOR JAHAN ROAD, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1712047318
573 2000222 1202880043462794 RASEL MIR 298.54             In Hand 25/01/2021 MIR BORHAN ALI DILROBA BEGUM VILL:GOLARA, PO+PS:SINGAIR DIST:MANIKGONJ  MANIKGONJ BANGLADESH 1820 1921227122
574 2000223 1203810052837764 BILKIS AKTER 7.92                 In Hand 25/01/2021 MD LOKMAN HOSSAIN RAHIMA BEGUM 1/26/4/B SOUTH MUGDAPARA WASA ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1712910617
575 2000224 1204500043682852 MD BILLAL HUSSAIN 1,020.76          In Hand 25/01/2021 ABUL KASHEM MOMTAJ BEGUM MITALI-01, MITALI ROAD, SUBID BAZAR, SYLHET  SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1711967673
576 2000226 1204100016935125 ANISUR RAHMAN 53.48               In Hand 25/01/2021 YASIN DAKUA HASINA BEGUM ROOM NO-162, ZAHRUL HAQ HALL UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1725382957
577 2000228 1202930056295582 AMAL KUMAR BISWAS 602.06             In Hand 25/01/2021 JUGOL KISHOR AMINA RANI 13-C.7/7 MIRPUR DHAKA   DHAKA BAN 1216 9554780
578 2000229 1203930043595809 MALEQUL HOQUE 602.64             In Hand 25/01/2021 JAMILUL  HOQUE RUKEYA BEGUM SANITATION & SUPPLIERS, EAST SUBID BAZAR,  SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1712082967
579 2000230 1203360020455199 MD.RASHEL MAHMUD 595.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.MILON SARKER MRS.LUCKY BEGUM LOTUS-KAMAL TOWER ONE(14TH) 57,ZOAR SHAHARA C/A NIKUNJA-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229 1715716127
580 2000231 1204290048685721 MD. ANWARUL ISLAM 161.02             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. AYNAL HAQUE MRS. MARZINA HAQUE 373/4 MODHUBAGH MOGHBAZAR, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1715990910
581 2000232 1201580031878309 REHANA BEGUM 171.90             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. NASIR UDDIN LUTFUN NESA BEGUM VILL- SARKER CHAR PO- KHASHOWLA PS- PALASH NARSINGDI BANGLADESH 1610 1720541156
582 2000233 1202200014782582 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 322.04             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD.JOBAID ULLAH SHAMSUN NAHER 13/1, EAST MADARTEK SINGAPUR ROAD, P.S. SABUJBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1731613957
583 2000234 1204570034081568 NIRANJAN SAHA 57.30               In Hand 25/01/2021 NARAYAN CHANDRA SAHA RAKHA RANI SAHA HOUSE-93/2, WEST KANDAPARA, NARSINGDI  NARSINGDI BANGLADESH 1600 1711074153
584 2000235 1203880040291218 MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 267.98             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL BAREK MRS. MONOWARA BEGUM DULON CHAPA, 372, WEST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1912838420
585 2000236 1203680053883269 HOSSAIN AKHTAR CHOWDHURY 17,530.56        In Hand 25/01/2021 LE. SABER AHMED CHOWDHURY LE. HOSNE ARA H # 21/A, ROAD- 121, P.O.- GULSHAN, DHAKA-1212  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1711520442
586 2000237 1201590034051531 MD. TOWHIDUL ISLAM 199.22             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE TAJUL ISLAM MRS. TOHURUN ISLAM ISLAM BHABAN ATAPARA   BOGRA BANGLADESH 5800 1711302600
587 2000238 1201510000484440 K.M. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 164.84             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD. ALI HOSSAIN KULSHUM BEGUM GBB LTD .MOMTAZ PLAZA 5TH FL. HOUSE NO-7 ROAD-4 DHANMONDI R/A DHAKA BANGALDESH 1205 1921095784
588 2000239 1204090032294977 SHAIKH ALTAF MAHMOOD 10,080.00        In Hand 25/01/2021 S M SUNNAT ALI BEGUM NASIMUN NESA H#93 (2ND FLOOR),RD#01, MOHAMMADI HOUSINGSOCIETY, MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1713490278
589 2000241 1201780056484381 S.M. FORMAN 245.06             In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL HASHEM MABIA KHATUN THAHER MOLLAR BARI, VILL-DHALOINOGAR,P.O-GOHIRA, CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4343 1740423249
590 2000243 1203620010384472 MS. MOMTAJ SULTANA 528.90             In Hand 25/01/2021 M. ABU ZAHID SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM HOUSE#03, ROAD#16,SEC-04 UTTARA MODEL TOWN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 207-200-7549
591 2000244 1201850002785530 SUMAN BANIK 1,108.62          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE. SURESH CHANDRA BANIK MRS. NAHI BALA BANIK DHAKA BANK LTD LALDIGHIRPAR BR.  SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 721116 - 9
592 2000248 1201820025925507 MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 260.34             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUL LATIF HASNA HENA BEGUM 35/KA, AHMED BAGH BASHABO, SHABUZBAGH,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1711270807
593 2000250 1202400024937437 MRS. KHADIJA BEGUM 19.10               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE HATHEM ALI MRIDHA RAHIMA BEGUM VILL + PO-JEWDHARA, UPAZILA-MORRELGONJ,  BAGERHAT BANGLADESH 9300 1675227007
594 2000251 1202470020824906 MOSHAREF HOSSAIN BHUIYAN 647.90             In Hand 25/01/2021 Bachu Mia Qulsum Begum Mahabub Manjil,Town School Road, Vatikhna.  Barisal Bangladesh 8200 1921547259
595 2000253 1203080041940364 REHANA PARVIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 A.K.M ABDUL WASEK SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM EAST FEROZ SHAH COLONY, HOUSE NO-E-C. 1/14, FEROZSHAH CTG BANGLADESH 4207 1918031877
596 2000254 1204250029730014 RAZIA SULTANA SUME 160.44             In Hand 25/01/2021 ARSHED ALI MIAH SHAHIDA BEGUM JANATA BAG, HAZI WASIUDDIN ROAD, SHAMPUR, DHAKA-1236  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1236 1923296141
597 2000255 1201630003264693 AL-HAJ ABDUR RAZZAQUE KHAN 57,012.46        In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUL HAKIM KHAN AMEENA KHATUN HOUSE-5OO/A-1, ROAD-8 DHANMONDI R/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1743475717
598 2000256 1202490028549543 SUBIR KUMAR SAHA 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE BHAJA GOBINDA SAHA LATE SHIBANI RANI SAHA LEVEL-06, SUITE-601, CONCORD TOWER, 113 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AVE. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000  
599 2000257 1203000045431352 RAHANA PARVIN 7.64                 In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN MORSHEDA BEGUM C/O MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN, IFIC BANK LTD, IT DIVISION 8TH FLOO BDBL BUILDING MOTIJHEEL DHAKDHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1685953107
600 2000258 1204570043346679 MD. SHAHIDUR RAHMAN 53.48               In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL JALIL CHOW. LATE RATAN AKTER 152/3, PROVATIBAGH, KHILGONG,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1819023977
601 2000259 1202590060316483 ANWAR HOSSAIN 6,426.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ALA UDDIN TAHURA BEGUM TAHURA FASHION, DORGY POTTY.   FENI BANGLADESH 3900 0116 112995
602 2000260 1203210029843193 KAMAL UDDIN 1,904.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 JAMAL UDDIN AZIBA KHATUN SHAHANAWAZ BHABAN (G,FLOOR) ROOM NO-07,9/C MOTIJHEEL C/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1843236260
603 2000261 1204570034826234 MD. MORSHAD ALAM 245.64             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.ABUL KALAM SHAHENA AKTER OFFICERS CLUB,   FENI BANGLADESH 3900 1815368090
604 2000262 1204310042536768 MOFIJUR SHAH RAHMAN 771.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 SHAH MOTIUR RAHMAN MST. REHENA BEGUM VILL- KHUGGIPUR, P.O- UMORPUR P.S- OSMANI NAGAR SYLHET BANGLADESH 3126 1716337046
605 2000263 1203680046159263 MOHAMMAD SHAHAJHAN 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE NAWAB ALI AYESHA BEGUM C/O MD. SULTAN UDDIN KHAN 476/D, MALIBAGH, DIT ROAD B-7,7TH FL, BDBL, BONARLI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1625680087
606 2000264 1203940037916964 MR. RAHMATUZZAMAN 57.30               In Hand 25/01/2021 RAFIQUZZAMAN RABYA AKTER ROOM NO-12/4 AIRMEN'S MESS, KURMITOLA CAMP, DHAKA CANTT. DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1739587585
607 2000265 1205710001496564 MAJHARUL ISLAM 3,826.52          In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Shamsul Huda Mrs. Hashmot Ara vanu USPCL Summit Center (9th Fl) 18 Kawranbazar  Dhaka Bangladesh 7904 1731396171
608 2000266 1201510044957690 MD ISMAIL HOSSAIN 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD GOLAM HOSSAIN LATE NURJAHAN BEGUM RELIGATE HOUSING COMPLEX DAULATPUR KHULNA  KHULNA BANGLADESH 9202 1718551880



609 2000267 1201590054754730 MD. MOFIZUR RAHMAN 214.50             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ATIAR RAHMAN SARDER MONORA BEGUM 329/15 AIRMAN MESS BAF BASE BSR DHAKA CANTT  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1610469623
610 2000268 1202420023197836 MD. BELAL HOSSAIN 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL AZIZ MAFIA BEGUM KHALED BIONG  6/C NAYAPALTON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1937152481
611 2000269 1202370030012770 MD. ROUSHANUL HOQUE 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. NAZMUL HOQUE MST. ROUSHAN ARA HOQUE HOUSE# 46, ROAD# 22, RUPNAGAR R/A, PALLABI, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1715285015
612 2000270 1202900024554061 JULKER NAYEEM 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 Abdus Salam Begum Shefali Salam 669/1/A, Saver House, North Kafrul, Dhaka Cantt. Dhaka-1216 Dhaka Bangladseh 1216 1924996148
613 2000271 1202400027355832 HALIMA KHATUN 409.90             In Hand 25/01/2021 M.F. KABIR DUFA ISLAM 118/9-B, WEST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1712083684
614 2000272 1202820019655571 AZIZA AKTER SAYA 15.28               In Hand 25/01/2021 JOYNAL ABEDIN HAJARA BEGUM GPKHA, 169, MIDDLE BADDAH GULSHAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1726137321
615 2000273 1204050026563555 MORIUM AKTER 425.18             In Hand 25/01/2021 KAYEM KARIM CHOWDHURY FATEMA BEGUM 70/B-POLASHNAGAR MIRPUR-11. PALLABI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1711507537
616 2000274 1204570032845364 RONE SHAH 690.50             In Hand 25/01/2021 BABU RATAN SHAH NILEMA RANI SHAH VILL: BANCHARUMPUR POST+TH:BANCHARUMPUR DIST:B.BARIA CHOTIAGONG BANGLADESH 1000 1937460262
617 2000275 1201810040323300 MR. A.K.M. RAMIZUL ISLAM 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL MATIN MRS. RAHIMA KHATUN 331/1-A, KHILGAON TILPAPARA.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1754299891
618 2000277 1203010024411212 MD. SAIDUL ISLAM 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE. KHADEM HOSSAIN KHAIRUN NESSA BEGUM 587. NORTH KAFRUL. DHAKA CANTONMENT  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1721377107
619 2000278 1203010025336764 RASEDUZZAMAN RASEL 452.50             In Hand 25/01/2021 B.M. NOOR MUHAMMAD SARIFUN NAHAR T-21, NOORJAHAN ROAD, MD.PUR   DHAKA BANGLADSESH 1207 1670448773
620 2000279 1203150061958295 KAMRUN NAHAR 425.18             In Hand 25/01/2021 MINHAJ UDDIN AHMED SARMIN AKTER HOUSE-45/46, BLOCK-JA, ROAD-3 SEC-6, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216  
621 2000280 1202410062701671 MD. MANIK MIA 1,953.08          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. NAZIR HOSSAIN MST. DULALI BEGUM VILL- HINDU KANDI, PO+PS SARIA KANDI, DIST- BOGURA  BOGURA BANGLADESH 5830 1723083293
622 2000281 1203830045997188 MD TARIKUL ISLAM 452.50             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD NURUL ISLAM HELENA BEGUM 363/8 MODUBAGH. MOGHBAZAR, DHAKA-1217  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1912732865
623 2000282 1203830045997211 MD TARIKUL ISLAM 897.36             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD NURUL ISLAM HELENA BEGUM 363/8 MODUBAGH, MOGHBAZAR.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1912732865
624 2000283 1204250034640052 MD.NAYEB ALI 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.SAMAZ UDDIN PRAMANIK LATE MALEKA KHATUN MD.NURUL AMIN.BEXIMCO HOUSING. PANISAIL MOLLAPARA POST-P.Y.C. 1349 ZIRANI .GAZIPUR GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 1349 1735980052
625 2000284 1202400021537560 JINAT SULTANA 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 FARIDUL ISLAM JARINA BEGUM 169/2, MADERTAK (NATUN PARA), SABUJBAGH,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1722142931
626 2000285 1202880018220538 SAIFUR RAHMAN 782.18             In Hand 25/01/2021 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR ALI MIA SHAHERA BEGUM C/O, MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 59, WEST MALIBAGH DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1730160438
627 2000286 1203010024902440 MEHDI HASAN LITION 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL HAI MRS. AYSHA SIDDIKA 3/8, SALIMULLAH ROAD, BLOCK - D, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1912477678
628 2000287 1202930039991433 RASEL ALAM 943.78             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD AHSAN ULLAH PATWARY MS MOBASHWERA BEGUM M/S AL AMIN STORE NO-5, SABURA MARKET TONGI BAZAR  GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 1710 1717650621
629 2000288 1301030000677768 MOHAMMAD MONIRUZZAMAN 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Eshaque Ali Monowara Khatun Road # 19,House # 89 (North) CDA R/A, Agrabad  Chittagong Bangladesh 4100 723092
630 2000289 1203340013092011 SALINA  AKTER 2,789.90          In Hand 25/01/2021 Mohammad Jashim Uddin Chy Sultana Tahera Akter Suleha Chapaghar Maitry Vhobon Momin Road Chittagong Bangladesh - 1897200772
631 2000290 1201590009972564 HASHI BISWAS 598.82             In Hand 25/01/2021 ADHIR BISWAS SUDA ROY 378 KHAN-A-SABUR ROAD WORD # 06, PABLU, DAULATPUR  KHULNA BANGLADESH 9000 1712181769
632 2000291 1202030045588528 RAZAUR RAHMAN 756.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 Rabiuddin Ahmed Sanawara Begum Dag No- 1462 South Dania 2nd Floor Kadamtoli  Dhaka Bangladesh 1236  
633 2000292 1202020044822012 SYEDA MAHA JABIN 2,694.40          In Hand 25/01/2021 ABUL FAZAL MOHAMMAD SOHAIL MUNIBI AKTER KHANAM CHO 136, QUEENS VILA, JAHANARA GARDEN, GREEN ROAD.  DHAKA BANGLADESH NIL 1929912871
634 2000293 1201770016349592 9159 - MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 4,448.26          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ISMAIL AHAMED LATE. HALIMA BEGUM 122/25/C NORTH MUGHDA PARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 7274244
635 2000294 1202030044292576 SHAKINA BEGUM 2,702.04          In Hand 25/01/2021 Hakim Samiul Hossain Late Shamsun Nahar Begum 236, Malibagh (1st Floor)   Dhaka Bangladesh 1217 1711580717
636 2000295 1203630016378043 FAIZ AHMED 655.54             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MOHAMMED SHAFI LATE KHIRUN NESA B-38/3-F, JOINT QUATER, TIKKAPARA, SHYAMOLI, MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 9126361
637 2000296 1204180030661766 MOHAMMED SALAH UDDIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 ASGAR ALI SUFIA BEGUM MD. KAMAL AHMAD, BADSHA MEAH - SAWDAGAR BARI, 6, DC ROAD, WE- ST BAKALIA, CHAWKBAZAR, CTG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1195000828
638 2000299 1201590037835837 MAHMUDA HOQUE CHOWDHURY 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 SYED SHABUDDIN SHAMIM NURJAHAN HOQUE CHOWDH FLAT B2 HOUSE NO-09 ROAD-12 SECTOR -7 UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH - 1716782126
639 2000301 1201990000441836 MD. FARUQUE AHMMED 843.88             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ALI AHMMED MUNSHI SOFIA KHATUN 2, GREEN CORNER, GREEN ROAD,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205  
640 2000302 1202090063844206 BORNA AKTER 1,190.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 ZAHIR HOSSAIN KHAN AZIMA HOUSE#22,(FLAT2B),ROAD#13, UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1755592692
641 2000304 1202270057790927 MD. MOINUL ISLAM 4,874.60          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. FARIDUL ISLAM MOST. AMENA BEGUM HOUSE-09, ROAD-05, KADERABAD HOUSING SOCIETY, MOHAMAMDPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1733080432
642 2000305 1203210028558399 MD.RABEUL ALAM 932.32             In Hand 25/01/2021 FEROZ AHAMMED SALINA AKTER SHAHANAWAZ BHABAN GROUND FLOOR ROOM-07,9/C MOTIJHEEL C/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1627386253
643 2000306 1203940021111481 MD MONZIL 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 NEZAM UDDIN NURZAHAN DCC-1117,IBRAHIMPUR, DHAKA CANTT  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1914884687
644 2000307 1201590004301089 MRS. SABRINA SHARMIN 3,711.92          In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL BARIK NURJAHAN BAGUM HOUSE#277, ROAD#07, CDA, AGRABAD R/A.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100  
645 2000308 1203630035979248 SUKU ELIAS PALMA 133.70             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE HIRON PALAMA LATE MARRY MARGARATE PA 16/24, 2ND FLOOR, TAJMAHAL ROAD, BLOCK-C, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1720070988
646 2000309 1201720027832891 MD.ABDUR RASHID 5,296.54          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD.ABDUL JALIL ANWARA BEGUM 141,ROADA,FLAT#D2,ASROY#1, DHANMONDI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1190299116
647 2000310 1201930019169121 MRS. JOHRA AKHTER BENTE HABIB 87.86               In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Habibur Rahman Chowdhury Mrs. Nargis Akter Apt-2A2, 73, Suvastu Taj Villa, Shegun Bagicha, Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1713038698
648 2000311 1202020044599437 SHEHAB SHAHREAR ISLAM 2,916.54          In Hand 25/01/2021 ATM NAZRUL ISLAM YASMINUL HODA FLAT-4D,HOUSE-11, BANANI DOHS DHAKA CANTONMENT DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1730729793
649 2000314 1202840032740780 M.M.SHARFARAZ HABIB 479.24             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.ABDUL BATEN MOLLAH SARFROZA BEGUM 1/A AZIMPUR ROAD, LALBAGH  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1211 1817181390
650 2000315 1203180040159634 BISHWAJIT ROY 38.20               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE BIRENDRA KUMAR ROY MRS SHAILESH NANDINI ROY SHELTECH MOHONA, 155 MONIPURI PARA FLAT-3 (D), TEJGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1817049461
651 2000316 1203600040480976 MD.REAZ AHMED 157.20             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.ZAMAL UDDIN AHMED MRS.RAHELA BEGUM REAZ AHMED.MANAGER AUTO SERVICE & PROJECT MGF. RAHIMAFROOJ.104,MOTIJHEEL.3 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1713062838
652 2000317 1201560058816956 MD. SALAUDDIN YOUSUF KHAN 505.98             In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Mofazzel Hossain Khan Mrs. Shamsun Nahar International Marketing Dept, Square Pharmaceuticals Ltd, 48 Mohakhali C/A Dhaka Bangladesh 1212 1713142854
653 2000318 1204730033090379 NASIR MD KHAN 6,237.36          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE FAZLE HAQUE KHAN LATE SUFIA KHANOM C/O, BENGAL INDIGO LTD. 135-138 ABDULLAHPUR UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1712155587
654 2000319 1203000048168904 MD JAHANGIR ALAM 7.64                 In Hand 25/01/2021 JAFAR AHMED MORSHEDA BEGUM 43, SUKRABAD, 6TH FLOOR, F-2, DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1722072301
655 2000320 1203730059142972 GOLAM SARWAR-E ALAM 7.64                 In Hand 25/01/2021 TAZUL ISLAM MAJUMDAR SURIYA MAJUMDER KUNJUCHAYA,H-92 B,R-1, TEXTILE CHITTAGONG  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4210 1677132223
656 2000321 1204030040724409 MAHMUDA NAZNEEN 2,056.80          In Hand 25/01/2021 KHANDAKER LUTFUL KABIR MUMTAJ BEGUM 41 B/C, KADERABAD HOUSING, NN TOWER, FLAT-411/412, KATASUR, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1712596446
657 2000322 1201770010707373 7084 - MD. MOSLEM HOWLADAR 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MOKTER ALI HOWLADER ZAMILA KHATUN TRANSCOM LTD. 52 MOTIJHEEL C/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 956-1770
658 2000323 1201820003207056 SHIBANI BISWAS 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 PARESH CHANDRA BISWAS MANJU BISWAS TRANSCOM LTD 52 MOTIJHEEL C/A   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 9561770
659 2000324 1202150049601312 MRS. AFROZA 19.10               In Hand 25/01/2021 Mahammod  Habibul Rahman Yiafia Khatun Arfa 58/3, Baratak, East Badda Adarshanagar  Dhaka Bangladesh 1212 1712068438
660 2000325 1201590055577685 ABUL KALAM AZAD 179.54             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ALI AHAMED LATE JOIDHON BIBI AZIZ MEDICAL HALL, FAZILPUR BAZAR  FENI BANGLADESH 3900 1814485402
661 2000326 1201960022358797 MD.SHAHIDUL ALAM 1,177.96          In Hand 25/01/2021 Md.Younus Meah Jahanara Begum Hasan Talukder Bari,Rohollapur Rahimpur,Hathazari,Ctg.  Chittagong Bangladesh - 1819611193
662 2000327 1203120026682971 MD.KHORSHED ALAM 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.SIDDIQUR RAHMAN HOSNEARA BEGUM HOUSE#1151/2,EAST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR,  DHAKA BNAGLADESH 1216 1726077425
663 2000328 1203650016579781 ABDUSH SHAHID MAMUN 87.86               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MOULANA ABDUL AZIZ MOSAMMAT ROHIMA BEGUM42,NAZIRGHAT ROAD WEST BANIA KHAMAR KHULNA KHULNA BANGLADESH 0 1711357436
664 2000329 1201690015325581 MD.MOZAHIDUL ISLAM 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 Late.Abdul Khaleque Mridha Late Shaleha Khatun Hyperion Mahananda House#538&539, Flat#504 East Kazipara Dhaka Bangladesh 1216 1716238523
665 2000330 1201590054893811 SAMSUN NAHAR 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 FATE ALI NOOR BONO 23/1 GODNAIL RASULBAG L.N. MILLS  NARAYANGONBANGLADESH 1432 1828114335
666 2000331 1201590054893821 SAMSUN NAHAR 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 FATE ALI NOOR BONO 23/1 GODNAIL RASULBAG L.N. MILLS NARAYANGONBANGLADESH 1432 1828114335
667 2000332 1202490011349641 SHARMIN AKATER 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD ABDUL HALIM MRS MONOWARA BEGUM C/O A.S. ASHRAFUDDIN AHMED LA-CASANDRA, APT-A-7 44 R.K. MISSION ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204  
668 2000333 1203210017215186 SHAMSUL AREFIN 76.40               In Hand 25/01/2021 ABUL BASHER PATWARY ANOWARA BEGUM 27, SHANTINAGAR.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1911490567
669 2000334 1201990016581592 SALMA YESMIN 260.92             In Hand 25/01/2021 MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN LATE MRS. ANWARA BEGUM HOUSE # 20, ROAD # 7, SECTOR # 9, UTTARA,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 8920003
670 2000335 1203580056720263 MD.ABDUL MALEQ 275.62             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUL KHALEQ FIROZA KHATUN SAGARIKA-02,ESKATON GARDEN GOVT.OFFICERS QUATER.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1303448246
671 2000336 1204570044772786 LUTFUN NAHAR 34.38               In Hand 25/01/2021 HUMAYUN KABIR LATE FOKRUN NAHER TYRE & BATTERY MELA, HOTEL AL- HELAL BUILDING (G.FL.) 186, INNER CIRCULAR RD. ARAMBAGH DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711431867
672 2000337 1203330014042191 MAHBUBUL ALAM 7,140.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABUL KHAIR LATIFA KHATUN LOKMAN TOWER (2ND FLOOR) 1646, SK. MUJIB ROAD, AGRABAD CTG CTG BANGLADESH 4000  
673 2000338 1202720037622691 MD. ABDUR RASHID 38.20               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE NOOR MUHAMMAD LATE JAMILA KHATUN REZA MONZIL KAZI BARI MOSZID, VATIKHANA,BARISAL BARISAL BANGLADESH 8200 1553489500
674 2000339 1202550017864915 SALINA HUDA 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 NURUL HUDA NOORJAHAN BEGUM 484, WEST SHEWRA PARA, MIRUR,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1819113012
675 2000340 1203180023479245 MD KAMRUZZAMAN 4,287.24          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD SAFAR ALI MRS ANWARA BEGUM TITAS GAS FIELD, LOCATION- B(2), GHATURA BGFCL BRAHMANBARBANGLADESH 3400 1711807994
676 2000342 1203550014774999 MURAD AHMAD CHOWDHURY 1,254.94          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE AFRUZ ALI CHOWDHURY MRS RAHMOTUNNESSA CHOWBADAMBAGISA  R/A HOUSE 12 ROAD 3 SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100  
677 2000343 1204250052118892 RAHEMA 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MONIR HOSSIN SHAFLI 21, ARICHPUR, TONGI, GAZIPUR   GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 1710 1789906916
678 2000344 1203370004146214 SYED ABU KOUSHER 310.58             In Hand 25/01/2021 Syed Abdur Rof Mrs Sanawara Begum INTERLINK ACCESSORIES LTD. ZAFARIA APT # B-2/C-2, H-05 R-34, BLOCK-CWS(B), GULSHAN-1 Dhaka Bangladesh 1212 8850261-64
679 2000346 1202470023546195 MR.M.MUHIT HASSAN 647.90             In Hand 25/01/2021 Dr.Md. Kamrul Hassan Sardar Mrs.Mahmuda Hassan Auntu Medical Supply, 1/2/D, Secratariate Road, Chandkherpool, Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1780499931
680 2000347 1203680063850735 MIR MD. ZAKARIA ALI 833.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 MIR MOSHARUF ALI AFTABUN NESSA 1516 NAGOR KHANPUR,   NARAYANGANBANGLADESH 1400 1865554659
681 2000348 1202430027931451 MOHAMMED MOSHIUR RAHMAN 714.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SOLAIMAN ANSARI ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 14/6,IQBAL ROAD,2-AMOHAMMADPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1552330207
682 2000349 1203150049950422 MD RAJIB 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 JAKIR HOSSAN MONOARA BEGUM VILL-MOTUA PO-JOAR KACHAR DIST-FENI  FENI BANGLADESH 3900 168043264
683 2000350 1204250045474628 HAMID MIAH 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 RAHMAN ALI RAHIMA KHATUN ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT OP-8 (8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711538712
684 2000351 1204820035405430 SHIMA DATTA 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 Nimay Dutta Pushpa Dutta 115/7/A, Distillary Road Gandaria  Dhaka Bangladesh 1204 1712188524
685 2000354 1202580034970400 MD. TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN 8,330.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SUJAYET ULLAH SALEHA BEGUM 5/4 BOROBAG,MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 0 1711708027
686 2000355 1202370014174614 ABDUL HAMID 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUR RAHMAN SAMSUN NAHAR B-423/3, MALIBAGH CHOW.PARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1912953555
687 2000356 1202450007895375 AHMED ABDOOL 164.84             In Hand 25/01/2021 KARIM ABDOOL DAISY ABDOOL 1235, HOGANSVILLE. RD- 624 LAGRANGE, GA-30241-6615 LAGRANGE U.S.A 30241 1744217123
688 2000357 1201590046586391 MD. ABUL HASAN 1,492.36          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SHAK IWAT ALI LATE MORJINA BEGUM 1-C/AV-3-18 MIRPUR-1   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1923272753
689 2000358 1202600022993985 ALI ROFIQUL RASUL 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE. M.D. BAREK ALI SHOBERATUN NESSA SECTION-10, BLOCK-B,LINE-10, HOUSE-14, MIRPUR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1221 8054602
690 2000359 1201510024646372 MRS JAHAN DIL AFROZ HELEN 15.28               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABUL HOSSAIN SARKER LATE MALOTI BEGUM C/O. MR. M.A.TAHER, DIRECTOR EXCEL FREIGHT SYSTEMS LTD 56 NEW ESKATON ROAD DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1819229682
691 2000360 1201530004139550 K.A.M.S KAWSAR 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 BELAYET HOSSAIN BHUIYAN ASRAFUNESSA 326 GULBAGH DHAKA 1217   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 9358294
692 2000361 1201950002482073 MASUMA AKHTER 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Rafiqul Islam Atasun Nasha 123 South Mugdapara, 3rd floor PO. Bashaboo PS. Sabujbagh Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 7200638
693 2000363 1202840017720103 RAJIB KUMAR SAHA 110.78             In Hand 25/01/2021 GOUR HAZRA SAHA DANDHANA RANI SAHA 43/2 CLUB BARI (1ST FLOOR) NAWABGONJ, LALBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1211  
694 2000364 1202840034833958 ASRAF UDDIN 110.78             In Hand 25/01/2021 RUSTAM ALAM MATAHARA BEGUM 45/51 NAWABGONJ ROAD POSTA,LALBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1211 1729128376
695 2000365 1202840055136933 SUMON SAHA 168.08             In Hand 25/01/2021 DEBUSAHA RATNA SAHA 43/2,CLUBBARI(1ST FLOOR) NAWABGONJ ,LALBAG,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1211 1729486809



696 2000366 1201580016516915 MRS. JAHANARA RAHMAN 357.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 A. K. M. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN SALEHA KHATUN 16, NAZIMUDDIN ROAD DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1727772255
697 2000367 1201500048609855 MD. MUKTER HOSSAIN 145.74             In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUR RASHID ANWARA BEGUM 108/1, MONESSHOR ROAD JIGATOLA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1817648984
698 2000368 1201470045679869 ABDUL SATTAR 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL LATIF ASIA KHATUN BUILDING# 10/2, ROAD#26 BANANI RAJUK QUARTER  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1711487133
699 2000369 1202270002193743 MD. KHAIRUL ALAM 171.90             In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Abdul Khair Mrs.Amana Begum C/o, Mr. Azizur Rahman 15/D- 2/A, Mirbagh Ground Floor Dhaka Bangladesh 1217 1711157266
700 2000370 1201690022773081 KURSHID JAHAN BEGUM 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 Kamal Uddin Chowdhury Late Marium Begum House-1, Block-B, Road- 2 Mohammed Nagar Housing Society, Baizid Thana Chittagong Bangladesh 4211  
701 2000371 1204170020796771 BIKASH CHANDRA SARKER 57.30               In Hand 25/01/2021 BIMOL BEHARE SARKER SUVARDRA RANI SARDER HOUSE NO. 0 81 VILL - NATUN KADAMTULI PO - FARIDABAD, SHAMPUR DHAKA BANGNLADESH 1204 1915618349
702 2000372 1204440022666068 S.M IQBAL PARVEG 659.94             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE S.M. EARSHAD ALAM KHAN MONOARA BEGUM KHAN BOI BITAN  BHATIARY, CTG   CTG BANGLADESH 4100 181994989
703 2000373 1203140019751296 HAZI MD. SUMON CHAKLADER 333.50             In Hand 25/01/2021 HAZI MD. RASID CHAKLADER HAZI ALPANA BEGUM ORINTAL LOCK KABINHOUSE-A-5, 32-MIRPUR ROAD,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 0 1715251938
704 2000374 1202020004922020 MR.BILLAL HOSEN 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 UNUS MUNSHI SHIRINA AKTER ''THIKANA'' 2/B 2ND FLOOR 29/1 PURANA PALTAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 9553591
705 2000375 1202020004922055 MR.BILLAL HOSSAIN 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 YUNUS MUNSHI SHIRINA AKTER ''THIKANA'' 2/B 2ND FLOOR 29/1 PURANA PALTAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 9553591
706 2000376 1204570004806641 MD.NAZRUL ISLAM 122.24             In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL ROUF MOLLAH SUKRUNNESSA JAMUNA BANK LTD. HEAD OFFICE BOARD'S SECRETARIAT. 4TH FLOOR HADI MANSION.2,DILKUSHA C/A. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 0178-129761
707 2000377 1202830006551648 MD.RAZZAKUL ISLAM 1,235.26          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.WAHIDUL ISLAM MRS.HAYATUN NESA 16/1,i TOLARBAG R/A MIRPUR-1, DHAKA-1216  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 0176-860620
708 2000378 1204150028970185 ABDUL HAMID 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE HAZI HASHIM ULLAH MRS. JOYFUL BIBI VILL: KHADIMPUR, P.S- OSMANINAGOR  SYLHET BANGLADESH 3127 1732132219
709 2000379 1203260024563859 MST RUPALI BEGUM 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD SHAHIDUL HAQUE NORJAHAN BEGUM MAYA MOHOL,ROOM#502,86/1/C KURATOLI BADDA DHAKA BANGLADESH . 1718334006
710 2000380 1202540033583373 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM KHAN 878.84             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. MOMTAZ UDDIN KHAN ANWARA AKTAR KHAN HOUSE NO-363/8, MODHUBAGH, MOGHBAZAR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1912732865
711 2000381 1204080004138430 MAHMUDA BEGUM 4,088.02          In Hand 25/01/2021 Abdul Monem Meherunnessa Monem Business District. Level-2, 111 Bir Uttam C.R. Datta Road (Sonargaon Road ) Dhaka Bangladesh 1205 1713131063
712 2000382 1203680025148169 SHUBHA BRATA SHARMA 57.30               In Hand 25/01/2021 FONI BHUSHON SHARMA NOMITA SHARMA UTTARA R/A, BLOCK # C, 132 NATHPARA, ISLAMPUR, SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1670603061
713 2000383 1203620060202111 SYED SIRAJ UD DAWLA 38.20               In Hand 25/01/2021 SYED MAHBUBUR RAHMAN FATEMA JINNAH HOUSE NO-20, ROAD NO-13/A, FLAT-A5, DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1713049431
714 2000384 1201930017171525 MD. DELOWAR HOSSAIN 114.60             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. OSMAN GANI SARDER MRS. DELOWARA BEGUM POWER GRID CO OFBANGLADESH LTD INSTITUTION OF ENGINEERS BD (IEB) BHABAN,NEW,3RDFLR,RAM DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1714023759
715 2000385 1203210012371269 DR.S.M.ANWAR SADAT 1,205.28          In Hand 25/01/2021 A.N.M ABDUL MANNAN ANWARA BEGUM BALINDA,FLAT#C-7.116,LAKE CIRCUS,KALABAGAN  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1711156023
716 2000386 1202600002541777 MR.ABDUR RAZZAK RUHANI 1,547.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Abdul Wahab Rehana Pervin Gilani Store,38 North Bashaboo Dhaka Dhaka Dhaka Bangladesh 1214  
717 2000387 1201690008056076 SAKILA ISRAT NASRIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 Syed Ghulam Sarwar Anwara Begum 84/4 Kakrail (3rd Floor)   Dhaka Bangladesh 1000  
718 2000388 1201690010842943 SAKILA ISRAT NASRIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 Syed Ghulam Sarwar Anwara Begum 84/4 Kakrail (3rd Floor)   Dhaka Bangladesh 1000  
719 2000389 1203350036327911 MD. SAMIM KHAN 483.64             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. HELALUDDIN KHAN MRS ALIA BEGUM C/O- MD. SYFUL ISLAM LABU, FLAT#3B,HOUSE#18,ROAD#5 KADERABAD HOUSING DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1915183163
720 2000390 1202560052205472 NASRIN HUQ 628.80             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. MAZIDUL HOQUE BEGUM NURUN NESSA Apt # A/6, H/N 79, R/N 8/A D/R/A  Dhaka Bangladesh 1209 1713011191
721 2000391 1203140030307701 MD. REFAT HOSSAIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL AZIZ BAPARY RAKHA BEGUM HOUSE NO-34,AGAMASI LANE   DHAKA BANGLADESH 0 1921614829
722 2000392 1203350020395028 MD. SHAHDAT HOSSAIN 518.02             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE. MD. NURUZZAMAN FERUJA BEGUM C/O, MD. BADIUL ALAM, 3681/A PATHAN PARA ROAD, OXYGEN  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1554329236
723 2000393 1203730014478367 RUMINA KHANAM 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM RAZENA KHANAM KHURSHEDUL ALAM, ROOM NO- 208, COURT HILL  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1816290807
724 2000394 1204970045113412 MD RASHED CHY 19.80               In Hand 25/01/2021 CHAND SHARIF NOOR JAHAN BEGUM SHARIF MANSHION 96 FLORA PASS ROAD AMBAGAN  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1711304665
725 2000395 1601880045972793 MD. NASER ARAFAT 7,185.26          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. NURUL ISLAM NURJAHAN 514/ 1 B , FLAT- 4 A , SP PARA NORTH IBRAHIMPUR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1912783502
726 2000396 1201980042877797 SHEKH MD. RAHMATULLAH . 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL MATIN MRS. NURJAHAN BEGUM 841, EAST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1712146733
727 2000397 1201980042877802 SHEKH MD. RAHMATULLAN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL MATIN MRS. NURJAHAN BEGUM 841, EAST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1712146733
728 2000398 1201980042877810 SHEIKH MOHAMMED FAIZULLAH 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL MATIN MRS. NURJAHAN BEGUM 841, EAST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1716581077
729 2000399 1204100028470781 MD. NURUL  ISLAM 133.70             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. MATIUR RAHMAN SUFIA BEGUM FLAT NO-3A, HOUSE NO-01, ROAD NO-05, BLOCK-D NIKETON, GULSHAN DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212  
730 2000400 1601880020562011 FAHMIDA RAHMAN 755.44             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN FATEMA RAHMAN HOUSE#55,ROAD#2,DAKHINGAON, BASHABOO  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1552311505
731 2000401 1201640028365767 TAHASIN AHMED TARIN 759.26             In Hand 25/01/2021 SIRAJ UDDIN AHMED TAHAMINA KHATUN PLOT#26, ROAD#1,DAKHINKHAN SABUJBAG DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1915631660
732 2000402 1601880007977771 MD. FAROQUE AHMED 7.92                 In Hand 25/01/2021 AZIZUR RAHMAN SARKER MRS. NURJAHAN BEGUM SR. MANAGER(QUALITY ASSURANCE) SIGNET ENTERPRISES LTD,H#43/B (2ND & 3R FL.),R# 24,GULSHAN-1 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1711844951
733 2000403 1202850007886701 MOHAMMAD MANIRUL HOSSAIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ANWER HOSSAIN MRS. KAWSER PARVIN 88/4, DIN MOHAMMAD COLONI, VASHANTEK  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8111665
734 2000406 1202200003132739 MOHAMMED ABBAS UDDIN CHOWDHURY 732.96             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD. ABDUL QUAIM CHOWDHUR SENU ARA BEGUM USTC, 63 CENTRAL RD,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205  
735 2000407 1202350004214251 SHEULEE DEBNATH 2,061.20          In Hand 25/01/2021 Dulal Debnath Sadhana Debnath C/O: Dulal Debnath, Vill: Upalata, Post + PS: Shaharasti, Chandpur Bangladesh 3620 1819211452
736 2000409 1205150042790092 S.M. TARIK AL HASAN 180.12             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD SHAH JALAL SHIKDAR SAHANA JALAL H#35,R#2,B#C (5TH FLOOR) BANASHREE  DHAKA BANGLADESH . 1720644943
737 2000410 1202180018405814 MD. ASIR UDDIN 137.52             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE. MOHI UDDIN LATE SONIA BEGUM 68/69 GREEN ROAD CONCEPT TOWER FLAT NO-12/O DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1190390633
738 2000411 1202280009639011 MD. MOINUDDIN 38.20               In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Morshed Ali Mrs. Mahfuza Begum 295,F.S.St.,Kathal Bagan   Dhaka Bangladesh 1205 1711805555
739 2000412 1203140017630851 MUHAMMAD HOSSAIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 ABUL HOSSAIN SARDAR NUR SHAHIDA BEGUM MUHAMMAD HOSSAIN NATIONAL BANK LTD MUDAFFARGON BRANCH,LAKSHAM COMILLA COMILLA BANGLADESH 0 1818909044
740 2000414 1201590021784777 N. ALAM JEWEL 30.56               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE AJ-HA MUNSHI MOFAZZAL LATE HENARA BEGUM 132/133 KAHN A SABUR ROAD   KHULNA BANGLADESH 9100 1919323616
741 2000415 1202950006368773 LAILUN NAHAR 19,040.00        In Hand 25/01/2021 Engr. Md. Jamil Akhter Begum Nurun Nahar 478, Malibagh   Dhaka Bangladesh 1217 9340984
742 2000416 1203600014157747 MD. YEASIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM MOST. KHIRUN NESSA JA-10/1  MIDDLE BADDA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212  
743 2000417 1201810000471217 MD. ARIFUL ALAM JOARDER 1,492.36          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE TASLIM UDDIN JOARDER. MRS. TASLIMA BEGUM. FLAT NO-B-4, HOUSE NO-12, ROAD NO-07, SECTOR-10, UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1713095397
744 2000420 1203260011115280 ANWAR HOSSAIN 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Mokbul Hossain Sharker Taiyba Khatun C/O,Maksudur Rahman 12th floor RC Tower 17,Mohakhali C/A  Dhaka Bangladesh 1212 1827506654
745 2000421 1202550033172200 NEROUP SAHA 390.80             In Hand 25/01/2021 NEPAL CHANDRA SAHA PATUL RANI SAHA MOTHERS PUBLICATIONS. 38,BANGLA BAZAR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1712719827
746 2000422 1201710025335545 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 452.50             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUL AHAD MAFIA KHATUN MUNSHI CLOTH STORE,MOMTAJ UDDIN SUPAR MARKET,SHOP-06 DELPARA COLLEGE ROAD,PAGLA NARAYANGONBANGLADESH 1421 1716116609
747 2000424 1201580041027508 NUR ALAM MIAN 161.02             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SHAH ALAM MIAN NILUFA KHAN HAMIDPUR, GHATAIL, TANGAIL  TANGAIL BANGLADESH 1970 1721374556
748 2000425 1202580027673523 AL-MAMUN 1,228.20          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.FAZLUL HAQUE FEROZA BAGAM PARADISHPARA,TANGAIL   TANGAIL BANGLADESH 1900 1715281388
749 2000427 1201980036600511 BINA RANI SAHA 19.10               In Hand 25/01/2021 PROBIR KUMAR SAHA MAYA RANI SAHA KHAZA SHAREE KUTIR B-53/66, PEAR YEAMANI MARKET  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1718332185
750 2000428 1205030028520050 MD. HUMAYEN KABIR 4,912.80          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUR RAHIM MRS. HOSNE ARA BEGUM HOUSE # 62, ROAD # 05, SECTOR # 13, UTTARA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1711603849
751 2000429 1203410024696081 MD FAISAL AHMED 425.76             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE- SUFI MIAH MRS SUNARA KHATUN C/O JUBER AHMED TUTUL 7 DHANSERI R/A SHAIEIDGHA SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1712030849
752 2000430 1203550012760055 KAZI MOHAMMED NANU MIAH 2,985.88          In Hand 25/01/2021 MR. MRS. OCEAN FOREIGN FURNITURE WEST SUBID BAZAR  SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1711323356
753 2000431 1203750063097241 MUHAMMAD MASUDUZZAMAN 3,972.26          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD SIDDIQUE ALI RABYA KHATUN 119- LAL DIGHIRPAR   SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1786374215
754 2000432 1201830038259856 RASHIDA KABIR 12,743.88        In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. HUMAYUN KABIR MASUDA SIDDIQI SEL-SIDDIQUI PLAZA, FLAT-7-B, 173, ELEPHANT ROAD, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205  
755 2000433 1202090004524887 MR. MONIR UDDIN AHMED 12,878.16        In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ABDUL KARIM PATHAN LATE AFIA KATHUN ISLAMPUR ROAD   FENI BANGLADESH 3900 74286
756 2000434 1202200046158052 ABDUL HASIB. 157.20             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MR. NAJIB ALI. LATE MRS. KARIMA BIBI. APT. NO # 4A, HOUSE NO # 22, ROAD NO # 32. GULSHAN-1. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1819254050
757 2000435 1204310032213428 MD ANWAR HUSSAIN 1,489.12          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE HAZI ABDUL HASIM SALMA BEGUM 120, HOUSING STATE, SADAR   SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100 1711320647
758 2000436 1202390006937273 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM. 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHAMMED NURUL ISLAM MOSLEM KHATUN VILLAGE: SATBARIA, P.O. SATBARIA, CHADANISH(HAJI- PARA) CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 0188-255548
759 2000437 1202630003988691 NASIR UDDIN MASHUK 4,912.80          In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL HOQUE MRS. KAMRUZZAHAN SPO - NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMANY  LTD. 79, MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1818280286
760 2000438 1204840038232734 MOFIZ UDDIN CHOWDHURY 413.72             In Hand 25/01/2021 SULTAN AHMED MAHMUDA KHATUN HOUSENO-140, LANE NO-01, DOHS BARIDHARA.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1730009343
761 2000440 1203520053604441 JAKIR HOSSAIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. MOSLEM LATE MALEKA KHATUN VILL:CHORLALPUR, PO:LALPUR, PS:ASHUGONJ  B-BARIA BANGLADESH 3401 1716506838
762 2000441 1204660056696771 MD. ZAIDUL HAQUE 7.64                 In Hand 25/01/2021 OSIM UDDIN JABEDA KAHTUN 285/86,FAKIRA POOL   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1822871576
763 2000442 1204660056697104 MD. ZAIDUL HAQUE 15.28               In Hand 25/01/2021 OSIM UDDIN JABEDA KHATUN 285/86,FAKIRA POOL   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1822871576
764 2000443 1201780046504855 MAUNG MRA 605.88             In Hand 25/01/2021 ONSING OMASING SIBLI MACHINARY,COX'SBAZAR.   COX'SBAZAR. BANGLADESH 4700  
765 2000444 1202300010031942 K. S. FIROZ 1,915.46          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE KHANDKER AJ. M.S. RAHMAN LATE RABIYA KHATUN 'ECOBLOSSOM' APT#5-B1, 75/4, INDRA ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1711520916
766 2000445 1204350027381231 MD. ABUL KALAM MOLLIK 1,108.62          In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHAMMAD MOLLIK FUL BANU BAGUM C/O- MD. SALAHUDDIN SIKDER HR BHABAN, 26/1, KAKRAIL  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1633137554
767 2000446 1204520056900512 RAHIMA AKTER KULPONA 133.70             In Hand 25/01/2021 ALI AHMED SAHANOOR BARA BERAID BADDA.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1853348002
768 2000447 1204520057178986 MD. KABIR HOSSAIN 152.80             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD. ASED ALI GUNJURA BEGUM WORD-7 BARA BERAID BADDA.   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1631697249
769 2000448 1204520058983501 MD. REZA MAHMUD 133.70             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SAHAB UDDIN SODRUN NAJHAR VILL+ PO- BARA BARID. DHAKA 1212  DHAKA BANGLADESH 3930 1660183455
770 2000449 1204520058983542 MD. REZA MAHMUD 114.60             In Hand 25/01/2021 SAHAB UDDIN SODRUN NAHAR VILL+ PO- BAPA BERAID, BADDA. DHAKA 1212  DHAKA BANGLADESH 3930 1660183455
771 2000450 1203930015985288 MD TUFAZZL HUSAIN 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ANWAR HUSSAIN LATE NOORJAHAN BEGUM MOHINE 97 LAMA PARA SHIBGANJ SYLHET BANGLADESH 3100  
772 2000451 1202900052544724 ASIM BISWAS 602.64             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE FATIK CHANDRA BISWAS ANJOLY BISWAS C/O-HIRON,35/2 AHMEDBAG,BASHAB OO DHAKA  . BAN 1214 1924729729
773 2000453 1202550053884661 NAZIM UDDIN AHMED 7,973.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 L-SHAMSUDDIN AHMED L-HASINA KHANAM APT#5C,HOUSE-89, ROAD-9/A(NEW) DHANMONDI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1725379876
774 2000454 1201590017334396 PRABAL KANTI SAHA 7.64                 In Hand 25/01/2021 NANI GOPAL SAHA SHILA BALA SAHA RANA DIGANTA (F#7F) 28-30 R.K MISSION ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1713377853
775 2000456 1203150043803451 S M ANWARUL KABIR KHAN 7.64                 In Hand 25/01/2021 MD ABDUS SALAM KHAN DELOWARA KHANAM B-1,E-1,AGARGAON GOVT.NEW COLONEY, AGARGAON DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1913877184
776 2000457 1202470060768218 MOHAMMAD ENAMUL HAQUE 38.20               In Hand 25/01/2021 Mohammad  Abdus Samad Mollah Dilara Begum Appartment #B2,Housae #72, Benvenuto, Road#7 Block# H Banani Dhaka Bangladesh 1213 1911397589
777 2000458 1202400031973583 PALLAB KUMAR DEB 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 PRODIP KUMAR DEB MIRA RANI DEB LECTURER (GEOGRAPHY), GOVT. SHAH SULTANA COLLEGE  BOGRA BANGLADESH 5800 1718196632
778 2000459 1203180007814313 NAVID ANWAR CHOWDHURY 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 ANWAR HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY NAHID ANWAR CHOWDHURY 259, ELEPHANT ROAD DHANMONDI SOUTH  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1819424486
779 2000460 1201780027318639 MD. NIZAM UDDIN 38.20               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. NURUL KARIM NURER NASA BONU FARAZI BARI, VILL-WEST SILONIA, B-HAZIR BAZAR, FENI FENI BANGLADESH 3900 1818448803
780 2000461 1204780010972534 HUSAN ARA BEGUM 8,202.60          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE DR. MOSLEHUDDIN KHONDAKER LATE ABBASI KHANAM 40, GREY TOWERS DRIVE, NUNTHORPE, MIDDLESBROUGH,  MIDDLESBROUU.K TS70LT 1642312514
781 2000462 1201890020549134 M & H TELECOM LTD. 12,435.68        In Hand 25/01/2021   BAY TOWER (3RD FLOOR) 50.MOHAKHALI C/A.DHAKA.1212  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1741331779
782 2000464 1204780020960017 MASRUR MAHMOOD SHUVO 8,103.46          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. MEHMOOD HUSAIN MOHAMMODI KHANAM FLAT# B-5, SANTOLINA, 66/A,NAZIR ROAD, ROAD# 7 CANTONMENT DHAKA BANGLADESH XXXX  



783 2000465 1204140034493550 MR. E.M HASAN HABIB 275.62             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE- MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN SABURA KHATUN 1307/1 EAST MONIPUR MIRPUR DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1911021563
784 2000469 1203780042957025 PARIMAL CHANDRA DAS 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 Bimal Chandra Das Late. Rani Das 11/4,West Nakhalpara Tejgaon,Dhaka-1215  Dhaka Bangladesh 1215 1914889311
785 2000470 1203790045545361 SUMI DEB 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 HARADHAN DEB BINA DEB CHOWDHURY DRUG HOUSE 94/95. HAZARI LANE. ANDERKILLA  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1830094301
786 2000471 1202550054126538 MOHAMMAD ALI CHOWDHURY 3,084.12          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE YEAKUB ALI CHOWDHURY LATE JHANARA CHOWDHURY 458, NORTH SHAJAHANPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1711609718
787 2000472 1205880060615206 SUBRATA KARMAKER 245.64             In Hand 25/01/2021 RADHASHAM KARMAKER MALOTI RANI KARMAKER HOUSE NO-385/A, ROAD-6, TILPAPARA P.O- KHILGAON DHAKA-1219 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1611387011
788 2000473 1203680045463203 GANESH CHANDRA DEY 91.68               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE GIRENDRA CHANDRA DEY GITA RANI DEY 22,D.N.ROAD, DEOBHOG AKHRA  NARAYANGANBANGLADESH 1400 1917304022
789 2000475 1202550005276005 NASRIN NAHAR RUPA. 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. MOKBUL HOSSAIN SARKAR. SAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM. HOUSE#56, (1ST FL), ROAD-20, RUPNAGAR R/A, MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8055343
790 2000476 1203350057585438 JESMIN AKTER 840.64             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABUL BASHAR AMENA BEGUM 243/2 FREE SCHOOL STREET, KATHAL BAGAN, GREEN ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1717072382
791 2000479 1202020025955228 MD. GIAS UDDIN MOLLAH 2,859.82          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD. AMIR UDDIN MOLLAH LATE HASIBA KHATUN HOUSE NO- 98,ROAD - 11/A(NEW), FLAT- B2, DHANMONDI R/A.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1711362138
792 2000480 1203940046560041 MD.ABUL HOSSAIN 3,561.78          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE.SULTAN AHMED MORIUM BEGUM CB-13(2ND FLOOR)KACHUKHATE PURAN BAZAR,DHAKA CANTONMENT DHAKA-1206 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1819234733
793 2000483 1201470000300665 MR. MD. SHAHINUR RASHID 3,808.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Harunur Rashid Mrs. Mouluda Rashid 35/3, North Bashabo(2nd Floor)   Dhaka Bangladesh 1214 7210976
794 2000484 1201580030959683 MS. DEBOSHREE MONDAL 138.10             In Hand 25/01/2021 KALIDAS MONDAL DIPUSHREE MONDAL 43/27, SABUJKANAN P.O-BASABOO, P.S-SABUJBAG  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1937073384
795 2000485 1204390053385722 MILTAN BAPARI 535.68             In Hand 25/01/2021 MANNAN BAPARI REHANA BEGUM 437/1-B, FLAT-401, SOUTH PAIK PARA, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1713148648
796 2000486 1203940016690176 MD.AKBOR HOSSAIN 4,046.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD.ABDUL JABBAR MRS.SAMSUN NAHER 77,NORTH IBRAHIMPUR,3RD FLOOR, DHAKA CANTONMENT.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1819218451
797 2000489 1204660034496728 MR. MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 1,223.80          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD. FAKRUL ISLAM LATE KAZI AFIA KHATON FLAT NO-1 A/2 FCL ABEDA 417 MALIBAGH DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217 1749496888
798 2000490 1203570025330071 MRS FEROZA BEGUM 57.30               In Hand 25/01/2021 MORSED AHMED BHUIYAN LATE SORIFA KHATUN SEC-6 BLOCK-C ROAD-15 HOUSE-04 MIRPUR,PALLABI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1674639344
799 2000493 1203800025741988 KRISHNA GOPAL PAUL 602.64             In Hand 25/01/2021 Late. Suresh Chandra Paul Rani Bala Paul S.S Paul Plaza, Kacha Bazar Road, Bhola Sadar, P.O: Bhola, Dist: Bhola, Bhola Bangladesh 8300 1715298864
800 2000496 1201820011985106 MASUM BILLAH CHOWDHURY 153.38             In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUS SATTAR CHOWDHURY FAHMIDA CHOWDHURY AGM(ACCOUNTS),ISLAM TRADING CONSORTIUM LTD.HARATOLI BISAYA ROAD COMILLA BANGLADESH 3500 1711481775
801 2000498 1202150003567449 MD SAIFUL ISLAM 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Habibullah Khan Late Homera Begum 48,Horirum Pur, Mirpur,  Dhaka Bangladesh 1216 8014899
802 2000499 1203210018423405 MD. AKTER HOSSAIN SAKAR 417.54             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ROIS UDDIN SARKAR RANU BEGUM SARKAR SHAHNAWAZ BHABAN GOND FLOOR ROOM 07 9/C MOTIJHEEL C/A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1912022873
803 2000500 1203460023131602 MD MIZANUR RAHMAN 533.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD DABIR UDDIN MRS SALMA BEGUM C/O, MD F ALAM I C B LOCAL OFFICE 39/C,NAYAPALTAN DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 .
804 2000501 1201590027396895 BENOY BHUSHAN BEPARI 214.50             In Hand 25/01/2021 MAHENDRA NATH BEPARI PURNA LUXMI BEPARI 27/28 GOALNAGAR P.O- DHAKA SADAR P.S- KOTWALI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1711368908
805 2000502 1203250045971351 SHAHNAZ BEGUM 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. HASAN MIA JAHANARA BRGUM 5TH FLOOR, SULTANGONJ ROAD, DHANMONDI,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1712039678
806 2000503 1202140005470155 LAKSHMI RANI GUHA 84.04               In Hand 25/01/2021 Bistoo Pada Guha Susama Rani Guha C/O,BIPLOB KANTI BISWAS, MEDICAL DIV,7TH FLOOR, TITAS GAS,KAWRAN BAZAR, Dhaka Bangladesh 1215 1914129603
807 2000504 1202200000193089 DR. S.A.M. GOLAM KIBRIA 9,112.32          In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Manir Uddin Ahmed Late Mrs. Rahmatar Nessa House: 11, Road: 10 Flat: D2, Dhanmondi Terace Dhanmondi R/A Dhaka Bangladesh 1205 9126882 (Res)
808 2000505 1202470032282938 DR.ATIAR RAHMAN 602.64             In Hand 25/01/2021 A.H.M.Shafiqur Rahman Atia Choudhury 63/A,Pilkhana Road (Santona Aptt Flat No-6A) Azimpur, Dhaka Bangladesh 1205 1716710107
809 2000506 1203370023197448 MD. AHSAN HABIB 1,738.58          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABU BAKAR PATWARY MRS. TAHMINA 16/E, BUET STAFF QUARTERS PALASHI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1819297220
810 2000509 1202260006827502 LUCKY SAHA 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 BIPLOB CHANDRA SAHA MAYA SAHA HOUSE:27,ROAD:7,BLOCK:C, BANASREE  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 152449708
811 2000510 1202950004463671 S.M. ROKON UDDIN 689.40             In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Abul Khaer sarder Mrs. Hazira Begum Ho-17/10, Rd-03, Block-Ta, Section-06, Mirpur, Dhaka.  Dhaka Bangladesh 1216 1915008825
812 2000511 1203530016431632 MD.SHAMIM AHMED SIKDER 817.14             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.ABDUL GONI SIKDER HAZERA KHATUN MURKUN {TISTAGATE } TONGI ,  GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 1710 1715321781
813 2000512 1201580000333205 MR.A.N.M.SHAMSUL ISLAM 2,916.54          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.ALI JASMIN AKTER 88/2 MIDDLE PIRERBAG MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 9006909
814 2000517 1201940028508954 MD. MAMUNUL ISLAM 333.50             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SIRAJUL ISLAM TAHMINA NAYANPUR, RAJENDRAPUR, GAZIPUR  GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 1742 1914995643
815 2000519 1203040055045281 ZULFIKER ALI SHAHIN 4,736.50          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE. ABDUL BATEN LATE. SURUJUN NAHAR 74/2, SANKAR DHANMONDI   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1912588399
816 2000520 1204030050974695 MOHAMMAD ABU SAYEM 1,492.36          In Hand 25/01/2021 M.A. KABIR HAZERA BEGUM 12,MOHAKHALI C/A,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1714092629
817 2000521 1205710055324787 ASMA AHAMED 2,759.34          In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Mohiuddin Ahamed Late Gulbahar Begum Godenail Bagpara Siddergonj  Narayangonj Bangladesh 1432 1736345476
818 2000522 1201940062492306 MOKTER 663.76             In Hand 25/01/2021 AHAMMED ALI ANAWARA BEGUM VILL: DHIGIRPAR PO - CHOTTO BOXNAGAR PS - NAWABGONJ, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1320 1814278557
819 2000523 1203810031195403 MD MINTU 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 NUR MOHAMMAD TAFE KHATUN H 106 BLO A RD 4 SEC 12 MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1713229722
820 2000525 1201820037146239 APURBA KUMAR SAHA 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 ASHIT KUMAR  SAHA MRS REKHA SAHA C/O PARITOSH KUMAR SAHA, H:285/2,286,RD:8/A,WEST DHANMONDI,FLAT:G/4 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1918052105
821 2000526 1202200021902619 MOHAMMAD ABDUL WAYES 1,381.58          In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHAMMAD MATIUR RAHMAN KOHINUR BEGUM FLAT NO-F/3, ASAD GARDEN . 96, SHER-E-BANGLA ROAD. RAYER BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL. RAYER BAZ DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1552674854
822 2000527 1203620001640873 MOHAMMED KUTUB UDDIN 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 Md.Abu Siddique Salma Begum M.N.Store 7 NO. Rahatunessa Road, Reazuddinbazar Chittagong Bangladesh 4000 1819859047
823 2000529 1202400018573330 MAHBUBA BEGUM 119.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 S.I.M. MOQBUL HOSSAIN KHONDKER DR. ZINNAT ARA HAIDER FLAT#H/2,SHAPLA GARDEN,60/G, NORTH DHANMONDI, KALABAGAN, (NORTHERN LANE OF LAL FAKIR MDHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1915600720
824 2000530 1203260022026589 A.B.M. ZAKIR HOSSAIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SEKANDER HOSSAIN MST. FULARA BEGUM 50/E, AZIMPUR, COLONY   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1726099699
825 2000531 1202020011408387 NASIMA HASI 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 KHALILUR RAHMAN KHAIURNESSA B.I.S.E(CAMP),BOKSHI BAZAR, LALBAGH.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1211 1819161443
826 2000532 1204140004363255 MD.REZAUL HOQUE 3,462.46          In Hand 25/01/2021 A.K.FAZHUL HOQUE. NASREEN HOQUE HOUSE NO-820,ROAD NO-05, MOHAMMADI HOUSING LTD. MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1552354144
827 2000533 1201590034223212 ABDUL NASIR 26.74               In Hand 25/01/2021 ABDUL JALIL MONWARA BEGUM PORT COLONEY ROAD NO-11 HOUSE NO-362/B P.O- BANDAR  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100 1531577045
828 2000534 1201780021013198 SHIYAMOLI DEY 625.56             In Hand 25/01/2021 KANAN KUMAR DUTTA ALO RANI DEY C/O- KANAN KUMAR DUTTA, NANDAN KANAN COLONY, EAST KACHARI PAHAR, COX'SBAZAR COX'S BAZAR BANGLADESH 4700 1813803377
829 2000535 1203410017123769 MRS BEAUTY SHAHJAHAN 279.44             In Hand 25/01/2021 SYED SHAJAHAN ALI MRS SHOBORON NESSA HOUSE NO-71/1,MATIKATA,DHAKA CANT.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1712158863
830 2000536 1202200045013288 MD. LIAQUAT ALI KHAN 6,287.32          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE-MD. JOAD ALI KHAN LATE- JAHANARA KHANAM 42 B.K. DAS ROAD, FORASHGONJ  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 7110115
831 2000537 1202400014535839 MOMTAJ BEGUM 76.40               In Hand 25/01/2021 DR.OBAYEDUL ISLAM JAHANARA BEGUM C/O-DR.OBAYEDUL ISLAM PROFESSOR PHYSICS DEPT. DHAKA UNIVERSITY DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1675227007
832 2000538 1202830062171431 SYEDA MARUFA BASHAR 228.96             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ARIFUL HOQUE MUINA BASHAR HOUSE# 47, ROAD# 4/A DHANMONDI  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209 1938842637
833 2000539 1202200000224466 SADEKA YASMIN 126.64             In Hand 25/01/2021 Jahangir Khan Begum Shamsun Nahar House: 22, Flat: D2 Road : 15 Dhanmondi Dhaka Bangladesh 1205 9675591
834 2000540 1202610032033029 MUSAMMAT SELINA AKTHER LOVELY 625.56             In Hand 25/01/2021 KAZI DELWAR HOSSAIN SAJEDA KHANAM H-223/A,RD-4,MOHAMMADI HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 15523399185
835 2000541 1201530043329643 KHURSHIDA BEGUM 782.76             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. GOLAM SARWER JAHANARA BEGUM 125 NORTH MUGDAPARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214 1671565784
836 2000542 1203280000931987 MD. SHARIF MIZANUR RAHMAN 628.80             In Hand 25/01/2021 Md. Zinnatur Rahman Tayuber Nesa Principal Officer, FCMD Dealing Room Sonali Bank, Head Office Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 7160335
837 2000543 1601880025343958 MD. ABDUR RAZZAQUE 1,703.62          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUR MOZID MRS. ROBILA KHATUN LEGAND MOMO,FLAT#A-3(2RD FLR.) GARDEN ROAD,3/7/KHA, WEST TEJTURI BAZAR, KAWRAN BAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1713083692
838 2000544 1203180005458371 M.H. RASHID 2,026.82          In Hand 25/01/2021 ALHAJ MOHAMMAD ALI ROKEYA BEGUM 797, IBRAHIMPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1552330596
839 2000545 1202550039578444 BAKUL AKHTER 241.24             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD.ABU TAHER RAZIA KHATUN RAJIB PUR,PO+PS-SONAIMURI   NOAKHALI BANGLADESH 3827 1735983142
840 2000546 1202410031095153 SYED ZAHIDUN NABI 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 SYED RASHIDUN NIBI FARIDA RASHID DOLLY 1-G, PARIBAG, APPT-05, HATIRPOOL, SHAHBAG, DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1713046353
841 2000547 1201580007795181 DR NURUL MOMEN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD RAJAB ALI AMINA KHATUN AL-TALAH, P.H.C.C AL-KHUISE  AL-KHUISE K.S.A 21921 1552411016
842 2000548 1202810017214320 MD. SAIFUDDIN MANUN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 Abdul Quddus Hoshna Ara Folcra Beach Ind. Com. W.L.L P.O. Box-46536 Abu Dhabi, UAE Abu Dhabi UAE 46536 25510888
843 2000549 1202830048402200 KAZI MOHAMMAD WASIM 595.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM SUFIA BEGUM VILL- ENAYETNAGAR, P.O- L.N.C. MILLS, P.S- SIDDIRGONJ, NARAYANGONJ NARAYANGONBANGLADESH . 1818294451
844 2000551 1204250046306236 MOHAMMAD REDHAY 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHAMMAD ROBIUL AWAL RAHIMA ZUMUR INT'L,MEHERABA PALAZA SUIT OP-8,(8th FL) 33,TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1711537312
845 2000552 1201720010260559 MD. FERDOUS ALI 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. HAREZ ALI MRS.ZIGARA ALI BLOCK-B, LANE-7 ROAD-12, HOUSE-14 MIRPUR-11 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 9012509
846 2000553 1202080015325025 KAZI.NASRIN BHUIYAN 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.MOZIBUR RAHAMN MISS.JAMILA KHATUN MD.MOZIBUR RAHMAN(S.AE) DIRECTOR EASTE ANDTRANSPORT BWDB MOTIJHE DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1712220398
847 2000554 1202550017119346 MRS. ROWNAK JAHAN 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD. BAZLUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN SUFIA KHATUN 68/1, WEST RAZA BAZAR,   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1552446346
848 2000555 1603700020693450 SHAHIDA AKTER 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN SALEHA ISLAM PLOT#71, FLAT#C1, 'ISLAMI BANK TOWER' MOJJAFFOR NAGOR R/A, PURBO NASIRABAD, CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1716823586
849 2000556 1203980043375162 MD. BAHARUL ISLAM 49.66               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. OSMAN GONI LATE MOSS. SAKINA BEGUM HOUSE # 662, MODDO MONIPUR MIRPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 17130018313
850 2000557 1203110019726254 SHAHAB UDDIN MAHTAB 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 A.K.M. Shamsuddin Shaheeda Sultana 55,Becker Avenue,Rochelle Park,New Jersey,USA-07662  Rochelle Park USA 7662 2018432267
851 2000558 1203330038470956 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 476.00             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE ISLAM MASTER BILKIS BEGUM RUHULLAH SIKDER BARI WEST MEKHAL FAKIRHAT CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1819612187
852 2000559 1202900004168440 MRS. MOUSUMI KHANAM 32,978.28        In Hand 25/01/2021 Nur Mohammad Mrs. Lutfunnesa 376/1, Ahmed Nagar, Paik Para, Mirpur-1, Section-1, Dhaka. Dhaka Bangladesh 1216 8053943
853 2000560 1203620020728852 GLOBE INSECTICIDES LTD 3,136.00          In Hand 25/01/2021   JANAKANTHA BHABAN 24/A, NEW EASKATON ROADA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 9347780-99
854 2000561 1203620020728879 JANAKANTHA LTD 4,089.28          In Hand 25/01/2021   JANAKANTHA BHABAN 24/A, NEW ESKATON ROAD  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 9347780-9
855 2000562 1204320040476173 NASIR UDDIN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SAHEB MIA MRS. AYESHA BEGUM HYBRID TRADE & MARKETING LTD. AZIZ COURT (3RD FLOOR) 88/89, AGRABAD CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100 1711041613
856 2000563 1301030000563651 A.K.M.SHAFIULLAH 647.90             In Hand 25/01/2021 LMVI. Zabul Hoque Late Moyora Khatun 134 Gulbag R/A North Agrabad  Chittagong Bangladesh 4000  
857 2000564 1202740029826168 DIPAK SEN GUPTO 333.50             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE SACHINDRA SEN GUPTO PUTUL SEN GUPTO C/O, DIASONIC LTD MD. ABU MUSA, 12, JAMAL KHAN ROAD, CTG BANGLADESH 4000 1813675501
858 2000565 1201740051160957 SALIM AHMED 15,116.82        In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Sultan Uddin Ahmed Shahera Banu 19/5,Primary School Road. Kallanpur.  Dhaka Bangladesh 1207 1711534802
859 2000566 1201470049597983 KHADIZA KHANAM 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 JAHANGIR ALAM SHAMSUN NAHAR 'SAMOYEEK' 100 WEST RASULPUR, PO # DANIA, PS # JATRABARI.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1236 1716642530
860 2000567 1602070000166337 MR. MD. BAZLU MIAH 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 MR. MD. ZILANI MRS. AMENA BEGUM MA-28, WEST MERUL BADDA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 9559044
861 2000568 1201680030219978 MOHAMMED DILIR UDDIN 148.98             In Hand 25/01/2021 AMIN ULLAH BILKIS ARA BEGUM 9320 75TH STREET # 1 WOODHAVEN, NY 11421  WOODHAVEN USA 11421 1711821273
862 2000570 1201830063387425 BEGUM SHAKHAWATUN 88,972.56        In Hand 25/01/2021 ABUL KALAM MOHD. AZAD SAJJADA BEGUM HOUSE NO - 14 ( 3RD FL ), ROAD - 10, SECTOR - 13, UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1711384693
863 2000571 1201910004074968 JAHAN ARA MANNAN 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LT. COL. M. A. MANNAN LATE HOWARUN NESSA 34 DOHS (BANANI) DHAKA CANTT.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213  
864 2000572 1202320002409331 SYED NURUDDIN AHMED 2,380.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Syed Obaidur Rahman Late Zohra Begum. House # 78/E, Road # 12, Banani,  Dhaka Bangladesh 1213 8859501
865 2000573 1202550052805902 ASIF MD. NOOR 598.24             In Hand 25/01/2021 DR. DEEN MOHD. NOORUL HUQ MRS. ROZINA HUQ 2/6, SHAJAHAN ROAD BLOCK-C, MOHAMMADPUR  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207 1755558887
866 2000574 1203220013161349 MD.ATIQUR RAHMAN 655.54             In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Habibur Rahman Late Jahanara Begum Ilashis Kutir, 218,West Dhamondi, Road-19,(New-10/A), Dhaka Bangladesh 1209 1812167065
867 2000576 1203050033215281 RAZEEB ROBERT ROZARIO 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 RAFAEL ROZARIO UJJALA ROZARIO CHEVRON BANGLADESH KHANDKER TOWER,94 GULSHAN AVE, (9TH FLOOR), GULSHAN-1 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1715607119
868 2000577 1204490039751876 ABU MD. ZIAUL HAQUE 6,667.82          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE- WAZED ALI JINNATUN NESSA 218-C, KHILGAON   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1711405096
869 2000579 1201540023371081 SHAH MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 11.46               In Hand 25/01/2021 MOHAMMAD IDRIS SHAH AKLIMA KHATOON EASRERN HOUSING APARTMENT 4 CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD APT#3A  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1193 1711531317



870 2000580 1201910000142111 MR. ASHFAQUE U  CHOWDHURY 957.24             In Hand 25/01/2021 Late Ala Uddin Chowdhury Syeda Jamila Khatun House-2, Road-16 Sector-4, Uttara  Dhaka Bangladesh 1230 8913857
871 2000581 1202400001746593 MOHAMMAD SAJEDUL ISLAM 4,761.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SHAHIDULLAH MRS. SAJEDA BEGUM NEPTUNE HEIGHTS, FLAT-301 (3RD FL) 47,SHIDDESHWARI ROAD PO-SHANTINAGAR, PS-RAMNA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217  
872 2000582 1203490013469635 MD. TANVIR SOBHAN 2,380.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 M. BAHARUL ISLAM MRS. IBRAHIM SUFIA KHANUM61, R. K. MISSION ROAD, DHAKA-1203.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203 1716492229
873 2000583 1203830045349890 MD. DULAL KHAN 621.74             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL MONNAN KHAN MRS. JOBEDA KHATUN 363/8, HARUN VILA, MODUBAG, MOGHBAZAR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1721657501
874 2000584 1203830045353783 MD. DULAL KHAN 790.40             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUL MONNAN KHAN MST. JOBEDA KHATUN 363/8, HARUN VILA, MODU BAG, MOGHBAZAR,  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1721657501
875 2000585 1204980065088341 BIPUL 257.10             In Hand 25/01/2021 KAZAL KUMAR BAUL RUBY RANI BAUL NOBOKUTIR 45 DEWANJEE PUKUR PAR ANDERKILLA CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 1815375282
876 2000586 1203680020699268 MD. SHAMSUR RAHMAN 1,938.38          In Hand 25/01/2021 FAZLUR RAHMAN ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 253/4 B, EAST NAKHAL PARA, TEJGAON I/A. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1815533500
877 2000587 1203680020699276 RABEYA AKHTAR SULTANA 2,602.14          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SHAMSUR RAHMAN NILUFA BEGUM 253/4 B, EAST NAKHAL PARA, TEJGAON I/A. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215 1815533500
878 2000590 1201690017425156 DR.SAMINA YESMEEN 3,113.10          In Hand 25/01/2021 Major Muhammed Nasir Uddin Late Sufia Rab House#303, Lane#4 DOHS, Baridhara  Dhaka Bangladesh 1206 1717425667
879 2000591 1203180015285330 LT.COL ABDUS SOBHAN CHOWDHURY 133.70             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ABDUR RAHIM CHOWDHURY LATE. SYEDA AYUBUN NESA HOUSE NO-17, MERUL, BADDA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1713097842
880 2000592 1204520034698311 MST JULEKHA BEGUM 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE IBRAHIM MIAH ARAFA KHATUN 9/G, SEBANEER, DHAKA CANTT.   DHAKA BAN* 1206 1714564679
881 2000593 1201890050831910 MOHAMMAD RAISUL HAQUE 15.28               In Hand 25/01/2021 A.F.M. RAFIQUL HOQUE RASHEDA HOQUE 98/3,NORTH VASHANTEK   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1206 1711364539
882 2000594 1202760050534972 MD. MORSHED ALAM 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. BABUL SHAHITON PIZZA END,SYED GRAND CENTER SECTOR #7, ROAD #28, HOUSE #89  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230 1715899734
883 2000595 1202840036621776 MADHAB GOBINDA SAHA 118.42             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE RAJENDRA CHANDRA SAHA LATE SWARNAMAYEE SAHA MUJIB SARAK   FARIDPUR BANGLADESH 7800  
884 2000597 1204930047561211 MD. SHANEWAZ MRIDUL 42.02               In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SHAFI MIA MINU BEGUM FROZEN FOODS LTD. GOLANDAJ ROAD, HALISHAHAR, CTG.  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100 1734322575
885 2000598 1204700009633815 MD.ELIAS MONZU 943.78             In Hand 25/01/2021 Haji Md.Solaiman Jahanara Begum Universal Jewellery House 131 R.S.Road Reazuddin Bazar Chittagong Bangladesh 4000 1711963177
886 2000599 1202200014853610 MD.MOHIBUR RAHMAN 304.20             In Hand 25/01/2021 MD.ABDUS SATTAR MRIDHA ZOHARA KHATUN TITAS GAS T & D CO. LTD. ZONAL MARKETING OFFICE. MYMENSINGH MYMENSING BANGLADESH . 1718042142
887 2000600 1201730050399791 MONOARA 76.40               In Hand 25/01/2021 HELAL UDDIN LATE MALINA KA 200 GA 1 KHILKHET, NAMAPARA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229 1760381717
888 2000602 1202930034865471 MD BELLAL HOSSAIN 417.54             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD ALI KHAN MRS RAHIMA BEGUM 153/1 NORTH GORAN DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212  
889 2000604 1204030068910591 UTTAM KUMER SARKER 2,520.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 RANJIT KUMAR SARKER SHIKHA RANI SARKER BLOCK-B,87,GANGADHORPOTTY, MANIKGANJ  MANIKGANJ BANGLADESH 1800 1617979898
890 2000605 1203210014108895 PROF GOLAM ROBBANI 322.04             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE GOLAM ROBBANI LATE AFIA BEGUM 680/2 EAST MONIPUR  MIRPUR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216  
891 2000607 1203140026245251 MD. WASUDDIN SOHEL 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE- MD. SHAHAB UDDIN HALIMA KHATUN 28 NO.K,P. GHOSH STREET KASAI TULY  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1923752323
892 2000608 1204500001718997 MD. ANWARUL HAQUE 237.42             In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE-MD. ABDUL GAFUR HASINA BEGUM 60/1A, SHAH SAHEB LANE, NARINDA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 7123667
893 2000609 1202390006650382 MADHU SUDHAN DEBBARMAN 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 NIL KANTA DEBBARMAN CHARU BALA DEBBARMAN SUBIR CHAWDHURY,SARKAR PLACE (2ND FLOOR), 123/G DEWANJI PUK UR LANE, DEWANBAZAR CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000 624409
894 2000610 1201910052643509 MUHAMMAD TAJUL ISLAM 145.80             In Hand 25/01/2021 Muhammad Amin Ullah Saleha Begum Bangladesh Submarine Cable Co Ltd. Rahmans' Regnum Centre, Gulshan,Tejgaon Link Road, Dhaka Bangladesh 1208 1772684041
895 2000612 1204320043121856 MD.ABDUS SALIM 1,190.00          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE NASIM UDDIN LATE KASIRAN BEWA PLATER & WELDING SHOP BN DOCKYARD,NEW MOORING  CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4218 1713161594
896 2000613 1204280015628244 MD. ABDUL MANNAN MAJUMDER 1,373.94          In Hand 25/01/2021 Ibrahim Majumder Feroza Majumder Meghna Model Service Centre 17/1, Kazi Nazrul Islam Evenue  Dhaka Bangladesh 1000 1817515785
897 2000614 1201720001153793 MRS.AFSANA HAQUE 1,177.96          In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE MD.NURUL HAQUE SAHEDA HAQ UTTARA BANK LTD. DILLKUSHA BRANCH.DHAKA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 9551718
898 2000615 1203620012800841 AKRAMUZZAMAN 22.92               In Hand 25/01/2021 LATE.NURER ZAMAN MACHIA KHATUN CHOWDHU ROAD-22,HOUSE-14,RUPNAGAR R/A PALLABI,MIRPUR.  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 1711348965
899 2000616 1202760029377607 MD. TARIK HOSSAIN 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. SIDDIK MIAH MOSA. KHADIJA BEGUM POPY LIBRARY, 38 BANGLA BAZAR   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100 1718272970
900 2000617 1203510036440728 MD. LOKMAN HAWLADAR 6,095.16          In Hand 25/01/2021 MD. ROBJOL HAWLADER NAZMA BEGUM 19/1, SATIS SARKAR ROAD, GANDARIA  DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204 1198172950
901 2000618 1203350029932010 ARUP NATH 652.30             In Hand 25/01/2021 KRISHNA KANTA NATH RADHA RANI NATH BILASH BOSTRALAY, KAPURIA PATTY, KAWKHALI,  PIROJPUR BANGLADESH 8510 1921868711
902 2000619 1204140060781692 SABER AHAMAD 3.82                 In Hand 25/01/2021 IDRIS MEAH KHAYERA BEGUM VILL:ATGORA, PO:CHODIA BAZAR, NANGOLKOT,  COMILLA BANGLADESH 3582 1788676388
903 2000000 1204280053883657 SHAHJIBAZAR POWER CO. LTD.(IPO 6,975.52          In Hand 25/01/2021   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343
904 2000000 1204280058139661 SHAHJIBAZAR PO.CO.LTD(B.S.A/C) 207.68             In Hand 25/01/2021   822/2, ROKEY SARANI, DHAKA   DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216 8052343

Total 2,279,437.52  
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